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Safety Precautions
When using electric tools, basic safety precautions should always be followed to
reduce the risk of fire, electric shock, and personal injury, including the following.

/// KEEP WORK AREA CLEAN.
Cluttered areas and benches invite injuries.

/// CONSIDER WORK AREA ENVIRONMENT.
Don't use power tools in damp or wet locations. Keep work area well lit.
Don't expose power tools to rain. Don't use power tool in presence of
flammable liquids or gases.

/// KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.
All visitors should be kept away from work area.
Don't let visitors touch the tool or extension cord.

/// STORE IDLE TOOLS.
When not in use, tools should be stored in a dry, high of locked up place,
out of reach of children.

/// DON'T FORCE THE TOOL.
It will do the job better and safer at the rate for which it was intended.

/// USE THE RIGHT TOOL.
Don't force small tools or attachments to do the job of a heavy-duty tool.
Don't use tools for purposes not intended.

/// DRESS PROPERLY.
Don't wear loose clothing or jewelry. They can be caught in moving parts.
Rubber gloves and non-skid footwear are recommended when working
outdoors. Wear protective hair covering to contain long hair.

/// USE SAFETY GLASSES.
Also use face or dust mask if the cutting operation is dusty.

/// DON'T ABUSE THE CORD.
Never carry the tool by the cord or yank it to disconnect it from the socket.
Keep the cord away from heat, oil, and sharp edges.

/// SECURE WORK.
Use clamps or a vise to hold the work. It's safer than using your hand and it
frees both hands to operate the tool.

/// DON'T OVERREACH.
Keep proper footing and balance at all times.

/// MAINTAIN TOOLS WITH CARE.
Keep cutting tools sharp and clean for better and safer performance. Follow
instructions for lubrication and changing accessories. Inspect tool cord
periodically and if damaged, have it repaired by an authorized service 
facility. Inspect extension cords periodically and replace, if damaged. Keep 
handles dry, clean and free from oil and grease.

/// DISCONNECT TOOLS.
When not in use, before servicing and when changing accessories such as
blades, bits and cutters.

/// REMOVE ADJUSTING KEYS AND WRENCHES.
Form the habit of checking to see that keys and adjusting wrenches are
removed from the tool before turning it on.

/// AVOID UNINTENTIONAL STARTING.
Don't carry a plugged-in tool with a finger on the switch.
Ensure switch is OFF when plugging in.

/// USE OUTDOOR EXTENSION CORDS.
When tool is used outdoors, use only extension cords intended for outdoor
use.

/// STAY ALERT.
Watch what you are doing. Use common sense. Don't operate tool when 
you are tired.

/// CHECK DAMAGED PARTS.
Before further use of the tool, a guard or other part that is damaged should
be carefully checked to determine that it will operate properly and perform 
its intended function. Check for alignment of moving parts, free running of
moving parts, breakage of parts, mounting and any other conditions that 
may affect its operation. A guard or other part that is damaged should be 
properly repaired or replaced by an authorized service center unless 
otherwise indicated in this instruction manual. Have defective switches 
replaced by an authorized service facility. Don't use the tool if the switch 
does not turn it on and off.

/// GUARD AGAINST ELECTRIC SHOCK.
Avoid body contact with earthed or grounded surfaces (e.g. pipes, radiators,
ranges, refrigerators).

/// REPLACEMENT PARTS.
When servicing a tool, use only identical replacement parts.

/// VOLTAGE WARNING:
Before connecting the tool to a power source (receptacle, outlet, etc.) Be 
sure the voltage supplied is the same as that specified on the nameplate of 
the tool. A power source with voltage greater than that specified for the tool 
can result in SERIOUS INJURY to the user V as well as damage to the tool. 
If in doubt, DO NOT PLUG IN THE TOOL. Using a power source with 
voltage less than the nameplate rating is harmful to the motor.

Note
• Makita reserves the right to change specifications of parts and
  accessories without notice.
 
• Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by 
  country or area.

• Net weight and dimensions may differ by the type of battery. 

• Standard export color for motor housing is Makita industrial green (blue).

• Please state required voltage when ordering. These offers are subject to
  availability in each country. Actual product color may differ slightly from
  color reproduced here.

• The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the 
battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to 
EPTA-Procedure 01/2014

Guarantee
Every Makita tool is thoroughly inspected and tested before leaving the
factory. It is guaranteed against defective workmanship and materials. 
Should any trouble develop, return the COMPLETE tool prepaid to 
Makita or point of purchase. If inspection shows trouble is caused by 
defective workmanship of material, all repairs will be made without 
charge. The guarantee does not apply where repairs have been made or 
attempted by others; repairs are due to normal wear; the tool has been 
abused or in an accident; misuse is evident
– caused by overloading the tool beyond its capacity, use of the tool after
partial failure or use with improper accessories.
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Safety Precautions
When using electric tools, basic safety precautions should always be followed to
reduce the risk of fire, electric shock, and personal injury, including the following.

/// KEEP WORK AREA CLEAN.
Cluttered areas and benches invite injuries.

/// CONSIDER WORK AREA ENVIRONMENT.
Don't use power tools in damp or wet locations. Keep work area well lit.
Don't expose power tools to rain. Don't use power tool in presence of
flammable liquids or gases.

/// KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.
All visitors should be kept away from work area.
Don't let visitors touch the tool or extension cord.

/// STORE IDLE TOOLS.
When not in use, tools should be stored in a dry, high of locked up place,
out of reach of children.

/// DON'T FORCE THE TOOL.
It will do the job better and safer at the rate for which it was intended.

/// USE THE RIGHT TOOL.
Don't force small tools or attachments to do the job of a heavy-duty tool.
Don't use tools for purposes not intended.

/// DRESS PROPERLY.
Don't wear loose clothing or jewelry. They can be caught in moving parts.
Rubber gloves and non-skid footwear are recommended when working
outdoors. Wear protective hair covering to contain long hair.

/// USE SAFETY GLASSES.
Also use face or dust mask if the cutting operation is dusty.

/// DON'T ABUSE THE CORD.
Never carry the tool by the cord or yank it to disconnect it from the socket.
Keep the cord away from heat, oil, and sharp edges.

/// SECURE WORK.
Use clamps or a vise to hold the work. It's safer than using your hand and it
frees both hands to operate the tool.

/// DON'T OVERREACH.
Keep proper footing and balance at all times.

/// MAINTAIN TOOLS WITH CARE.
Keep cutting tools sharp and clean for better and safer performance. Follow
instructions for lubrication and changing accessories. Inspect tool cord
periodically and if damaged, have it repaired by an authorized service 
facility. Inspect extension cords periodically and replace, if damaged. Keep 
handles dry, clean and free from oil and grease.

/// DISCONNECT TOOLS.
When not in use, before servicing and when changing accessories such as
blades, bits and cutters.

/// REMOVE ADJUSTING KEYS AND WRENCHES.
Form the habit of checking to see that keys and adjusting wrenches are
removed from the tool before turning it on.

/// AVOID UNINTENTIONAL STARTING.
Don't carry a plugged-in tool with a finger on the switch.
Ensure switch is OFF when plugging in.

/// USE OUTDOOR EXTENSION CORDS.
When tool is used outdoors, use only extension cords intended for outdoor
use.

/// STAY ALERT.
Watch what you are doing. Use common sense. Don't operate tool when 
you are tired.

/// CHECK DAMAGED PARTS.
Before further use of the tool, a guard or other part that is damaged should
be carefully checked to determine that it will operate properly and perform 
its intended function. Check for alignment of moving parts, free running of
moving parts, breakage of parts, mounting and any other conditions that 
may affect its operation. A guard or other part that is damaged should be 
properly repaired or replaced by an authorized service center unless 
otherwise indicated in this instruction manual. Have defective switches 
replaced by an authorized service facility. Don't use the tool if the switch 
does not turn it on and off.

/// GUARD AGAINST ELECTRIC SHOCK.
Avoid body contact with earthed or grounded surfaces (e.g. pipes, radiators,
ranges, refrigerators).

/// REPLACEMENT PARTS.
When servicing a tool, use only identical replacement parts.

/// VOLTAGE WARNING:
Before connecting the tool to a power source (receptacle, outlet, etc.) Be 
sure the voltage supplied is the same as that specified on the nameplate of 
the tool. A power source with voltage greater than that specified for the tool 
can result in SERIOUS INJURY to the user V as well as damage to the tool. 
If in doubt, DO NOT PLUG IN THE TOOL. Using a power source with 
voltage less than the nameplate rating is harmful to the motor.

Note
• Makita reserves the right to change specifications of parts and
  accessories without notice.
 
• Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by 
  country or area.

• Net weight and dimensions may differ by the type of battery. 

• Standard export color for motor housing is Makita industrial green (blue).

• Please state required voltage when ordering. These offers are subject to
  availability in each country. Actual product color may differ slightly from
  color reproduced here.

• The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the 
battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to 
EPTA-Procedure 01/2014

Guarantee
Every Makita tool is thoroughly inspected and tested before leaving the
factory. It is guaranteed against defective workmanship and materials. 
Should any trouble develop, return the COMPLETE tool prepaid to 
Makita or point of purchase. If inspection shows trouble is caused by 
defective workmanship of material, all repairs will be made without 
charge. The guarantee does not apply where repairs have been made or 
attempted by others; repairs are due to normal wear; the tool has been 
abused or in an accident; misuse is evident
– caused by overloading the tool beyond its capacity, use of the tool after
partial failure or use with improper accessories.
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Plastic

Fiber cement board

Plaster board

Soft Tile

Epoxy Cardboard

Cork Asphalt Rubber
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Plywood
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Aluminum Stainless steel

Sheet metal

Cast iron

Metal Non-ferrous metals

Glass fibre reinforced
plastic, epoxy Glass

Soft brick Stone

Reinforced concrete

Wood Wood with nails

Aerated concrete

Brick

Marble GrantiteLimestone

Masonry

Wood

Metal

Other Materials

Safety

Materials

Concrete

Wear eye protection Wear ear protection Wear a mask

Wear protective gloves

Remove plug
from socket

Read the
instruction manuals

Wear protective shoes

Miscellaneous 128

Outdoor Power Equipment 114

Bonded
Abrasive 72

Drill and
Screw Bit Sets 42

Planing/
Routering 110

Drilling
 (Wood/ Metal) 6

Fastening 33

Drilling
 (Masonry) 19

Cutting 44

Jigsaw/
Reciprosawing 56

Brushing 68

Coated
Abrasive 77

Multi Tool 84

Diamond 95
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Combination 
Hammer (3 Mode)

Rotary Hammer  
(2 Mode SDS PLUS Model)

Rotary 
Hammer 
(SDS Max 
Model)

Power 
Scraper

Demolition 
Hammer

Electric
Breaker

Magnetic
Drill HB500

Metal
Cutter

Portable 
Cut-off

Aluminum 
Groove Cutter

Impact 
Wrench 

Auto Feed 
Screwdriver

Impact Driver

4 Mode
Impact Driver

Drywall 
Screwdriver
Screwdriver 

Drill
Angle Drill
Driver Drill

Diamond Core 
Hammer Drill

Hammer
Driver Drill

Screwing/ Drilling Hammer drilling/ Chiselling

Cutting

Scraper assembly 100
(SDS-PLUS only)

Cold chisel

Bull point

Scaling chisel

Grooving chisel

Grooving TCT
Saw Blade

Diamond
Diamond core bit
(Dry type)

P.109

Drilling (Masonry)
Tungsten carbide-tipped bit

P.19

Drilling (Wood/Metal)
Drill bit 

P.6

Rammer 

Ground rod adapter

Clay spade

Bushing tool

Diamond
Diamond wheel

P.95

Bonded Abrasive
Cut-off wheel

P.72

Cutting
Carbide-tipped
saw blade for Metal

P.44

Cutter

Angle 
Cutter    Extension

bar

Universal
joint

Bit adapter
assembly

Fastening
Socket

Screw bit
Socket bit

Fastening
Screw bit

P.33

Drilling (Wood / Metal)
Drill bit with 1/4"Hex shank

P.6

Fastening
Screw bit
Socket bit

P.33

Drilling (Masonry)
Masonry bit with 1/4" hex shank

P.19

Fastening
Screw bit
Socket bit

P.33

Step drill bit &
Countersink bit

Hole saw

Drilling (Wood/Metal)
Drill bit 

P.6

Drilling (Masonry)
Masonry bit with
straight shank
(Tungsten carbide-tipped bit)

P.19

P.68Brushing
Nylon brush &
Wire brush

Diamond
Diamond core bit (Dry type)
*For Model 8406, 8406C

P.109

P.6Drilling / (Metal)
Broach Cutter

Step drill bit &
Countersink bit

Hole saw

Multifunction

Sawing

Milling/ Planing

Grinding/ Sanding/ Polishing

Band saw
bladeBand saw

P.56Jigsaw / Reciprosawing
Jig saw
blade

Cutting
Saw blade

P.44

Concrete
Planer

Multi Tool

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

Circular Saw

Table Saw

Bonded Abrasive
Grinding wheel

Bench
Grinder

Straight
Grinder

P.72

Multi Tool
Multi Tool Accessories

P.84

Jig saw

Reciprosaw
bladeReciprosaw

Router bitTrimmer
Router

P.110Planing/ Routering
Planer blade Mini planer blade

Planer

Diamond
Offset diamond wheel

P.95

Bonded Abrasive
Grinding wheel

P.72

Coated Abrasive
Flap Disc

P.77

Coated Abrasive
Fiber
sanding
disc

P.77

Brushing
Wool bonnet

P.68

Brushing
Wire brush

P.68

Cut-off wheel Thin
Cut-off
wheel

Flexible
grinding
wheel

Fiber sanding
disc

Angle Grinder

Disc 
Sander

Abrasive
belt

Abrasive
paper

Abrasive
disc

Diamond
Diamond
wheels

P.95

Belt
Sander

Finishing
Sander

Random
Orbit
Sander

Polisher 

Wool padSponge pad

100 mm Diamond
polishing pad

Stone
Polisher

Tungsten
carbide burrs

Die Grinder Bonded Abrasive
Wheel point

P.72

Portable
Band Saw

P.56Jigsaw/ Reciprosawing
Band saw blade
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Multifunction

Sawing

Milling/ Planing

Grinding/ Sanding/ Polishing

Band saw
bladeBand saw

P.56Jigsaw / Reciprosawing
Jig saw
blade

Cutting
Saw blade

P.44

Concrete
Planer

Multi Tool

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

Circular Saw

Table Saw

Bonded Abrasive
Grinding wheel

Bench
Grinder

Straight
Grinder

P.72

Multi Tool
Multi Tool Accessories

P.84

Jig saw

Reciprosaw
bladeReciprosaw

Router bitTrimmer
Router

P.110Planing/ Routering
Planer blade Mini planer blade

Planer

Diamond
Offset diamond wheel

P.95

Bonded Abrasive
Grinding wheel

P.72

Coated Abrasive
Flap Disc

P.77

Coated Abrasive
Fiber
sanding
disc

P.77

Brushing
Wool bonnet

P.68

Brushing
Wire brush

P.68

Cut-off wheel Thin
Cut-off
wheel

Flexible
grinding
wheel

Fiber sanding
disc

Angle Grinder

Disc 
Sander

Abrasive
belt

Abrasive
paper

Abrasive
disc

Diamond
Diamond
wheels

P.95

Belt
Sander

Finishing
Sander

Random
Orbit
Sander

Polisher 

Wool padSponge pad

100 mm Diamond
polishing pad

Stone
Polisher

Tungsten
carbide burrs

Die Grinder Bonded Abrasive
Wheel point

P.72

Portable
Band Saw

P.56Jigsaw/ Reciprosawing
Band saw blade
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ACCESSORIES
Drilling (Wood/ Metal)

Metal, 
mild steel

Cylindrical 
shank

Three flat 
shank

6.35 Hex 
shank 
C-form

6.35 Hex 
shank MZHex shank

Stainless 
steel Aluminum Non-ferrous 

metal Wood Wood 
with nails MDF

Plywood Soft Tile Brick LimestoneMarbleSoft brick Plaster 
board

Plastic Fiberglass Sheet 
metal

Tungsten 
carbide tip 
for glass bit

Glass

n max. 
10000

Split 
pointM shapeChisel 

edge

Long life Fast cut

Do not 
drill with 
impact

Oil Wet
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Metal Drill Bit HSS-R

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

4.8 86 52 1 D-38392
5.2 86 52 1 D-46729
5.3 86 52 1 D-46947
8.8 125 81 1 D-46969

10.3 133 87 5 D-46919
10.5 133 87 5 D-38750
10.8 142 94 5 D-46925
11 142 94 5 D-38766

11.5 142 94 5 D-38772
12 151 101 5 D-38788

12.5 151 101 5 D-38794
13 151 101 5 D-38803

Metal Drill Bit HSS-TiN

Range Diameter
 mm

Length
 mm

Working 
length mm

Shank 
dia. mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

1 34 12 1 2 D-42955
1.5 40 18 1.5 2 D-42961
2 49 24 2 2 D-42977

2.5 57 30 2.5 2 D-42983
3 61 33 3 2 D-43000

3.2 65 36 3.2 2 D-43016
3.3 65 36 3.3 2 D-43022
3.5 70 39 3.5 2 D-43038
4 75 43 4 2 D-43044

4.1 75 43 4.1 1 D-43050
4.2 75 43 4.2 1 D-43066
4.5 80 52 4.5 1 D-43072
4.8 86 52 4.8 1 D-43088
5.2 86 52 5.2 1 D-43103
5.5 93 57 5.5 1 D-43119
6.5 101 63 6.5 1 D-43131
6.5 101 63 6.5 10 D-43418
7 109 69 7 1 D-43147
7 109 69 7 10 D-43424

7.5 109 69 7.5 1 D-43153
7.5 109 69 7.5 10 D-43430
8 117 75 8 10 D-43446

8.5 117 75 8.5 1 D-43175
8.5 117 75 8.5 10 D-43452
9 125 81 9 1 D-43181
9 125 81 9 10 D-43468

9.5 125 81 9.5 1 D-43197
10 133 87 10 10 D-43480

10.5 133 87 10.5 1 D-45375
11 142 94 11 5 D-43505

11.5 142 94 11.5 1 D-45381
12 151 101 12 5 D-43527

12.5 151 101 12.5 1 D-45397
1 34 12 1 2 D-64004

1.5 40 18 1.5 2 D-64010
2 49 24 2 2 D-64026

2.5 57 30 2.5 2 D-64032
3 61 33 3 2 D-64048

3.5 70 39 3.5 2 D-64054
4 75 43 4 2 D-64060

4.5 80 47 4.5 1 D-64076
5 86 52 5 1 D-64082

5.5 93 57 5.5 1 D-64098
6 93 57 6 1 D-64107

6.5 101 63 6.5 1 D-64113

Range Diameter
 mm

Length
 mm

Working 
length mm

Shank 
dia. mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

7 109 69 7 1 D-64129
7.5 109 69 7.5 1 D-64135
8 117 75 8 1 D-64141

8.5 117 75 8.5 1 D-64157
9 125 81 9 1 D-64163

9.5 125 81 9.5 1 D-64179
10 133 87 10 1 D-64185

10.5 133 87 10.5 1 D-64191
11 142 94 11 1 D-64200
11 142 94 11 5 D-64456

11.5 142 94 11.5 1 D-64216
12 151 101 12 1 D-64222
12 151 101 12 5 D-64478

12.5 151 101 12.5 1 D-64238
13 151 101 13 1 D-64244
19 198 135 13 1 D-65791
20 205 140 13 1 D-65800

Metal Drill Bit HSS-TiN Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
1 to 10 10 D-43561
1 to 10 19 B-67795

1.5 to 6.5 13 D-72855
2 to 8 6 D-72833

1 to 10 19 D-67527

Metal Drill Bit HSS-TiN Coated Flute Assortment 
in Plastic Case  

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
4, 5, 6, 8, 10 5 D-30514

ACCESSORIES
Drilling (Wood/ Metal)

Metal, 
mild steel

Cylindrical 
shank

Three flat 
shank

6.35 Hex 
shank 
C-form

6.35 Hex 
shank MZHex shank

Stainless 
steel Aluminum Non-ferrous 

metal Wood Wood 
with nails MDF

Plywood Soft Tile Brick LimestoneMarbleSoft brick Plaster 
board

Plastic Fiberglass Sheet 
metal

Tungsten 
carbide tip 
for glass bit

Glass

n max. 
10000

Split 
pointM shapeChisel 

edge

Long life Fast cut

Do not 
drill with 
impact

Oil Wet
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Metal Drill Bit HSS-TiN with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter
 mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 91 33

1/4 inch 
Hex NZ

1 D-31114
3.2 95 36 1 D-31120
3.3 95 36 1 D-31136
4 105 43 1 D-31142

4.1 105 43 1 D-31158
5 116 52 1 D-31170

5.2 102 52 1 D-46545
6 123 57 1 D-31186

6.5 131 63 1 D-31192
8 117 75 1 D-31201

10 133 87 1 D-31217
12 151 101 1 D-31223
13 151 101 1 D-31239

Metal Impact Drill Bit HSS-TiN with 1/4 inch Hex 
Shank

Range Diameter
 mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

5 78 33 1/4 inch 
Hex NZ 1 B-51150

Metal Drill Bit HSS-TiN for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Diameter
 mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 90 33

SDS-
PLUS

1 B-57401
3.5 100 39 1 B-57417
4 105 43 1 B-57423

4.5 110 47 1 B-57439
5 116 52 1 B-57445

5.5 123 57 1 B-57451
6 123 57 1 B-57467

6.5 131 63 1 B-57473

Metal Drill Bit HSS-G

Range Diameter
mm Length mm Working 

length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

1.5 40 18 10 D-06236
1.75 46 22 10 D-06242

Range Diameter
mm Length mm Working 

length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

2 49 24 10 D-06258
2.5 57 30 10 D-06270

2.75 61 33 10 D-06286
3 61 33 1 D-09684
3 61 33 10 D-06292

3.25 65 36 10 D-06301
3.5 70 39 10 D-06317

3.75 70 39 10 D-06323
4 75 43 1 D-09709
4 75 43 10 D-06339

4.2 75 43 10 D-17762
4.25 75 43 10 D-06345
4.5 80 47 10 D-06351

4.75 80 47 10 D-06367
5 86 52 10 D-06373

5.2 86 52 10 D-34986
5.25 86 52 10 D-06389
5.3 86 52 10 D-46654
5.5 93 57 1 D-09737
5.5 93 57 10 D-06395

5.75 93 57 10 D-06404
6 93 57 1 D-09743
6 93 57 10 D-06410

6.25 101 63 10 D-06426
6.5 101 63 10 D-06432

6.75 109 69 10 D-06448
6.8 109 69 10 D-46779
7 109 69 10 D-06454

7.25 109 69 10 D-06460
7.5 109 69 1 D-09771
7.5 109 69 10 D-06476

7.75 117 75 10 D-06482
8 117 75 1 D-09787
8 117 75 10 D-06498

8.25 117 75 5 D-06507
8.5 117 75 1 D-09793
8.5 117 75 5 D-06513

8.75 125 81 5 D-06529
8.8 125 81 5 D-46785
9 125 81 5 D-06535

9.25 125 81 5 D-06541
9.5 125 81 1 D-09818
9.5 125 81 5 D-06557

9.75 133 87 5 D-06563
10 133 87 1 D-09824
10 133 87 5 D-06579

10.3 133 87 1 D-46850
10.3 133 87 5 D-46791
10.5 133 87 5 D-06591
10.8 142 94 5 D-46800
11 142 94 5 D-06600

11.5 142 94 1 D-09852
11.5 142 94 5 D-06616
12 151 101 1 D-09868
12 151 101 5 D-06622

12.5 151 101 1 D-09874
12.5 151 101 5 D-06638
13 151 101 1 D-09880
13 151 101 5 D-06644

Metal Drill Bit HSS-G Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
1 to 10 19 D-29941
1 to 13 25 D-67555
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Metal Drill Bit HSS-G Assortment in Metal Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
1.5 to 6.5 13 D-54019

1 to 10 19 D-54025
1 to 13 25 D-54031

Metal Drill Bit HSS M-Force

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3.2 65 36 1 D-37633
4.5 80 47 1 D-29664
5 86 52 1 D-29670

5.5 93 57 1 D-29686
6 93 57 1 D-29692

6.5 101 63 1 D-29701
10 133 87 1 D-29773
11 142 94 1 D-29795
12 151 101 1 D-29810

Metal Drill Bit HSS M-Force Assortment 
in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
4, 5, 6, 8, 10 5 D-30508

1 to 10 19 D-29876
1 to 13 25 D-29882

Metal Drill Bit HSS-Co Cobalt 5%

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

1.5 40 18 5 D-16617
2 49 24 5 D-16623
3 61 33 5 D-16645

3.5 70 39 5 D-16667
4 75 43 5 D-16673
5 86 52 5 D-16695

5.2 86 52 5 D-34992
5.5 93 57 5 D-16704
6 93 57 1 D-17382
6 93 57 5 D-16710

6.5 101 63 5 D-16726
7 109 69 5 D-16732

7.5 109 69 5 D-16748
8 117 75 5 D-16754

8.5 117 75 5 D-16760
9 125 81 5 D-16776

9.5 125 81 5 D-16782
10 133 87 5 D-16798

10.5 133 87 5 D-16807
11 142 94 5 D-16813

11.5 142 94 5 D-16829
12 151 101 5 D-16835

12.5 151 101 5 D-16841
13 151 101 5 D-16857

Metal Drill Bit HSS-Co Cobalt 5% Assortment 
in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

2 to 8 6 D-57168
2 to 8 6 D-75758

1 to 10 19 D-50463
1 to 13 25 D-50479
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Metal Double Ended Drill Bit

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

2 38 7.5 10 B-26652
2.5 43 10 10 B-33772
3 46 10.6 10 B-26668

3.1 49 11 10 B-26674
3.2 49 11 10 B-26680
3.3 49 11 10 B-26696
3.5 52 13 10 B-26705
3.8 55 14 10 B-26711
4 55 14 10 B-26727

4.1 55 14 10 B-26733
4.2 55 14 10 B-26749
4.3 55 14 10 B-26755
4.5 58 16 10 B-26761
4.8 62 17 10 B-26777
4.9 62 17 10 B-26783
5 62 17 10 B-26799

5.1 62 17 10 B-26808
5.2 62 17 10 B-26814
5.5 66 19 10 B-26820
6 66 19 10 B-26836

6.5 70 21 10 B-33788
8 79 25 10 B-26842

10 89 25 10 B-26858

 

Metal Cone Drill Bit

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 ~ 14 58

Straight

1 D-40048
4 ~ 20 71 1 D-40054

16 ~ 30.5 76 1 D-40060
24 ~ 40 89 1 D-40076

Metal Step Drill Bit Straight Flute Titanium Coating

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 32 102 Straight 1 D-40135

Metal Step Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank 
Straight Flute

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 
Hex MZ

1 D-40082
4 ~ 20 75 1 D-40098
4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 

Hex NZ
1 D-46414

4 ~ 20 75 1 D-46420

Metal Step Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank 
Straight Flute Titanium Coating

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 
Hex MZ

1 D-40113
4 ~ 20 75 1 D-40129
4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 

Hex NZ
1 D-46436

4 ~ 20 75 1 D-46442

Metal Step Drill Bit Spiral Flute

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 32 102 Straight 1 D-40163

Metal Step Drill Bit Spiral Flute Titanium Coating

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 32 102 Straight 1 D-40191
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Metal Step Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank Spiral 
Flute

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 20 75 1/4 inch 
Hex NZ 1 D-46464

Metal Step Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank Spiral 
Flute Titanium Coating

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 
Hex MZ

1 D-40179
4 ~ 20 75 1 D-40185
4 ~ 12 65 1/4 inch 

Hex NZ
1 D-46470

4 ~ 20 75 1 D-46486

Metal Step Drill Bit Spiral Flute Titanium Coating 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 to 12, 4 to 
20, 4 to 32 65-102

1/4 inch 
Hex MZ, 
Straight

3 D-41872

Metal Countersink Bit Slanting Hole

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

2 ~ 5 45

Straight

1 D-37502
5 ~ 10 48 1 D-37518

10 ~ 15 65 1 D-37524
15 ~ 20 85 1 D-37530

Countersink Bit Three Cutting Edges 90°

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6.3 45

Straight

1 D-37437
8.3 50 1 D-37443

10.4 50 1 D-37459
12.4 56 1 D-37465
16.5 60 1 D-37471
20.5 63 1 D-37487
25 67 1 D-37493

Countersink Bit Three Cutting Edges 90° 
Assortment in Metal Case

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6.3, 8.3, 10.4, 
12.4, 16.5, 

20.5

45, 50, 50, 
56, 60, 63 Straight 6 D-42204

Countersink Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank Three 
Cutting Edges 90°

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6.3 31

1/4 inch 
Hex C-form

1 D-37312
8.3 31 1 D-37328

10.4 34 1 D-37334
12.4 35 1 D-37340
16.5 40 1 D-37356
20.5 41 1 D-37362
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Countersink Bit Five Cutting Edges 90°

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6 48

Straight

1 D-37378
8 48 1 D-37384

10 40 1 D-37390
12 40 1 D-37409
16 43 1 D-37415
20 45 1 D-37421

Countersink Bit Seven Cutting Edges 90°

Range Diameter mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

13 50 Straight 1 D-37306

Broach Cutter for Magnetic Drilling Machine

Short = 35 mm Depth
Diameter Part No. RSP (RM)
14 mm UD00UPC14S
15 mm UD00UPC15S
16 mm UD00UPC16S
17 mm UD00UPC17S
18 mm UD00UPC18S
19 mm UD00UPC19S
20 mm UD00UPC20S
21 mm UD00UPC21S
22 mm UD00UPC22S
23 mm UD00UPC23S
24 mm UD00UPC24S
25 mm UD00UPC25S
26 mm UD00UPC26S
27 mm UD00UPC27S
28 mm UD00UPC28S
29 mm UD00UPC29S
30 mm UD00UPC30S
31 mm UD00UPC31S
32 mm UD00UPC32S
33 mm UD00UPC33S
34 mm UD00UPC34S
35 mm UD00UPC35S
36 mm UD00UPC36S
37 mm UD00UPC37S
38 mm UD00UPC38S
39 mm UD00UPC39S
40 mm UD00UPC40S
41 mm UD00UPC41S
42 mm UD00UPC42S
43 mm UD00UPC43S
44 mm UD00UPC44S
45 mm UD00UPC45S

Short = 35 mm Depth
Diameter Part No. RSP (RM)
46 mm UD00UPC46S
47 mm UD00UPC47S
48 mm UD00UPC48S
49 mm UD00UPC49S
50 mm UD00UPC50S

Desciption Part No. RSP (RM)
Pilot Pin 14-17 x 35 mm UDPILOTU1A
Pilot Pin 18-50 x 35 mm UDPILOTU1B

Long= 55 mm Depth
Diameter Part No. RSP (RM)
14 mm UD00UPC14L
15 mm UD00UPC15L
16 mm UD00UPC16L
17 mm UD00UPC17L
18 mm UD00UPC18L
19 mm UD00UPC19L
20 mm UD00UPC20L
21 mm UD00UPC21L
22 mm UD00UPC22L
23 mm UD00UPC23L
24 mm UD00UPC24L
25 mm UD00UPC25L
26 mm UD00UPC26L
27 mm UD00UPC27L
28 mm UD00UPC28L
29 mm UD00UPC29L
30 mm UD00UPC30L
31 mm UD00UPC31L
32 mm UD00UPC32L
33 mm UD00UPC33L
34 mm UD00UPC34L
35 mm UD00UPC35L
36 mm UD00UPC36L
37 mm UD00UPC37L
38 mm UD00UPC38L
39 mm UD00UPC39L
40 mm UD00UPC40L
41 mm UD00UPC41L
42 mm UD00UPC42L
43 mm UD00UPC43L
44 mm UD00UPC44L
45 mm UD00UPC45L
46 mm UD00UPC46L
47 mm UD00UPC47L
48 mm UD00UPC48L
49 mm UD00UPC49L
50 mm UD00UPC50L

Desciption Part No. RSP (RM) 
Pilot Pin 14-17 x 55 mm UDPILOTU2A
Pilot Pin 18-50 x 55 mm UDPILOTU2B

Wood Brad Point Drill Bit

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 61 33 1 D-07026
3 61 33 10 D-71722
4 75 43 1 D-07032
4 75 43 10 D-71738
5 86 52 10 D-71744
6 93 57 1 D-07054
6 93 57 10 D-71750
8 117 75 1 D-07076
8 117 75 10 D-71766

10 133 87 5 D-71772
12 151 96 1 D-07107
12 315 150 1 D-07185
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

16 160 100 1 D-07129
18 180 120 1 D-07135
18 335 150 1 D-07216
20 200 130 1 D-07141
20 335 150 1 D-07222

Wood Brad Point Drill Bit Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
4 to 10 5 D-72861

Wood Brad Point Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 80 33

1/4 inch 
Hex NZ

1 D-31245
4 95 43 1 D-31251
5 105 52 1 D-31267
6 115 57 1 D-31273
8 117 75 1 D-31289

10 133 87 1 D-31295
12 151 96 1 D-31304
15 162 100 1 D-31310

Wood Brad Point Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 105 43

SDS-
PLUS

1 B-57489
5 116 52 1 B-57495
6 123 57 1 B-57504
8 147 75 1 B-57510

10 163 87 1 B-57526

Wood Flat Bit

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

10 150 1 D-07696
12 150 1 D-07705
13 150 1 D-67614
14 150 1 D-07711
16 150 1 D-07733
18 150 1 D-07749
20 150 1 D-07755
22 150 1 D-07761
24 150 1 D-07777
25 150 1 D-07783
28 160 1 D-07808
30 160 1 D-07814
32 160 1 D-07820
35 160 1 D-07842
36 160 1 D-07858

Wood Single Spur Auger Bit with Hex Shank

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6 200 130 1 D-07238
6 250 180 1 D-07331
8 200 130 1 D-07244
8 250 180 1 D-07347
8 450 380 1 D-07559

10 200 130 1 D-07250
10 250 180 1 D-07353
12 450 380 1 D-07571
14 200 130 1 D-07272
14 250 180 1 D-07375
16 200 130 1 D-07288
16 250 180 1 D-07381
16 400 330 1 D-07478
18 200 130 1 D-07294
18 400 330 1 D-07484
18 450 380 1 D-07602
20 200 130 1 D-07303
20 250 180 1 D-07406
20 400 330 1 D-07490
20 450 380 1 D-07618
22 200 130 1 D-07319
22 250 180 1 D-07412
22 400 330 1 D-07509
22 450 380 1 D-07624
24 200 130 1 D-07325
24 250 180 1 D-07428
24 400 330 1 D-07515
26 400 330 1 D-07521
28 400 330 1 D-07537
30 400 330 1 D-07543
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Wood Single Spur Auger Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6 200 130

1/4 inch 
Hex NZ

1 D-31326
8 200 130 1 D-31332

10 200 130 1 D-31348
12 200 130 1 D-31354
14 200 130 1 D-31360
16 200 130 1 D-31376
18 200 130 1 D-31382
20 200 130 1 D-31398
21 200 130 1 D-31407

Wood Ship Auger Bit with 7/16 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

10 165 100 5/16 inch 
Hex

1 D-36055
12 165 100 1 D-36061
10 470 395

7/16 inch 
Hex

1 D-36192
12 470 395 1 D-36201
14 165 100 1 D-36077
16 60 100 1 D-36083
18 165 100 1 D-36099
20 165 100 1 D-36108
22 165 100 1 D-36114
24 165 100 1 D-36120
26 165 100 1 D-36136
28 165 100 1 D-36142
30 165 100 1 D-36158
32 165 100 1 D-36164
32 470 395 1 D-36304
35 165 100 1 D-36170
35 470 395 1 D-36310
38 165 100 1 D-36186

Wood Self Feeding Bit with 7/16 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
(inch) Length Shank type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

(1-1/2)
(4-1/2) 7/16 inch 

Hex
1 D-29985

(2-1/8) 1 D-30019

Wood Forstner Bit

Range Diameter mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
50 90 1 D-42307

Wood Shiitake Drill Bit

Range Diameter mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized
12 76 45 1 B-49753
12 80 45 1 B-49747

Masonry TCT Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm
Shank 
type

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 80 35

1/4 inch 
Hex NZ

1 D-31463
4 80 35 1 D-31479
5 90 45 1 D-31485
6 100 55 1 D-31491

6.5 100 55 1 D-55061
8 100 55 1 D-31500

Drill Bit Assortment In Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Metal 5, 6, 8, Wood 6, 8 5 D-30106

Masonry 5, 6, 8, Metal 
5, 6, 8, Wood 5, 6, 8 9 D-71962

Drill & Screw Bit Set 17 pcs Assortment
Screw Bits:
PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ2, H4, H5, SL5
& Sleeve Chuck Bit Holder            

	
Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Masonry 5, 6, 8, Metal 
5, 6, 8, Wood 5, 6, 8 17 D-77207
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Drill Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank Assortment 
in Plastic Case

Range Diameter mm Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Metal 5, 6, 8, 
Wood 5, 6 1/4 inch 

Hex NZ

5 D-31516

Masonry 6, Metal 
5, 6, Wood 5, 6 5 D-31522

Adjustable Circle Cutter

Range Diameter mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
30 ~ 120 1 D-57093
30 ~ 200 1 D-57102

Adjustable Circle Cutter Spare Part

Range Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
2 D-57118

Glass Bit
Range:

Range:

Range Diameter mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
5 51 1 D-78427
8 58 1 D-78455
3 65 1 D-25111
4 65 1 D-25127
5 65 1 D-25133
6 65 1 D-25149
8 70 1 D-25155

10 80 1 D-25161
12 80 1 D-25177

Glass Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Shank type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

4 65

1/4 inch 
Hex NZ

1 D-31413
5 65 1 D-31429
6 65 1 D-31435
8 70 1 D-31441

10 80 1 D-31457

Earth Auger Drill Bit with 3/4 inch SQ Shank

Range Diameter 
mm

Length 
mm(inch)

Working 
length 

mm(inch)
Shank type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

20

600 
(23-5/8)

530 
(22-7/8) 3/4 inch SQ

1 B-54302
25 1 B-54318
30 1 B-54324
35 1 B-54330
40 1 B-57576

Earth Auger Drill Bit with Adapter D Shank

Range Diameter 
mm Length mm Working 

length mm Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized
100 800 550

Adapter D
1 E-07294

150 800 550 1 E-07303
200 800 550 1 E-07319

Earth Auger Drill Bit with Adapter D Shank 
Extension Bar

Range Length mm Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
Specialized 540 Adapter D 1 E-07325



*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Earth Auger Drill Bit with Adapter D Shank 
Spare Part

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

Spare blade for Earth 
auger bit 100 x 800 mm 1 E-07630

Spare blade for Earth 
auger bit 150 x 800 mm 1 E-07646

Spare blade for Earth 
auger bit 200 x 800 mm 1 E-07652

Spare pin 1 E-07331

Ezychange BiM Holesaw

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

25

Cutting depth 
40 mm

1 B-11318
38 1 B-11368
40 1 B-16754
52 1 B-31740
68 1 B-11449
114 1 B-31815

Ezychange BiM Holesaw Adapter

Range Shank dia. 
mm Note Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

9.5 With HSS-G Pilot 
Drill Bit 1 B-11536

- Ezychange Transition 
Adapter 6 B-16271

Ezychange BiM Holesaw Pilot Drill

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

80 For Ezychange BiM 
Holesaw 1 B-11542

Ezychange BiM Holesaw Assortment

Range Shank dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
8.7 7 B-11972

BiM Holesaw

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
14

Cutting depth 
38 mm

1 D-35368
16 1 D-16994
17 1 D-35374
19 1 D-17005
20 1 D-17251
21 1 D-35380
22 1 D-17011
24 1 D-17027
25 1 D-17033
27 1 D-35396
32 1 D-17049
33 1 D-35411
35 1 D-17055
37 1 D-35427
38 1 D-17061
41 1 D-35433
44 1 D-17077
52 1 D-35477
54 1 D-24876
56 1 D-35483
57 1 D-17099
59 1 D-35499
60 1 D-25688
64 1 D-30140
65 1 D-24882
67 1 D-35508
68 1 D-17108
70 1 D-25694
76 1 D-17114
79 1 D-35520
80 1 D-33869
83 1 D-17120
89 1 D-35542
92 1 D-17136
98 1 D-35564

102 1 D-35570
105 1 D-17142
108 1 D-35586
111 1 D-35592
114 1 D-35601
121 1 D-35617
127 1 D-17158
140 1 D-35623
152 1 D-17164
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

BiM Holesaw Adapter

Range Type Shank 
dia. mm Note Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Adapter
9.5 For 14-30 mm, with 

pilot drill bit 1 D-17170

11 For 32-152 mm, 
with pilot drill bit 1 D-17186

SDS-PLUS 
adapter

- For 14-30 mm, with 
pilot drill bit 1 D-17603

- For 32-76 mm, with 
pilot drill bit 1 D-17619

BiM Holesaw Pilot Drill

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
71 1 D-17192

BiM Holesaw Assortment

Range Shank dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
9.5, 11 9 D-47117
9.5, 11 9 D-47123
9.5, 11 9 D-47139
9.5, 11 12 D-47282
9.5, 11 14 D-47298
9.5, 11 14 D-50572

BiM Holesaw for Sheet Metal

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
60

Cutting depth 
20 mm

1 B-29882
64 1 B-29898
65 1 B-35994
67 1 B-36005
68 1 B-36011
70 1 B-36027
73 1 B-36033
76 1 B-36049
79 1 B-36055
83 1 B-36061
86 1 B-36077
89 1 B-36083

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
102

Cutting depth 
20 mm

1 B-36099
127 1 B-36108
152 1 B-36114

TCT Holesaw

Range Size mm Shank 
dia. mm Note Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

16 6

with pilot 
drill bit

1 B-00898
18 6 1 B-00907
21 6 1 B-00929
22 6 1 B-00935
25 10 1 B-00941
27 10 1 B-00957
28 10 1 B-00963
30 10 1 B-00979
35 10 1 B-00991
38 10 1 B-01002
48 10 1 B-01030
50 10 1 B-01046
55 10 1 B-01052
60 13 1 B-01068
65 13 1 B-01074
68 13 1 B-02652
70 13 1 B-01080
75 13 1 B-01096
80 13 1 B-01105
85 13 1 B-01111
90 13 1 B-01127
95 13 1 B-01133

100 13 1 B-01149
110 13 1 B-01155
120 13 1 B-01161

TCT Holesaw Pilot Drill

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

48
for 16-55 mm, 
for FRP, resin, 

etc.
1 B-01199

48
 for 60-120 mm, 
for FRP, resin, 

etc.
1 B-01208

48 for 60-120 mm, 
for metal, etc. 1 B-01183

48 for 16-55 mm, 
for metal, etc. 1 B-01177
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Multi Purpose TCT Holesaw

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
80

Cutting depth 
60 mm

1 D-45331
83 1 D-45347
85 1 D-45353
89 1 D-45369
95 1 D-50304

102 1 D-50310
105 1 D-50326

Multi Purpose TCT Holesaw Adapter

Range Type Shank 
dia. mm Note Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Adapter

11
For 22-105 mm, 
With HSS pilot 

drill bit
1 D-50376

11
For 22-105 mm, 
With TCT pilot 

drill bit
1 D-50332

SDS PLUS
adapter -

For 22-32 mm, 
With HSS pilot 

drill bit
1 D-50382

Multi Purpose TCT Holesaw Assortment

Range Shank dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
11 9 D-51297
11 10 D-51281

Tungsten Carbide Grit Holesaw

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

83 Cutting depth 
64 mm 1 D-51247

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Holesaw

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
19

Cutting depth 
40 mm

1 B-46006
25 1 B-46012
30 1 B-46028
32 1 B-46034
35 1 B-46040
38 1 B-46056
45 1 B-46062

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Holesaw Adapter

Range Type Shank 
dia. mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Adapter
12.7 - 1 B-46137

12.7 with TCT 
pilot drill bit 1 B-46115

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Holesaw Pilot Drill

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
59 TCT 1 B-46121

ACCESSORIES
Drilling (Masonry)

Mine

Dustless

Aluminum Wood Tile Concrete

Reinforced 
concrete Brick

Asphalt

Stone

2 cutter Self sharpeningCentering tip4 cutter

Cylindrical 
shank

Tungsten 
carbide tip Chuck 10-13

For SDS-PLUS 
hammers

For SDS-MAX 
hammers

Tungsten 
carbide tip



ACCESSORIES
Drilling (Masonry)

Mine

Dustless

Aluminum Wood Tile Concrete

Reinforced 
concrete Brick

Asphalt

Stone

2 cutter Self sharpeningCentering tip4 cutter

Cylindrical 
shank

Tungsten 
carbide tip Chuck 10-13

For SDS-PLUS 
hammers

For SDS-MAX 
hammers

Tungsten 
carbide tip
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank

 
Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 

length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 60 30 1 D-05228
4 70 35 1 D-05234
5 85 45 1 D-05240
6 100 60 1 D-05256
6 150 90 1 D-05262
7 100 55 1 D-05278
8 110 60 1 D-05290
8 150 90 1 D-05309
9 150 90 1 D-05315

10 150 90 1 D-05321
10 400 315 1 D-18960
11 150 90 1 D-05337
12 150 90 1 D-05343
12 400 315 1 D-17697
12 600 505 1 D-17728
13 150 85 1 D-05359
14 150 85 1 D-05365
14 400 315 1 D-18976
16 150 85 1 D-05387
16 400 315 1 D-17706
16 600 505 1 D-17734
18 400 315 1 D-18982
20 400 315 1 D-17712
20 600 505 1 D-17740

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Multiple

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 60 30 5 D-71788
4 70 35 5 D-71794
5 85 45 5 D-71803
6 100 60 5 D-71819
6 150 90 5 D-71825

6.5 100 55 5 D-71831
7 100 60 5 D-16508
8 110 60 5 D-16514
8 110 60 5 D-71847
8 150 90 5 D-71853

10 150 90 5 D-71869

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Assortment in 
Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
5x85, 5.5x100, 6.5x100, 

8x150, 10x150 5 D-36762

5x110, 6x110, 7x110, 
8x110, 10x110 5 D-20719

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Brick

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 60 30 1 D-40727
4 75 40 1 D-40749
5 85 55 1 D-40761
5 150 100 1 D-40777
6 100 60 1 D-40808
6 150 100 1 D-40814
6 200 130 1 D-40820
6 400 350 1 D-40836
7 100 60 1 D-40870
7 150 100 1 D-40886
7 400 350 1 D-40892
8 120 80 1 D-40901
8 150 100 1 D-40917
8 200 130 1 D-40923
8 400 350 1 D-40939
9 120 80 1 D-40945

10 120 80 1 D-40951
10 200 130 1 D-40973
10 400 350 1 D-40989
11 150 100 1 D-40995
12 150 100 1 D-41006
12 200 130 1 D-41012
12 400 350 1 D-41028

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Brick Assortment

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
5x85, 6x100, 8x120 3 D-41034

   
TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Brick 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
4x75, 5x85, 6x100, 

8x120, 10x120 5 D-41040

4x75, 5x85, 6x100, 
8x120, 10x120 5 D-72877
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Multi Material
Range:
Work material: brick, wood, tile, plastic

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 60 28 1 D-30287
4 70 35 1 D-30293
5 85 43 1 D-30302

5.5 85 43 1 D-31027
5.5 100 58 1 D-31033
5.5 150 108 1 D-31049
6 100 58 1 D-30318
6 150 108 1 D-30324

6.5 85 43 1 D-31055
6.5 100 58 1 D-31061
6.5 150 108 1 D-31077
7 100 53 1 D-30330
7 150 103 1 D-30346
8 110 57 1 D-30352
8 150 97 1 D-30368
9 150 97 1 D-30374

10 150 97 1 D-30380
10 400 300 1 D-30396
11 150 93 1 D-30405
12 150 93 1 D-30411
12 600 500 1 D-30433
13 150 85 1 D-30449
14 150 85 1 D-30455

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank 
Multi Material Multiple

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3 60 28 5 D-71875
4 70 35 5 D-71881
5 85 43 5 D-71897
6 100 58 5 D-71906
6 150 108 5 D-71912
8 110 57 5 D-71928
8 150 97 5 D-71934

10 150 97 5 D-71940

TCT Drill Bit with Straight Shank Multi Material 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
4x70, 5x85, 6x100, 8x150, 

10x150 5 D-36712

5x85, 6x100, 8x110, 10x150, 
12x150 5 D-30477
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

3.5 90 30 1 D-16950
3.5 110 50 1 D-15665
4 110 50 1 D-00016
5 110 50 1 D-00022
5 160 100 1 D-00038

5.5 110 50 1 D-00044
5.5 160 100 1 D-16106
5.8 110 50 1 D-03268
6 110 50 1 D-00050
6 160 100 1 D-00066
6 210 150 1 D-00072
6 260 200 1 D-25666

6.5 110 50 1 D-00088
6.5 160 100 1 D-00094
6.5 210 150 1 D-45082
7 110 50 1 D-00103
7 160 100 1 D-00119
8 110 50 1 D-00125
8 160 100 1 D-00131
8 210 150 1 D-00147
8 260 200 1 D-00153
8 460 400 1 D-29206
9 110 50 1 D-08040
9 160 100 1 D-08056
9 210 150 1 D-00169

9.5 210 150 1 D-03274
10 110 50 1 D-09117
10 160 100 1 D-00175
10 210 150 1 D-00181
10 260 200 1 D-00197
10 310 250 1 D-00206
10 460 400 1 D-17538
11 160 100 1 D-00212
12 160 100 1 D-00228
12 210 150 1 D-00234
12 260 200 1 D-00240
12 350 290 1 D-16112
12 460 400 1 D-16271

12.5 160 100 1 D-14102
12.7 160 100 1 D-03280
12.7 350 290 1 D-03296
13 160 100 1 D-00256
13 260 200 1 D-25622
13 350 290 1 D-16128
14 160 100 1 D-00262
14 210 150 1 D-21331
14 260 200 1 D-00278
14 350 290 1 D-16134
14 460 400 1 D-17544

14.3 160 100 1 D-03997
15 160 100 1 D-00284
15 260 200 1 D-25638
15 350 290 1 D-16140
15 460 400 1 D-17550
16 160 100 1 D-03981
16 210 150 1 D-00290
16 260 200 1 D-16156
16 310 250 1 D-00309
16 350 290 1 D-16162
16 460 400 1 D-16287
17 160 100 1 D-16178
17 210 150 1 D-00315
17 260 200 1 D-16184
17 350 290 1 D-16190

17.5 160 100 1 D-03305
18 160 100 1 D-16209
18 210 150 1 D-00321
18 260 200 1 D-16215
18 300 240 1 D-00337
18 350 290 1 D-16221
18 460 400 1 D-17566
19 210 150 1 D-00343
19 350 290 1 D-16243
19 460 400 1 D-16293
20 210 150 1 D-00359
20 260 200 1 D-16259

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

20 310 250 1 D-00365
20 350 290 1 D-16265
20 460 400 1 D-15235
22 260 200 1 D-00371
22 310 250 1 D-08062
22 460 400 1 D-15241
24 260 200 1 D-25644
24 460 400 1 D-16302
25 260 200 1 D-00387
25 310 250 1 D-08517
25 350 290 1 D-03311
25 460 400 1 D-15257
26 260 200 1 D-00393
26 310 250 1 D-08078
26 460 400 1 D-15263
28 460 400 1 D-16318
30 460 400 1 D-17572

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Multiple

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6 110 50 25 D-61612
6 110 50 50 D-61628
8 110 50 25 D-61634
8 110 50 50 D-61640

10 110 50 25 D-61656
10 110 50 50 D-61662

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

5x110, 6x110, 6x160, 8x110, 8x160 5 D-00795
5x160, 6x160, 7x160, 8x160, 10x160 5 D-20703
5x160, 6x160, 6x160, 8x160, 8x160 5 D-58914

5.5x110, 6x160, 7x110, 7x160, 8x160 5 D-03888
6x110, 6.5x110, 8x160, 10x160, 12x160 5 D-17784

6x110, 6x160, 8x110, 8x160, 10x160 5 D-61678
5x110, 6x110, 6x160, 7x110, 7x160 25 D-33853

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Assortment in 
Aluminum Case with Makita Blue

Range Size mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

5x110, 6x110, 6x160, 7x110, 7x160, 8x110, 
8x160, 10x160, 10x210, 12x160, 12x210, 

14x160, 14x210, 16x210
14 D-42422
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Centering Tip

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

5 110 50 1 B-54128
5 160 100 1 B-54134

5.5 110 50 1 B-55865
5.5 160 100 1 B-55871
6 110 50 1 B-54140
6 160 100 1 B-54156
6 210 150 1 B-54162

6.5 110 50 1 B-55887
6.5 160 100 1 B-55893
8 110 50 1 B-54178
8 160 100 1 B-54184
8 210 150 1 B-55952
8 260 200 1 B-55968
9 210 150 1 B-67860

10 110 50 1 B-55980
10 160 100 1 B-54190
10 210 150 1 B-54209
10 260 200 1 B-55996
10 450 400 1 B-56013
11 210 150 1 B-67898
12 160 100 1 B-54215
12 210 150 1 B-54221
12 260 200 1 B-56029
12 310 250 1 B-67913
12 450 400 1 B-56041
13 260 200 1 B-67935
14 160 100 1 B-56063
14 210 150 1 B-56079
14 260 200 1 B-56085
14 310 250 1 B-67941
14 450 400 1 B-56100
15 160 100 1 B-67957
15 260 200 1 B-67963
16 160 100 1 B-56116
16 210 150 1 B-56122
16 260 200 1 B-67979
16 310 250 1 B-56138
16 450 400 1 B-56150
18 210 150 1 B-62125
18 350 290 1 B-62131
20 210 150 1 B-62169
20 310 250 1 B-67991
20 350 290 1 B-62175
20 460 400 1 B-68074
22 210 150 1 B-62181
22 350 290 1 B-62197
24 210 150 1 B-62206
24 260 200 1 B-68018
24 350 290 1 B-62212
24 460 400 1 B-68096
25 210 150 1 B-62228
25 260 200 1 B-68024
25 350 290 1 B-62234
25 460 400 1 B-68105
26 260 200 1 B-68030
26 460 400 1 B-68111
28 210 150 1 B-62240
28 350 290 1 B-62256
30 210 150 1 B-62262
30 350 290 1 B-62278
32 350 290 1 B-62284

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Centering Tip 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6x110, 8x160, 8x160, 
10x160, 10x160 5 B-54704

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers 4 cutter

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

6 110 50 1 B-62496
6 160 100 1 B-62505
6 210 150 1 B-62511
6 260 200 1 B-62527

6.5 110 50 1 B-62533
6.5 160 100 1 B-62549
7 110 50 1 B-62577
7 160 100 1 B-62583
8 110 50 1 B-62608
8 160 100 1 B-62614
8 210 150 1 B-62620
8 260 200 1 B-62636

10 110 50 1 B-62664
10 160 100 1 B-62670
10 210 150 1 B-62686
10 260 200 1 B-62692
10 310 250 1 B-62701
10 460 400 1 B-62723
12 160 100 1 B-62739
12 210 150 1 B-62745
12 260 200 1 B-62751
12 310 250 1 B-62767
12 460 400 1 B-62789
14 160 100 1 B-62795
14 210 150 1 B-62804
14 260 200 1 B-62810
14 350 290 1 B-62832
14 460 400 1 B-62848
16 160 100 1 B-62854
16 210 150 1 B-62860
16 260 200 1 B-62876
16 350 290 1 B-62898
16 460 400 1 B-62907
18 260 200 1 B-68177
20 260 200 1 B-68183
20 460 400 1 B-68242
22 460 400 1 B-68258
25 260 200 1 B-68208
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Nemesis I

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
7 160 1 B-11760

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Nemesis II

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

5 115 50 1 B-57897
5 165 100 1 B-57906
5 215 150 1 B-57912
5 265 200 1 B-57928
5 315 250 1 B-57934

5.5 115 50 1 B-57940
5.5 165 100 1 B-57956
6 115 50 1 B-57962
6 165 100 1 B-57978
6 215 150 1 B-57984
6 265 200 1 B-57990
6 315 250 1 B-58001

6.5 165 100 1 B-58023
6.5 215 150 1 B-58039
7 115 50 1 B-58067
7 165 100 1 B-58073
8 115 50 1 B-58095
8 165 100 1 B-58104
8 215 150 1 B-58110
9 165 100 1 B-58176
9 265 200 1 B-58182

10 115 50 1 B-58198
10 165 100 1 B-58207
10 215 150 1 B-58213
10 265 200 1 B-58229
10 315 250 1 B-58235
10 455 390 1 B-58257
10 600 540 1 B-58263
10 1000 940 1 B-58279
11 160 110 1 B-58285
11 210 160 1 B-58291
11 260 210 1 B-58300
11 310 260 1 B-58316
12 160 110 1 B-58322
12 165 100 1 E-14532
12 210 160 1 B-58338
12 215 150 1 E-14548
12 260 210 1 B-58344
12 265 200 1 E-14554
12 310 260 1 B-58350
12 450 400 1 B-58366
13 160 110 1 B-58394
13 165 100 1 E-14598
13 210 160 1 B-58403
13 260 210 1 B-58419
14 160 110 1 B-58431
14 165 100 1 E-14635
14 210 160 1 B-58447
14 215 150 1 E-14641
14 260 210 1 B-58453
14 310 260 1 B-58469
14 315 250 1 E-14663
14 455 390 1 E-14679
14 450 400 1 B-58475
15 160 110 1 B-58506
15 210 160 1 B-58512
15 260 210 1 B-58528
15 450 400 1 B-58534

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

16 160 110 1 B-58540
16 165 100 1 E-14738
16 210 160 1 B-58556
16 215 150 1 E-14744
16 260 210 1 B-58562
16 265 200 1 E-14750
16 310 260 1 B-58578
16 450 400 1 B-58584
18 250 200 1 B-58615
18 450 400 1 B-58621
20 250 200 1 B-58637
20 450 400 1 B-58659
22 250 200 1 B-58665
22 450 400 1 B-58687
24 250 200 1 B-58693
24 450 400 1 B-58702
25 250 200 1 B-58718
25 450 400 1 B-58724
28 250 200 1 B-58746
28 450 400 1 B-58752
30 250 200 1 B-58768
30 450 400 1 B-58774
32 450 400 1 B-58780

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers Dustless

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

12 330 200 1 B-64381
14 360 240 1 B-64397
16 360 240 1 B-64406
18 360 240 1 B-64412

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

10 305 - 1 A-17382
10.5 305 - 1 A-17398
11 305 - 1 A-17407
12 305 - 1 A-17413

12.7 305 - 1 A-17435
14.3 305 - 1 A-17457
16 305 - 1 A-17479
20 540 - 1 A-19439

21.5 305 - 1 A-17538
25 320 - 1 A-17550
28 370 - 1 A-17566
28 540 - 1 A-19495
30 540 - 1 A-19504
32 370 - 1 A-17572
32 540 - 1 A-19510
35 370 - 1 A-17588
38 370 - 1 A-17594
12 340 200 1 D-33875
12 540 400 1 D-33881
14 340 200 1 D-33897
14 540 400 1 D-33906
15 340 200 1 D-33912
15 540 400 1 D-33928
16 340 200 1 D-33934
16 540 400 1 D-33940
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

18 340 200 1 D-33956
18 540 400 1 D-33962
20 340 200 1 D-33978
20 540 400 1 D-33984
22 340 200 1 D-33990
22 540 400 1 D-34001
24 340 200 1 D-34017
24 540 400 1 D-34023
25 340 200 1 D-34039
25 540 400 1 D-34045
28 370 250 1 D-34051
28 570 450 1 D-34067
30 370 250 1 D-34073
30 570 450 1 D-34089
32 370 250 1 D-34095
32 570 450 1 D-34104
35 370 250 1 D-34110
35 570 450 1 D-34126
38 370 250 1 D-34132
38 570 450 1 D-34148
40 370 250 1 D-34154
40 570 450 1 D-34160

TCT Drill Bit for 
SDS-MAX Hammers Assortment 
in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
16x340, 18x340, 

20x340 3 D-40587

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers Nemesis

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

12 340 200 1 B-19897
12 540 400 1 B-19906
12 740 600 1 B-19912
14 340 200 1 B-19928
14 540 400 1 B-19934
15 340 200 1 B-19940
15 540 400 1 B-19956
16 340 200 1 B-19962
16 540 400 1 B-19978
16 940 800 1 B-19984
18 340 200 1 B-19990
18 540 400 1 B-20002
18 940 800 1 B-20018
20 320 200 1 B-20024
20 520 400 1 B-20030
20 920 800 1 B-20046
22 320 200 1 B-20052
22 520 400 1 B-20068
22 920 800 1 B-20074
24 320 200 1 B-20080
24 520 400 1 B-20096
25 320 200 1 B-20105
25 520 400 1 B-20111
25 920 800 1 B-20127
26 520 400 1 B-20133
28 370 250 1 B-20149
28 570 450 1 B-20155

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

28 670 550 1 B-20161
28 920 800 1 B-20177
30 370 250 1 B-20183
30 570 450 1 B-20199
32 370 250 1 B-20208
32 570 450 1 B-20214
32 920 800 1 B-20220
35 370 250 1 B-20236
35 570 450 1 B-20242
35 670 550 1 B-20258
35 920 800 1 B-20264
38 370 250 1 B-20270
38 570 450 1 B-20286
40 370 250 1 B-20292
40 570 450 1 B-20301
40 920 800 1 B-20317

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers MAK4

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

16 540 400 1 P-77746
20 520 400 1 P-77827
22 520 400 1 P-77861
24 520 400 1 P-77908
30 570 450 1 P-78025

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers Mining

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized
28 670 550 1 B-15039
32 570 450 1 B-14613
32 920 800 1 B-15045

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers Mining 2

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized

28 670 550 1 B-39431
30 720 600 1 B-39447
32 570 450 1 B-39453
32 920 800 1 B-39469
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit for SDS-MAX Hammers Dustless

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Working 
length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized
16

600 400
1 B-64428

18 1 B-64434
20 1 B-64440

TCT Drill Bit for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
16 280 1 D-20127
16 505 1 D-20133
18 280 1 D-20149
19 505 1 D-20177
20 280 1 D-20183
22 505 1 D-20214

25.5 280 1 D-20220
25.5 505 1 D-20236
32 280 1 D-20264
32 505 1 D-20270
35 280 1 D-20286
35 505 1 D-20292

Concrete Core Cutter for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Bit dia. mm Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
40 550 1 B-57629
45 550 1 B-57635
45 990 1 B-57641
55 550 1 B-57657
55 990 1 B-57663
65 550 1 B-57679
65 990 1 B-57685
80 550 1 B-57691
80 990 1 B-57700

Bull Point for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
140 1 D-19152
160 1 D-08034

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
230 1 D-71249
250 1 D-08713
250 1 D-62424
400 1 D-19015

Cold Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
20 x 140 1 D-19168
20 x 160 1 D-71255
20 x 230 1 D-71261
20 x 250 1 D-08729
20 x 250 1 D-62430
20 x 400 1 D-19021

Scaling Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
38 x 200 1 A-30483
40 x 230 1 D-71277
40 x 250 1 D-08735
50 x 215 1 D-25616

Grooving Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
8 x 170 1 A-30075

Scraper Assembly for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 100 x 160 1 A-68161
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
Bull point 250, Cold chisel 20 x 250, 

Scaling chisel 40 x 250 3 D-30134

Bull point 230, Cold chisel 20 x 230, 
Scaling chisel 40 x 230 3 D-71314

Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers Assortment in 
Aluminum Case with Makita Blue

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 
Bull point 250, Cold 

chisel 20 x 250, Scaling 
chisel 40 x 250

3 D-42357

Bull point 250, Cold 
chisel 20 x 250 4 D-42363

Bull point 250, Cold 
chisel 20 x 250, Scaling 

chisel 40 x 250
5 D-42379

Bull Point for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
280 1 A-80787
400 1 A-80793
600 1 A-87476
300 1 D-34176
400 1 D-34182

Bull Point for SDS-MAX Hammers Self-Sharpening

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
400 1 B-10366
400 1 B-10621

Bull Point for SDS-MAX Hammers Self Sharpening
(Twisted Tip)

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

400 1 E-13172

Cold Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
25 x 280 1 A-80802
25 x 400 1 A-80818
24 x 600 1 A-87482
25 x 300 1 D-34207
25 x 400 1 D-34213

Cold Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers Self-Sharpening

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
25 x 400 1 B-64783

Scaling Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
50 x 400 1 A-80824
50 x 400 1 D-34235
80 x 300 1 D-34241

Scaling Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers 
Self-Sharpening

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
50 x 350 1 B-14015
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Scaling Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers Tile

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
50 x 300 1 A-80830
50 x 300 1 B-14021

Clay Spade for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 105 x 400 1 A-17653

Rammer for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized 140 Without adapter. Use with 
adapter (A-19897) 1 A-19875

Bushing Tool for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Note Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized 60 x 60 Without adapter. Use with 
adapter (A-19897) 1 A-19881

Shank Adapter for SDS-MAX Hammers

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM) 

Specialized 250 Shank for A-19881, A-19875 1 A-19897

SDS-MAX to SDS-PLUS Adaptor

18mm 10mm

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 220 1 P-17027

Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers Assortment in 
Aluminum Case with Makita Blue

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Bull point 300, 400, 

Cold chisel 25 x 400, 25 x 300 4 D-42466

Bull point 400, Cold chisel 25 x 400, 
Scaling chisel 50 x 400 3 D-42450

Bull point 400, Cold chisel 25 x 400 5 D-42472
Bull point 400, Cold chisel 25 x 400, 

Scaling chisel 50 x 400, 80 x 300 6 D-42488

Bull Point for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
210 1 D-16374
255 1 D-71283
280 1 D-08682
280 1 D-26303
350 1 D-29860
450 1 D-16863

Cold Chisel for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
19 x 210 1 D-26587
19 x 280 1 D-08707
19 x 450 1 D-16879
22 x 255 1 D-71299
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Scaling Chisel for 17mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
50 x 280 1 A-80606
40 x 255 1 D-71308
50 x 280 1 D-20694
50 x 450 1 D-52548

Grooving Chisel for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
22 x 280 1 A-48555
26 x 280 1 A-48561

Rammer for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 140 1 A-21428

Bushing Tool for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 60 x 60 1 A-21484

Ground Rod Adapter for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 180 1 A-47276

Chisel for 17 mm Hex Shank Hammers 
Assortment in Plastic Case
 

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Bull point 255
Cold chisel 22 x 255

Scaling chisel 40 x 255
3 D-71320

Bull Point for 21 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
320 1 D-16499
450 1 D-23824

Cold Chisel for 21 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
26 x 450 1 A-80581
26 x 320 1 D-17588
26 x 450 1 D-17594

Scaling Chisel for 21 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
70 x 320 1 D-20672
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Clay Spade for 21 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 130 x 460 1 A-47391

Rammer for 21 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 140 1 A-21434

Bull Point for 28.6 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
350 1 D-65034
410 1 D-17631
410 1 D-61531
520 1 D-17675

Bull Point for 28.6 mm Hex Shank Hammers 
Self-Sharpening

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
400 1 B-10372

Cold Chisel for 28.6 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
28 x 410 1 D-17647
28 x 410 1 D-61547
28 x 520 1 D-17681

Scaling Chisel for 28.6 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
75 x 410 1 D-29228
75 x 410 1 D-61553
75 x 520 1 D-20725

Rammer for 28.6 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 200 1 798385-3

Bull Point for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
400 1 D-15285

Bull Point for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers 
Self-Sharpening

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
400 1 B-10388

Cold Chisel for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
30 x 400 1 D-15300



31

Dr
illi

ng
(M

as
on

ry
)

*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Scaling Chisel for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
75 x 310 1 D-23868

100 x 310 1 A-25183

Clay Spade for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 120 x 500 1 B-10300

Rammer for 30 mm Hex Shank Hammers

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized 200 1 A-31485

Bull Point for Makita Small Shank

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
220 1 B-06921

Scaling Chisel for Makita Small Shank

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
20 x 220 1 B-07004
30 x 150 1 B-07331
50 x 150 1 B-07347
50 x 220 1 B-07010

Grooving Chisel for Makita Small Shank

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
8 x 170 1 A-21543

12 x 170 1 A-21559

Floor Scraper Blade and Assembly Chisel 
for Makita Small Shank

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
100 1 A-43022

TCT Drill Bit & Chisel for Sds-Plus Hammers 
Assortment in Plastic Case

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Drill 5 to 16, Bull point 160, 

Cold chisel 20 x 140 10 D-46361
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

TCT Drill Bit & Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers 
Assortment in Aluminum Case with Makita Blue

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Drill 5.5 to 16, Bull point 250, 

Cold chisel 20 x 250 10 D-70904

Drill 5.5 to 20, Bull point 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250 10 D-42391

Drill 6 to 20, Bull point 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250 10 D-42385

Drill 5 to 16, Bull point 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250 13 D-42400

Drill 5 to 16, Bull point 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250 13 D-42416

Drill 5 to 14, Bull point 140, 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250, 20 x 140, 

Scaling chisel 40 x 250
17 D-42438

Drill 5 to 14, Bull point 140, 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250, 20 x 140, 

Scaling chisel 40 x 250
17 D-42444

TCT Drill Bit & Chisel for SDS-PLUS Hammers 
Assortment in Roll Up Pouch

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Drill 5.5 to 16, Bull point 250, 
Cold chisel 20 x 250 13 D-70895

TCT Drill Bit & Chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers 
Assortment in Aluminum Case (Makita Blue)

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Drill 18 to 25, Bull point 400, 

Cold chisel 25 x 400, 
Scaling chisel 50 x 400

7 D-42494



ACCESSORIES
Fastening

Hex shank

Pin ring

6.35 hex shank
C form 6.35 Hex shank MZ

For SDS-PLUS 
hammers

Magnet

Double end

1/4inch SQ 3/8inch SQ 1/2inch SQ

Flexible

6.35 Hex shank NZ
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Torsion Screw Bit C-form 
Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form PH 2 25 2 E-03137

Torsion Screw Bit E-form 
Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

PH 1 50 2 E-03268
PH 2 50 2 E-03274
PH 3 50 2 E-03280
T 10 50 2 E-03327
T 15 50 2 E-03333
T 20 50 2 E-03349
T 25 50 2 E-03355
T 30 50 2 E-03361

Double Ended Torsion Screw Bit 
E-form Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

PH 2 65 2 E-06286
PZ 2 65 2 E-06292

Ultra Mag Torsion Bit Holder 
E-form Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (MZ) 79 1 E-03414

Torsion Nutsetter E-form 
Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

8 65 1 E-03464
10 65 1 E-03470

Tilt Socket Adapter E-form 
Impact PREMIER

Range Shank type Bit type Length 
mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

1/2 inch Drive 50 1 E-03436
3/8 inch Drive 50 1 E-03420

Mag Boost Impact PREMIER

Range Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
1 E-03442

Ultra Mag Attacher & Mag Torsion Set

Range Shank type Bit Type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (NZ) PH2 65 1 B-30483
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Torsion Screw Bit E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 1 65 3 A-57451
PH 1 100 3 A-57467
PH 2 65 3 A-57473
PH 2 65 6 A-57510
PH 2 85 6 A-57526
PH 2 100 3 A-57495
PH 2 120 3 A-57504
PH 2 120 6 A-57445

Double Ended Torsion Screw Bit E-form Twist

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2 90 3 A-59570
PH 2 90 3 A-59601
PH 2 120 3 A-59586
PH 2 150 3 A-59592

Double Ended Twist Torsion Screw Bit

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (NZ)
PH 2 65 3 A-67505
PH 2 90 3 A-67511

C-form
(NZ) PH2 90 10 x 6 B-54097-6

Double Ended Torsion Screw Bit E-form Twist

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)   PH2 (Slim) 65 10 B-63127

Double Ended Torsion Screw Bit E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (MZ)
PH 2 65 3 B-20703
PH 2 85 3 B-12326

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (MZ) PH 2 110 3 B-21864

E-form (NZ)

PH 1 65 3 A-52881
PH 1 110 3 A-52897
PH 2 65 3 A-49563
PH 2 65 3 A-50924
PH 2 65 6 A-49579
PH 2 85 3 A-49585
PH 2 85 3 A-50952
PH 2 110 3 A-49600
PH 2 110 3 A-50980
PH 2 110 10 B-52037
PH 2 150 3 A-50120
PH 3 65 3 A-52906
PH 3 110 3 A-52912

Screw Bit C-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form
PH 2 25 2 B-63616
PH 3 25 2 B-63622
PZ 2 25 2 B-63644

Screw Bit E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2 50 2 E-08763
PH2 50 10 E-14211

Double Ended Screw Bit E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2 65 10 E-15827
PH 2 110 10 E-15833
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Magnetic Bit Holder E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (NZ) 60 1 E-08785

Sleeve Chuck Bit Holder E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (NZ) 60 1 E-08791

Nutsetter E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ) 8 50 1 E-08816

Nutsetter E-form Impact BLACK 
Assortment in Clear Case Series

Range Shank type Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (NZ) 6 E-18035

Impact Bit Socket Impact 
BLACK Assortment

Range Shank type Bit type Length
mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive

T30, T40, T45, T50,
T55, T60, T70 78 7 E-23628

Socket Adapter E-form Impact BLACK

Range Shank type Bit type Length 
mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (NZ)
1/2 inch Drive 50 1 E-08850
3/8 inch Drive 50 1 E-08844

Screw Bit C-form Impact BLACK 
with Bit Holder Assortment

Range Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form & E-form (NZ)
8 E-14227

10 E-15849

Screw Bit C & E-form Impact BLACK Assortment

Range Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form & E-form (NZ)
33 E-06622
35 E-06638

Screw Bit C-form in Blister

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form PH 2 25 3 B-23466
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Screw Bit C-form in Plastic Case

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form

PH 2 25 100 B-24876
PZ 2 25 100 B-24882
SQ 2 25 25 B-24670
SQ 2 25 100 B-24898
T 15 25 25 B-24636
T 20 25 25 B-24642
T 25 25 25 B-24658
T 30 25 25 B-24664

Screw Bit C-form in Plastic Bag

       

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form
PH 2 25 100 B-24957
PZ 2 25 100 B-24963
SQ 2 25 100 B-24979

Screw Bit for Screwdriver C-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

C-form
PH 2 25 3 798398-4
PH 3 25 3 798314-6

Screw Bit E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2 110 1 784234-0
SL 0.6 x 5.0 45 3 798301-5
SL 0.8 x 6.0 70 3 798298-8

SL 1.0 x 6.35 45 3 798299-6
SL 1.2 x 10.0 52 3 798303-1
SL 1.2 x 8.0 45 3 798300-7
SL 1.2 x 8.0 70 3 798302-3
SL 1.4 x 10 52 1 784018-6

Screw Bit E-form in Plastic Case

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ) PH 2 50 10 B-25127

Screw Bit for Screwdriver E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2 117 5 A-12697
PH 2 122 5 A-45858
PH 2 132 5 A-16536
PH 2 162 5 B-10481
PH 2 182 5 B-10475

Torsion Screw Bit E-form 10 pcs Set/ 
Flip Top Case with Hanger Display

Size Shank type Length mm Per pkg. Part No. RSP (RM)
SQ 2 MZ 50 10 B-39562-10

26 pcs Torsion Screw Bit Set/ 
Clamshell

Shank Type Part No. RSP (RM)
MZ B-49915

PH1,2 x PH2, PH3 x 25mm, PH2 x50 mm
PZ1,2 x PZ2, PZ3 x 25 mm, PZ2 x 50 mm
SQ1,2 x SQ2, SQ3 x 25 mm, SQ2 x 50 mm
T10, T15, 2 x T20, 2 x T25, 2 x T30 x 25 mm,
T25 x 50mm
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Double Ended Screw Bit E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

PH 2

45 1 784229-3
45 3 798308-1
45 10 D-34827
65 1 784203-1
65 1 784230-8
65 3 798309-9
65 10 D-33679
110 3 798337-4
110 10 D-34833
150 3 798338-2
250 1 784221-9

PH 2-SL 
0.8 45 1 784614-0

PH 3
45 3 798310-4
65 3 798311-2
110 3 798339-0

Double Ended Screw Bit with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/4 Inch 
Hex

PH 2-SL 5 65 10 D-65545
PH 2-SL 5 65 100 D-65539
PH 2-SL 5 110 10 D-65551

Bit Holder for Screwdriver E-form

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (MZ)
60 1 784811-8
75 1 784812-6
76 1 784801-1

Sleeve Chuck Bit Holder for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
SDS-PLUS 80 1 B-57548

Screw Guide Bit Holder E-form

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (MZ)
80 1 B-48751

120 1 B-48767

Flexible Bit Holder with 1/4 inch Hex Shank

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
1/4 Inch Hex 200 1 B-29072
1/4 Inch Hex 300 1 B-29094

Flexible Bit Holder E-form

Range Shank type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (NZ) 300 1 B-51851

Nutsetter E-form

Range Shank type Socket size 
mm(inch) Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (MZ) (3/8) 65 1 784802-9

E-form (NZ)

7 55 1 784402-5
8 55 1 784403-3

10 55 1 784405-9
13 55 1 784408-3
14 55 1 784409-1
8 50 50 B-68345

Socket Adapter E-form

Range Shank type Bit type Length 
mm(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

1/2 inch Drive 152(6) 1 B-57744
3/8 inch Drive 152(6) 1 B-57738
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Socket Adapter

Range Model Type Square Drive Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Impact Driver 1/2 inch Drive 1 A-32415

Socket Adapter with 7/16 inch Hex Shank

Range Shank type Bit type Length 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

7/16 Inch 
Hex

1/2 inch Drive (3) 1 B-59841
3/8 inch Drive (3) 1 B-59835

Socket Bit E-form Long Type

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(NZ)

8 90 1 A-58914
10 90 1 A-58920
12 90 1 A-58936
13 90 1 A-58942
14 90 1 A-58958
17 90 1 A-58964
19 90 1 A-58970
21 90 1 A-58986
24 90 1 A-58992

 Socket Bit E-form Long Type

Range Shank type Socket size 
mm(inch)

Length 
mm(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

10 75 1 B-52526
10 150 1 B-52532
10 300 1 B-52548
10 500 1 B-52554
10 700 1 B-52560
13 75 1 B-52576
13 150 1 B-52582
13 300 1 B-52598
13 500 1 B-52607
13 700 1 B-52613
17 75 1 B-52629
17 150 1 B-52635
17 300 1 B-52641
17 500 1 B-52657
17 700 1 B-52663

(9/16) (3) 1 B-43290
(9/16) (6) 1 B-43309
(9/16) (12) 1 B-43315
(9/16) (18) 1 B-43321
(9/16) (24) 1 B-43337

Thumb Screw Socket Bit E-form

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form (NZ) 13 100 1 A-66139

Threaded Rod Socket Bit E-form

Range Shank type Socket size 
mm(inch) Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

E-form 
(MZ)

M6, M8, 
M10 66 3 B-42999

M6 66 1 B-42961
M8 66 1 B-42977

M10 66 1 B-42983
(3/8) 66 1 B-51611

Threaded Rod Socket Display Set
Pop with Threaded Rod (8 mm)

Range Shank type Socket size 
mm(inch) Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

MZ-B

M6 (B-42961) 66 3

B-43022

M8
(B-42977) 66 3

M10 (B-42983) 66 2
M6,M8,M10 
(B-42999) 66 1

Bit Catcher

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (MZ) 1 B-63096
E-form (NZ) 1 B-63105

Key Adapter

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
E-form (NZ) 1 B-63111
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Screw Bit C-form with Bit Holder 
Assortment in Battery Type Case

Range Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
C-form & E-form (NZ) 31 B-69901

Battery Type Case

Part No. RSP (RM)
B-69917

Impact Socket

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1 Inch 
Drive

35 80 1 134864-1
36 80 1 134865-9
41 80 1 134872-2

3/4 Inch 
Drive

17 50 1 A-85494
19 50 1 A-85519
21 52 1 A-85531
22 52 1 A-85553
24 52 1 A-85575
26 52 1 134853-6
27 52 1 134855-2
30 52 1 134857-8
32 52 1 134871-4
35 56 1 134860-9
36 56 1 134862-5

1/2 Inch 
Drive

8 38 1 B-40054
9 38 1 B-40060

10 38 1 B-10497
10 38 1 B-40076
11 38 1 B-40082
12 38 1 A-89931
12 38 1 B-40098
13 38 1 134825-1
13 38 1 B-40107
13 52 1 134827-7
14 38 1 134826-9
14 38 1 B-40113
14 52 1 134828-5
15 38 1 B-40129
16 38 1 B-10506
16 38 1 B-40135
17 38 1 134829-3
17 38 1 B-40141
17 52 1 134830-8
18 38 1 B-40157
19 38 1 134831-6
19 38 1 B-40163
19 52 1 134832-4
20 38 1 B-40179

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive

21 38 1 134838-2
21 38 1 B-40185
21 52 1 134833-2
22 38 1 134851-0
22 38 1 B-40191
22 52 1 134834-0
23 38 1 134840-5
23 38 1 B-40200
23 52 1 134835-8
24 38 1 B-40216
24 52 1 134836-6
26 50 1 134842-1
27 42 1 B-40222
27 50 1 134844-7
30 44 1 B-40238
30 50 1 134846-3
32 44 1 B-40244
32 50 1 134848-9

3/8 Inch 
Drive

6 28 1 B-39883
7 28 1 B-39899
8 28 1 B-39908
9 28 1 B-39914

10 28 1 B-39920
11 28 1 B-39936
12 28 1 B-39942
13 28 1 B-39958
14 28 1 B-39964
15 28 1 B-39970
16 28 1 B-39986
17 30 1 B-39992
18 30 1 B-40004
19 30 1 B-40010
20 30 1 B-40026
21 30 1 B-40032
22 30 1 B-40048

Impact Socket Assortment

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm

Length 
mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch Drive 8 to 21 38 8 E-02989

Impact Deep Socket

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

3/4 Inch 
Drive

17 95 1 A-85503
19 95 1 A-85525
21 95 1 A-85547
22 95 1 A-85569
24 95 1 A-85581
26 95 1 134854-4
27 95 1 134856-0
30 95 1 134858-6
32 95 1 134859-4
35 95 1 134861-7
36 95 1 134863-3
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Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Length mm Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive

12 75 1 134867-5
19 78 1 134837-4
26 78 1 134843-9
27 78 1 134845-5
30 78 1 134847-1
32 78 1 134849-7

3/8 Inch 
Drive

7 63 1 B-55398
8 63 1 B-55407
9 63 1 B-55413

10 63 1 B-55429
11 63 1 B-55435
12 63 1 B-55441
13 63 1 B-55457
14 63 1 B-55463
15 63 1 B-55479
16 63 1 B-55485
17 63 1 B-55491
18 63 1 B-55500
19 63 1 B-55516
20 63 1 B-55522
21 63 1 B-55538
22 63 1 B-55544

Impact Deep Socket Assortment

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm

Length 
mm

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

3/8 Inch Drive 8 to 22 63 14 B-55550

Impact Socket Extension Bar

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive

1/2 inch 
Drive

75 1 B-55728
150 1 B-55712
250 1 B-55706

1/2 Inch 
Drive

1/2 inch 
Drive 100 1 134874-8

3/4 Inch 
Drive

3/4 Inch 
Drive 150 1 134997-2

1 Inch Drive 1 Inch Drive 200 1 134870-6

Impact Socket Spare Part

Range Shank type Socket 
size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive

8 to 16 O ring set 3 B-54542
8 to 16 Pin set 3 B-54586

18 to 19 O ring set 3 B-54564

1/2 Inch 
Drive

18 to 19 Pin set 3 B-54601
20 to 32 O ring set 3 B-54570
20 to 32 Pin set 3 B-54617

Bit Adapter

Range Shank type Bit type Length mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1/2 Inch 
Drive E-form (NZ) 57 1 B-68476

3/8 Inch 
Drive E-form (NZ) 57 1 B-68482

Bit Adapter Assembly
with Pin and O Ring

Range Model Type Size mm Part No. RSP (RM)
6904VH 1-2” 134873-0

Bit Adapter Assembly 
with Pin and O Ring

Range Model Type Size Length mm Part No. RSP (RM)

Impact Wrench
1/2” 84 134877-2
3/4” 105 134998-0

Roll Up Pouch
* No Socket

Part No. RSP (RM)
E-02995

Screw Bit & Socket with 
Ratchet Handle Assortment

Range Shank type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
C-form & E-form 21 B-54081



ACCESSORIES
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ACCESSORIES
Drill and Screw Bit Sets

MAKPAC Case Series

Range pcs. Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

50 to 69

(Set contents, 5 x HSS-G drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 5 x Brad point drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 
8 mm, 10 mm, 3 x Flat bit:16 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm, 46 x Screw bit 25 mm:PH0, PH1, 7 x PH2, PH3, PZ0, PZ1, 
7 x PZ2, PZ3, SL4, SL4.5, SL5.5, SL6.5, T10, 2 x T15, 2 x T20, 2 x T25, T27, 2 x T30, T40, T10H, T15H, T20H, 
T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H, H3, H4, H5, H6, 1 x Magnetic bit holder 60 mm, 1 x Sleeve chuck bitholder, 
5 x Magnetic nutsetter:6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, )

66 B-43072

Circle Case Series

Range Pcs Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

70 to 99

(Set contents, 11 x HSS-R drill bit:1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 mm, 
6 mm, 6.5 mm, 5 x Brad point drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 3 x Flat bit 1/4" hex:16 mm, 22 mm, 
32 mm, 6 x Masonry drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 1 x Countersink bit, 1 x Diameter guage, 
24 x Screw bit 25 mm:PH0, 2 x PH1, 2 x PH2, PH3, PZ0, 2 x PZ1, 2 x PZ2, PZ3, SL4, SL6, SL7, T10, T15, T20, 
T25, T40, H3, H4, H5, H6, 10 x Screw bit 50 mm:PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, SL4, SL6, T20, T25, 
1 x Magnetic bit holder 60mm, 7 x 1/4" drive socket:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 1 x Socket 
adapter 1/4" hex to 1/4" drive, 1 x Tape measure 3 m, )

71 D-53001

100 to 199

(Set contents, 18 x HSS-R drill bit:1 mm, 1.5 mm, 2 x 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 2 x 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 2 x 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 
mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm, 6.5 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 7 x Brad point drill bit:3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 
7 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 3 x Flat bit 1/4" hex:16 mm, 22 mm, 32 mm, 7 x Masonry drill bit:3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 
mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 1 x Countersink bit, 1 x Diameter guage, 4 x Depth gauge:3 mm, 5 mm, 8 mm, 10 
mm, 4 x Hole saw:32 mm, 38 mm, 45 mm, 54 mm, 1 x Hole saw adapter, 40 x Screw bit 25 mm:
2 x PH0, 2 x PH1, 3 x PH2, 3 x PH3, 2 x PZ0, 2 x PZ1, 3 x PZ2, 3 x PZ3, 2 x SL4, 2 x SL6, 2 x SL7, 2 x T10, 2 x 
T15, 2 x T20, 2 x T25, T30, T40, H3, H4, H5, H6, 1 x Magnetic bit holder 60 mm, 8 x 1/4" drive socket:5 mm, 6 
mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 13 mm, 1 x Socket adapter 1/4" hex to 1/4" drive, 1 x Tape measure 
3 m, 1 x Hammer, 1 x Combination plier, 1 x Long nose plier, 1 x Adjustable wrench, 1 x Hex key wrench, 
1 x Level, )

103 D-53017

Square Case Series

Range Pcs Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1 to 29 (Set contents, 4 x HSS-R drill bit:3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 4 x Masonry drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 
8 x Screw bit 25 mm: PH2, PH3, PZ2, PZ3, SL5, SL6, T20, T25, 1 x Magnetic bit holder 60 mm, ) 17 D-53693

Clear Case Series

Range Pcs Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1 to 29
(Set contents, 5 x HSS-TiN drill bit:3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 3 x Brad point drill bit:5 mm, 6 mm, 8 
mm, 4 x Masonry drill bit:4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 16 x Screw bit 25 mm:PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, SL3, 
SL5, SL6, T10, T15, T20, T25, H3, H4, H5, H6, 1 x Sleeve chuck bitholder, )

29 E-07113

1 to 29
(Set contents, 5 x Masonry drill bit SDS-PLUS shank:5 mm, 2 x 6mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 8 x Screw bit 50 mm: 
PH1, 2xPH2, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, SL5.5, SL6.5, 1 x Sleeve chuck bitholder SDS-PLUS shank, 
4 x Nutsetter: 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm, )

18 E-07082
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ACCESSORIES
Cutting

PlasticWood

Low noise

Metal, 
mild steel

Wood with 
nails Aluminum

MDF Fiber cement board Rip cutCross cutSandwich material

TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw EFFICUT General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

165 25 1.4 1 20 23 ATAFR - 1 B-63018
185 24 1.45 1 20 23 ATAFR - 1 B-62022
185 45 1.45 1 20 23 ATAFR - 1 B-68616
190 24 1.45 1 20 23 ATAFR - 1 B-64200
190 45 1.45 1 20 23 ATAFR EAC mark only 1 B-68644
235 24 2.2 1.5 25 20 ATBR - 1 E-01959
260 24 2.15 1.5 25 23 ATAFR - 1 E-07733

Wood/MDF 165 56 1.45 1 20 23 ATAFR - 1 B-57364

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw EFFICUT General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

190 25 1.85 1.35 20

10

ATBR 1 E-11265
190 45 1.85 1.35 20 ATBR 1 E-11271
190 60 1.85 1.35 20 ATBR 1 E-11287
216 45 2 1.5 25.4 ATBR 1 E-07010
216 60 2 1.5 25.4 ATBR 1 E-08969
216 80 2 1.5 25.4 ATBR 1 E-08975
260 45 2.15 1.65 25.4 ATAFR 1 B-64668
260 60 2.15 1.65 25.4 ATAFR 1 B-67430
260 80 2.15 1.65 25.4 ATAFR 1 B-67446
305 60 2.15 1.65 25.4 ATAFR 1 B-67452
305 80 2.15 1.65 25.4 ATAFR 1 B-67468

TCT Saw Blade for Metal Cutting EFFICUT General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Wood 150 25 1.4 1 20 23 ATAFR 1 E-06937

TCT Saw Blade for Metal Cutting EFFICUT Metal General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Metal 136 30 1.1 1.0 20 0 SMTCG 1 B-69428

Metal/SUS 136 45 1.1 1.0 20 0 SMTCG 1 B-69434
Metal 185 45 1.4 1.2 20 0 SMTCG 1 E-12918

Metal/SUS 185 60 1.4 1.2 20 0 SMTCG 1 E-12924
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TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Wood Bluemak Oceania

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood
185

40
1.8 1.2 20 15.88 (5/8) 18

ATB
1 B-15154

235 2.3 1.6 25 -(-) 15 1 B-15207

TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Wood M-FORCE General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood
165 16

2 1.2 20 15 M-FORCE
1 A-89698

185 16 1 A-89713
185 24 1 A-89729

TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Wood Asia

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole 

dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

110 30 1.6 1 20 - 10 ATAF - 1 B-16950
160 24 1.8 1.2 20 - 25 ATAF - 1 B-16966
160 30 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATB - 1 B-16972
160 36 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 B-16988
160 40 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 B-16994
160 48 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 B-17005
160 60 1.8 1.2 20 - 15 ATAF - 1 B-17011
165 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF

Price 
competitive

1 B-17027
180 24 1.8 1.2 20 - 25 ATAF 1 B-17033
180 30 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATB 1 B-17049
180 36 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF 1 B-17055
180 40 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF 1 B-17061
180 48 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATAF 1 B-17077
185 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF 1 B-17083
235 24 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 25 ATAF 1 B-17164
235 30 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17170
235 36 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17186
235 40 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17192
235 48 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17201
235 60 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17217
235 80 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 15 ATAF 1 B-17223

TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Wood General

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole 

dia. mm
Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood/MDF
165 44 1.45 1 20 - 23 ATAFR Tooth shape: Double cut, 

Fluorine coating, Laser slit 1 B-53279

165 55 1.6 1.1 20 - 20 ATAFR Fluorine coating, Laser slit 1 B-57059

Wood

85 20 1 0.7 15 - 10 ATB - 1 B-14607
110 24 1.8 1.2 20 - 10 ATAF - 1 A-88864
110 30 1.8 1.2 20 - 10 ATB - 1 A-81365
136 16 1.5 1 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 B-09949
160 24 2.2 1.4 20 - 25 ATAF - 1 A-81371
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Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole 

dia. mm
Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 160 30 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81876
Wood 160 32 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81387
Wood 160 36 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81882
Wood 160 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATB - 1 A-80612
Wood 160 40 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81898
Wood 160 48 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81907
Wood 160 60 2 1.4 20 - 15 ATAF - 1 A-82688
Wood 160 60 2.2 1.4 20 - 15 ATB - 1 A-81393
Wood 165 10 2 1.4 20 - 20 FTG - 1 B-02917
Wood 165 24 1.5 1 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-85101
Wood 165 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-82454
Wood 165 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-85226
Wood 165 52 1.6 1 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-85189
Wood 165 60 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-82460
Wood 180 24 2.2 1.4 20 - 25 ATAF - 1 A-81402
Wood 180 30 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81913
Wood 180 36 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81929
Wood 180 40 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81418
Wood 180 48 2.2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81935
Wood 180 60 2.2 1.4 20 - 15 ATAF - 1 A-81424
Wood 185 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-82476
Wood 185 40 1.6 1 20 - 18 - - 1 A-80628
Wood 185 40 2 1.4 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-85999
Wood 185 60 1.6 1 20 - 18 ATAF - 1 A-82482
Wood 190 24 2 1.4 20 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-87507
Wood 235 20 2.3 1.6 25 - 20 ATB - 1 A-89947
Wood 235 20 2.3 1.6 30 25 25 ATAF - 1 A-80678
Wood 235 24 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 25 ATB - 1 A-81985
Wood 235 30 2.6 1.8 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-81991
Wood 235 36 2.6 1.8 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82002
Wood 235 40 2.6 1.8 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-81468
Wood 235 48 2.6 1.8 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82018
Wood 235 60 2.6 1.8 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81474
Wood 235 80 2.6 1.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATB - 1 A-81480
Wood 260 24 2.3 1.6 25.4 - 20 ATB - 1 B-10584
Wood 270 18 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 20 ATB - 1 B-12843
Wood 335 60 3 2.2 25 - 20 ATB - 1 B-12603
Wood 415 60 2.6 1.8 25 - 20 ATAF - 1 792118-8
Wood 110 12 1.7 1.1 20 - 15 ATB - 1 D-15562
Wood 110 24 1.7 1.1 20 - 10 ATB - 1 D-15578
Wood 160 16 2 1.3 20 16 20 ATB - 1 D-16433
Wood 160 24 2 1.3 20 16 20 ATB - 1 D-34257
Wood 160 40 2 1.3 20 16 18 ATB - 1 D-34263
Wood 165 16 2 1.3 20 - 20 ATB - 1 D-09628
Wood 165 24 2 1.3 20 - 20 ATB - 1 D-03333
Wood 165 40 2 1.3 20 - 18 ATB - 1 D-03349
Wood 185 16 2 1.3 30 16, 20 20 ATB - 1 D-03903
Wood 185 20 2 1.3 30 16, 20 20 ATB - 1 D-09634
Wood 185 24 1.8 1.2 20 - 20 ATB - 1 D-19037
Wood 185 24 2 1.3 20 - 20 ATB - 1 D-03355
Wood 185 40 2 1.3 20 - 18 ATB - 1 D-03361
Wood 185 40 2 1.3 30 16, 20 18 ATB - 1 D-03919
Wood 185 40 2.2 1.4 20 - 15 ATB - 1 P-83901
Wood 195 80 2 1.3 25.4 16, 20 10 ATB - 1 D-16396
Wood 210 24 2 1.3 25 - 20 ATB - 1 D-29066
Wood 210 24 2 1.3 30 - 20 ATB - 1 D-29050
Wood 210 40 2 1.3 25 - 18 ATB - 1 D-34300
Wood 235 20 2.4 1.6 25 - 20 ATB - 1 D-15811
Wood 235 20 2.4 1.6 30 25, 25.4 20 ATB - 1 D-03925
Wood 235 40 2.4 1.6 25 - 18 ATB - 1 D-16570
Wood 235 40 2.4 1.6 25.4 25 18 ATB - 1 D-03377
Wood 235 48 2.4 1.6 30 25 18 ATB - 1 D-03931
Wood 235 60 2.4 1.6 25 - 15 ATB - 1 D-34322
Wood 235 60 2.4 1.6 30 25 15 ATB - 1 D-09640
Wood 235 80 2.8 1.8 30 25 12 TCG - 1 D-17918

Wood/MDF 185 60 2.2 1.5 20 - -5 TCG - 1 D-59427
Wood/MDF 185 60 2.4 1.5 20 15.88 12 TCG - 1 D-21381
Wood/MDF 185 60 2.4 1.5 30 15.88, 20 12 ATB - 1 D-38934
Wood/MDF 185 60 2.4 1.5 30 16, 20 12 TCG - 1 D-17902

Wood 165 16 2 1.2 20 - 12 ATB - 1 D-50485
Wood 165 24 2 1.2 20 - 12 ATB - 1 D-50491
Wood 165 40 2 1.2 20 - 12 ATB - 1 D-50500
Wood 185 16 2.2 1.4 25.4 20 18 ATB - 1 D-50516
Wood 185 24 2.2 1.4 25.4 20 15 ATB - 1 D-50522
Wood 185 40 2.2 1.4 25.4 20 14 ATB - 1 D-50538
Wood 210 24 2.5 1.6 25 - 15 ATB - 1 D-72344
Wood 210 40 2.5 1.6 25 - 15 ATB - 1 D-72350
Wood 235 20 2.5 1.6 25.4 25 14 ATB - 1 D-50544
Wood 235 40 2.5 1.6 25.4 25 12 ATB - 1 D-50550
Wood 235 60 2.5 1.6 25.4 25 12 ATB - 1 D-50566

Wood/MDF 185 60 2.2 1.4 20 15.88 -5 TCG - 1 D-61466
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TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Wood with Nails Tip Embedded General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood/NAIL

165 16 2

1.25 20

23

ATB

1 A-86022
165 24 2 23 1 A-86038
165 40 2 18 1 A-86044
185 20 1.85 25 1 A-83814

TCT Saw Blade for Plunge Cut Saw Wood General

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood/MDF
165 60 2 1.4 20 5 Hi-ATB Fluorine coating, 

Laser slit 1 B-56661

165 60 2 1.4 20 5 TCG Fluorine coating, 
Laser slit 1 B-56677

Wood

165 28 2 1.4 20 15 ATB - 1 B-56649
165 28 2.2 1.6 20 15 ATB - 1 B-07434
165 48 1.85 1.25 20 8 ATB - 1 B-56166
165 48 2.2 1.6 20 8 ATB - 1 B-07353

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Wood 
Specialized for Cordless Saws Europe

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Wood/MDF 190 60 1.7 1.3 20 20 ATB 1 B-53291

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Wood Asia

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

203 24 2 1.4 25.4 25 25 ATAF

Price 
competitive

1 B-17099

203 30 2 1.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17108
203 36 2 1.4 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17114
203 40 2 1.4 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17120
203 48 2 1.4 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17136
203 60 2 1.4 25.4 25 15 ATAF 1 B-17142
203 80 2 1.4 25.4 25 15 ATAF 1 B-17158
255 24 2.8 2 25.4 25 25 ATAF 1 B-17239
255 30 2.8 2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17245
255 36 2.8 2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17251
255 48 2.8 2 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17273
255 60 2.4 1.8 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17289
255 80 2.4 1.8 25.4 25 15 ATAF 1 B-17295
305 30 3 2.2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17332
305 36 3 2.2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17348
305 40 3 2.2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17354
305 48 3 2.2 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17360
305 60 2.8 2 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17376
305 80 2.6 2 25.4 25 15 ATAF 1 B-17382
355 30 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17413
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Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

355 36 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB

Price 
competitive

1 B-17429
355 40 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17435
355 48 3 2.2 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17441
355 60 3 2.2 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17457
355 80 3 2.2 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17463
405 30 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATAF 1 B-17479
405 36 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17485
405 40 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17491
405 48 3.2 2.4 25.4 25 25 ATB 1 B-17500
405 60 3 2.2 25.4 25 20 ATB 1 B-17516
405 80 3 2.2 25.4 25 20 ATAF 1 B-17522
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TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Wood General

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

165 64 1.9 1.4 20 - 10 ATAF - 1 B-56487

190

24 2 1.4 20 - -5 ATB - 1 B-03866
24 2.2 1.6 20 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03850
24 2.2 1.6 20 - 5 ATB - 1 B-04298
40 1.9 1.4 20 - 10 ATB - 1 A-86147
40 2 1.4 20 - 10 ATAF - 1 A-86751
60 2 1.4 20 - -5 ATB - 1 B-03981
60 2 1.4 20 - 5 ATB - 1 B-04008

203

24 2.4 1.6 25.4 - 25 ATB - 1 A-81941
30 2.4 1.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-81957
36 2.4 1.6 25.4 - 20 ATAF - 1 A-81963
40 2 1.4 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82498
40 2.4 1.6 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81430
48 2.4 1.6 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81979
60 2 1.4 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82507
60 2.2 1.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82703
60 2.4 1.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-81446
80 2.4 1.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATB - 1 A-81452

210 80 2 1.4 25 - 8 FTG - 1 792438-0
216 48 2.4 1.6 25.4 - 5 ATAF - 1 B-39497

255

24 2.3 1.6 25.4 - 20 ATB - 1 B-05000
24 2.4 1.8 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-82513
24 3.2 2.2 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82024
30 3.2 2.2 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82030
32 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATAF - 1 A-83696
36 3.2 2.2 25.4 - 25 ATB - 1 A-82046
40 2.2 1.7 25.4 - 10 ATAF - 1 B-10322
40 2.3 1.6 25.4 - 20 ATB - 1 B-05088
40 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03626
40 2.4 1.8 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82529
40 2.8 2 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-81496
40 3.2 2.2 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82725
48 3.2 2.2 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82052
60 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03632
60 2.8 2 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81505
80 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03648
80 2.8 2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82286
80 2.8 2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATB - 1 A-81511

100 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03654
100 2.6 2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82292
120 2.6 2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82301

305

30 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-82068
36 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82074
40 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03660
40 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82080
48 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 20 ATB - 1 A-82096
60 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATAF - 1 B-02808
60 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03676
60 2.6 2 25.4 - 10 ATAF - 1 A-85472
60 3 2 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82105
70 2.5 1.9 25.4 - 0 ATAF - 1 B-04802
80 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03682
80 3.2 2.2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82317
96 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATAF - 1 B-02814

100 2.3 1.8 25.4 - 5 ATB - 1 B-03698
100 3 2.2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82323
120 3 2.2 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82339

355

30 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82111
36 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82127
40 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82133
48 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-81527
48 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATB - 1 A-82731
60 3 2.2 25 - 20 ATB - 1 A-02618
60 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82149
80 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82345
80 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81533

100 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82351
100 3.4 2.4 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 A-81549
120 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82367

405

30 3.8 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-82155
36 3.6 2.6 25.4 - 25 ATAF - 1 A-82161
40 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 25 ATAF - 1 A-82177
48 3.6 2.6 25.4 - 25 ATB - 1 A-81555
60 3.4 2.4 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-82183
80 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 20 ATAF - 1 A-81561

100 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-82395
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Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

405 120 3.6 2.6 25.4 25(1) 15 ATAF - 1 A-81577
255 80 2.6 1.8 30 25.4 12 ATB - 1 D-34388
260 60 2.4 1.8 30 - 15 ATB - 1 D-46408
260 100 2.6 2 25.4 15.88 12 ATB - 1 D-34394
305 100 3.2 2.4 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-34403

Wood/MDF
255 84 2.6 1.8 25.4 - -5 TCG - 1 D-62452
305 96 3.2 2.2 25.4 - -5 TCG - 1 D-62468

Wood

255 40 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-74055
260 40 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 15 ATB EAC mark only 1 D-65414
260 60 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-65420
260 80 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 12 ATB - 1 D-65436
260 100 2.6 1.8 25.4 - 12 ATB - 1 D-65442
305 60 2.8 2 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-72366
305 80 2.8 2 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-72372
305 100 2.8 2 25.4 - 15 ATB - 1 D-72388

Wood/MDF
255 84 2.8 1.8 25.4 - 10 TCG - 1 D-62480
255 100 2.8 1.8 25.4 15.88 10 TCG - 1 D-72279
305 96 3 2 25.4 - 10 TCG - 1 D-62496

TCT Saw Blade

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

255 40 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - - 1 P-67885
152 40 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67907
152 60 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67913
165 40 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67929
165 60 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67935
180 60 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67941
185 40 2 1.2 20 - - - - 1 P-67957
185 60 2 1 20 - - - - 1 P-67963
230 60 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - - 1 P-67979
255 60 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - - 1 P-67991
230 40 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - - 1 P-71071
235 100 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - - 1 P-73081
255 100 2.3 1.6 25.4 - - - - 1 P-73069
255 120 2.3 1.6 25.4 - - - 1 P-73097
190 190 2 1.2 25.4 - - - 1 P-75035
230 80 2.6 1.8 25.4 - - - 1 P-75057
255 100 3 2.1 25.4 - - - 1 P-75063

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Wood North America

Range Work material Outer dia. 
mm(inch) No. teeth Kerf (inch) Plate (inch) Hole dia. (inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 305 (12) 70 (0.098) (0.075) (1) 0 ATAF Premium 
ultra-coated 1 A-94443

TCT Saw Blade for Plate Joiner Wood General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Wood 100 6 4 3 22 20 ATAF 1 B-20644
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TCT Saw Blade for Metal Cutting Metal Asia

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Metal 305 60 2.4 2 25.4 0 TCG 1 D-71364

TCT Saw Blade for Metal Cutting Metal General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

136 30 1.5 1.2 20 0 MTCG - 1 B-07319
136 50 1.4 1.1 20 -15 ATB - 1 B-07325
150 32 1.5 1.2 20 0 MTCG - 1 B-46296
150 52 1.4 1.1 20 -15 ATB - 1 B-47008
185 36 1.9 1.5 20 0 ATB - 1 B-04628
185 38 1 1.2 20 0 TCG Laser slit 1 E-14320
185 38 2 1.6 20 0 MTCG - 1 A-85438
185 48 1.85 1.5 20 0 SMTCG - 1 B-23357
185 70 1.7 1.3 20 -10 FTG - 1 A-86446
305 60 2.1 1.7 25.4 0 TCG - 1 A-87242
305 60 2.4 2 25.4 0 TCG Laser slit 1 A-86723
305 60 2.5 2.2 25.4 0 TCG - 1 A-81860
305 76 2.10 1.70 25.4 0 - - 1 A-87579
305 78 2.3 2 25.4 0 MTCG Laser slit 1 A-87127
305 100 1.95 1.65 25.4 -3 SMTCG - 1 B-23151

Metal/SUS
136 56 1.1 0.95 20 0 FTG Laser slit 1 B-23117
150 60 1.1 1 20 0 SMTCG Laser slit 1 B-47014
185 64 1.6 1.3 20 0 FTG - 1 B-31697

TCT Saw Blade for Plunge Cut Saw Aluminum General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Aluminum 165 56
2 1.4

20 -3 TCG
1 B-56655

2.4 1.7 1 B-07440

TCT Saw Blade for Metal Cutting Aluminum General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Aluminum
136 50 1.6 1

20
- 0 ATB 1 B-40331

150 52 1.6 1 - 0 ATB 1 B-47020
185 40 2.2 1.4 15.88 5 TCG 1 D-62119
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TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Aluminum Asia

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Aluminum

255 100 2.4 1.8

25.4 25 0

ATB 1 B-17304
305 100 2.6 2 ATB 1 B-17310
305 120 2.6 2 ATB 1 B-17326
355 100 2.8 2.2 ATAF 1 B-17398
355 120 2.8 2.2 ATB 1 B-17407

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Aluminum General

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring 

mm(inch) Rake Tooth shape Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Aluminum

165 60 1.8 1.2 20 -(-) 5 TCG Laser slit 1 B-56530
190 60 2.0 1 20.0 -(-) -5 TCG - 1 A-86767
255 80 2.6 2 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82535
255 100 2.3 1.8 25.4 25(1) -5 TCG - 1 B-04204
255 100 2.6 2 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-81614
255 120 2.6 2 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-81620
305 80 2.3 1.8 25.4 25(1) -5 TCG 1 B-04210
305 80 2.8 2.2 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82541
305 100 2.4 1.8 25.4 -(-) 5 FTG - 1 B-02820
305 100 2.8 2.2 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82557
305 120 2.8 2.2 25.4 -(-) 0 ATB - 1 A-82563
355 80 3 2.4 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82579
355 100 3 2.4 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-81636
380 100 3 2.4 25.4 -(-) 0 ATB - 1 A-82585
405 100 3.4 2.6 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82600
405 120 3.4 2.6 25.4 25(1) 0 ATB - 1 A-82616
260 70 3 2 25.4 -(-) 5 TCG - 1 D-03408
260 100 3 2 25.4 -(-) 5 TCG - 1 D-03414
305 100 3 2 25.4 15.88(-) 5 TCG - 1 D-34419
255 100 3 2.1 25.4 - - - - 1 P-68002
255 120 3 2.1 25.4 - 0 TCG - 1 P-68018
260 100 2.6 1.8 25.4 -(-) 5 TCG - 1 D-59162
260 120 2.6 1.8 25.4 -(-) 5 TCG - 1 D-61058

TCT Saw Blade for Circular Saw Multi-Purpose General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Multi-purpose
165

60
2.2 1.4

30
15.88, 16, 19, 20

5 TCG
1 D-63616

185 2.2 1.4 15.88, 16, 20 1 D-63622
235 2.4 1.6 16, 20, 25, 25.4 1 D-63557

TCT Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Multi-Purpose General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Multi-purpose
260

80
2.6 1.8

30 16, 20, 25, 25.4 5 TCG
1 D-63563

305 2.8 2 1 D-63579
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TCT Saw Blade for Plunge Cut Saw Solid Surface Material General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Corian 165 48
2 1.4

20 5 TCG
1 B-56683

2.4 1.7 1 B-10344

TCT Saw Blade for Plunge Cut Saw Sandwich Panel General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Sandwichpanel 165 42 1.75 1.4 20 0 SMTCG 1 B-63161

TCT Saw Blade for Aluminum Groove Cutter General

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole 

dia. mm Rake Tooth 
shape Note Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Aluminum composite panel 118 6
14

6 20 5 TCG
Grooving 90 degrees

1
B-48832

18 Grooving 135 degrees B-48860

PCD Saw Blade for Circular Saw Fiber Cement General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Fiber Cement Board
165 4 1.8 1.4

20 15.88
12 FTG 1 D-72104

185 4 1.8 1.4 12 FTG 1 D-72110
185 28 2.0 1.5 10 ATAF 1 A-86088

PCD Saw Blade for Circular Saw Fiber Cement North America

Range Work material Outer dia. 
mm(inch) No. teeth Kerf (inch) Plate (inch) Hole dia. 

(inch) Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Fiber Cement Board 185(7-1/4) 4 (0.091) (0.063) (5/8) 12 FTG 1 A-95124
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PCD Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Fiber Cement General

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole 
dia. mm Ring mm Rake Tooth shape Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Fiber Cement Board 260 6 2.2 1.6 25.4 15.88 12 FTG 1 D-72126
305 8 2.4 1.8 25.4 - 1 D-72132

Saw blade for Circular Saw Cross Cut

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 110 60 1.30 0.90 20 1 792012-4
415 100 2.15 1.45 25 1 792115-4

Saw Blade for Miter Saw Table Saw Cross Cut

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 255 50 2.00 1.40 15.88 1 792640-5
355 70 2.10 1.50 25 1 792699-2

Saw Blade for Circular Saw Combination Cut

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood

85 50 0.80 0.50 15 1 792259-0
110 50 1.30 0.90 20 1 792010-8
140 60 1.40 1.00 15.88 1 792017-4
180 80 1.80 1.20 20 1 792031-0
260 52 1.85 1.25 25 1 792083-1

Saw Blade for Circular Saw Chisel Tooth Combination Cut

Range Work material Outer dia. mm No. teeth Kerf mm Plate mm Hole dia. mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 260 36 2.20 1.40 25 1 792087-3
415 50 2.65 1.65 1 792116-2
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Metal, mild 
steel

Stainless steel Aluminum Wood

Wood with 
nails Chipboard Laminate 

board
Aerated 
concrete

Cast iron

Fiber cement 
board

Plaster board Plastic Fiberglass Raker

Wave Wave cut 
knife

Makita Shank 
jig Saw Blade

Bayonet 
Shank jig Saw 
Blade

Japanese 
teeth Sharp edge

Non-ferrous 
metal

ACCESSORIES
Jigsaw / Reciprosawing

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Super Express

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-50 Wood, 
Plastics Fast finish Ground and taper ground 

teeth 8-11 100 73 1.25 HCS 5 B-06460

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Metal Super Express

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-51 Metal, Stainless Fast Milled and wavy set 
teeth 10-18 100 73 0.8 HSS 5 B-06476

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Universal Super Express

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-52 Universal Fast Milled and wavy set teeth 6-10 100 73 1.0 HSS 5 B-06482

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-13

Wood, 
Plastics

Basic

Milled and side 
set teeth

8 105 75 1.25 HCS
2 B-01286

5 A-85656
100 B-07705

B-14 Basic 18 76 51 1.05 HCS 5 A-85662
B-15 Basic 12 76 50 1.05 HCS 5 A-85678

B-18 Basic, Scroll 
cutting 14 77 44 1.05 HCS

5 A-85709
100 B-07727

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Basic Price Competitive

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood Basic Milled and side set teeth 8 100 74 1.2 HCS 5 D-34877
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Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Fast

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-16

Wood, 
Plastics

Fast

Ground and 
side set teeth

6 105 75 1.25 HCS
2 B-01292
5 A-85684

100 B-07711
B-16L Fast 6 180 151 1.25 HCS 5 792726-5

B-17 Fast, Scroll cutting 6 105 71 1.25 HCS
2 B-01301
5 A-85690

B-8 Fast 8 105 75 1.25 HCS 5 A-85232
L-2 Fast 6 132 101 1.25 HCS 5 A-86309

No.58 Fast 8 105 75 1.25 HCS
5 A-86577

100 B-07842

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Fast Price Competitive

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood Fast Ground and side 
set teeth

6 100 74 1.2 HCS 5 D-34883
Wood Fast, Scroll cutting 6 100 74 1.2 HCS 5 D-34899

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Finish

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-10

Wood, 
Plastics

Fast finish

Ground and taper 
ground teeth

9 105 76 1.25 HCS
5 A-85628

100 B-07674

B-11 9 100 73 1.25 HCS
2 B-01270
5 A-85634

100 B-07680

B-12 6 105 74 1.25 HCS
5 A-85640

100 B-07696

B-29 Finish, Scroll 
cutting 16 77 44 1.05 HCS

5 A-80400
100 B-07761

No.59 Fast finish 8 105 75 1.25 HCS
5 A-86583

100 B-07858
L-1

Finish

6 132 100 1.25 HCS 5 A-86290
B-10S

Wood
12 90 65 1.25 HCS 5 792691-8

BR-13 Milled and side set 
teeth 9 105 70 1.25 HCS

5 A-85793
100 B-07777

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Wood Finish Price Competitive

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood Finish Ground and taper ground 
teeth 9 100 74 1.2 HCS 5 D-72718
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Jig Saw Blade B Shank Hardwood And Hard Plastics Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-25 Wood, 
Plastics, 

Aluminum, 
Metal

Basic
Milled and 

side set teeth

9 100 74 1.05 HSS
2 B-01345
5 A-85765

100 B-07755

B-26 Basic, Scroll 
cutting 9 100 71 1.05 HSS

2 B-01351
5 A-85771

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Decorative Veneers Finish

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-19
Wood, 

Plastics

Finish
Ground and taper ground 

teeth

12 90 63 1.25 HCS 5 A-85715
B-19S Finish 12 70 43 1.25 HSS 5 B-04933
B-28 Finish 16 90 63 1.25 HSS 5 A-80391

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Metal Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-22

Metal, Stainless, 
Plastics, Aluminum

Basic

Milled and 
wavy set 

teeth

24 76 52 0.9 HSS
2 B-01323

5 A-85737
100 B-07733

B-22S Basic 24 76 32 0.9 HSS 5 B-04949
B-24 Basic 32 76 52 0.9 HSS 5 A-85759

B-24S Basic 32 57 32 0.9 HSS 5 B-04955

B-27 Basic, Scroll 
cutting 24 76 52 0.9 HSS

2 B-01367

5 A-85787

B-30 Basic 24 76 50 0.9 HSS 5 B-04961

B-34 Basic 18 76 52 0.9 HSS 5 B-10453

No.51 Basic 24 90 66 0.9 HSS
5 A-86561

100 B-07836

B-32 Metal, Plastics, 
Aluminum

Basic 18 132 107 1.25 HSS 5 B-10431
B-33 Basic 14 132 107 1.25 HSS 5 B-10447

B-23 Wood, Plastics, 
Aluminum, Metal Basic 14 76 51 0.9 HSS

2 B-01339

5 A-85743

B-35 Wood with nails, 
Plastic, Aluminum Basic 14 180 154 0.9 Bi-Metal 3 B-10469

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Metal Basic Price Competitive

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal Basic Milled and wavy set teeth 21 75 51 1 HSS 5 D-34908
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Jig Saw Blade B Shank Plastic

Range Makita No. Work material TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-21 Plastics, Aluminum 12 100 73 1.25 HSS
2 B-01317
5 A-85721

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Fiber Cement

Range Makita No. Work material TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-60 Fiber cement, Plaster board, 
FRP, Plastics

6 100 75 1.25 TC/HM 3 B-06890
B-61 6 132 105 1.25 TC/HM 3 B-06909

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Rubber

Range Makita No. Work material Overall length mm Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

B-K Rubber, Paper, Cork, Leather 100 75 1.25 HCS 5 A-80416

Jig Saw Blade B Shank Assortment

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
B-10S, B-13, B-16, B-22, B-23 5 A-86898

B-50, B-51, B-52 3 B-06292

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Wood Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.16
Wood, 

Plastics

Basic, Scroll cutting
Milled and 

side set teeth

9 82 61 1.25 HCS
2 792212-6
5 A-85830

No.3 Basic 9 80 59 1 HCS
2 A-86533
5 A-85868

100 B-07808
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Jig Saw Blade M Shank Wood Fast

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.8 Wood, 
Plastics Fast Ground and side 

set teeth 8 82 60 1 HCS
2 792267-1
5 A-85911

100 B-07814

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Wood Finish

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.9
Wood, 

Plastics Fast finish
Ground and taper ground 

teeth

8 82 60 1.25 HCS
2 792325-3
5 A-85927

No.10 9 82 60 1.25 HCS
2 792326-1
5 A-85818

100 B-07820

No.10S
Wood Finish

13 82 62 1.25 HCS
2 A-86555
5 A-85824

BR-3 Milled and side set teeth 9 85 58 1 HCS 5 A-85933

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Hardwood and Hard Plastics Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.4 Wood, Plastics, 
Aluminum, Metal Basic Milled and side 

set teeth 9 80 59 0.9 HSS
2 A-86549
5 A-85874

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Decorative Veneers Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.17 Wood, 
Plastics, 

Aluminum, 
Metal

Basic, Scroll cutting
Milled and 

side set teeth

14 82 63 0.9 HSS
2 792215-0
5 A-85846

No.2 Basic 14 80 60 0.9 HSS
2 A-86527
5 A-85852

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Decorative Veneers Finish

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.41 Wood, 
Plastics

Finish Ground and taper 
ground teeth

12 82 61 1.25 HSS 5 A-85880
No.42 Finish 16 82 61 1.25 HSS 5 A-85896
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Jig Saw Blade M Shank Metal Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm

Item 
material

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.1 Metal, Stainless, 
Plastics, Aluminum Basic Milled and 

wavy set 
teeth

24 80 61 0.9 HSS
2 A-86511
5 A-85802

100 B-07783

No.5 Metal, Plastics, 
Aluminum Basic 24 60 40 0.9 HSS

2 792131-6
5 A-85905

Jig Saw Blade M Shank Assortment

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
No.1, No.2, No.3, No.8, No.10S 5 A-86882

Recipro Saw Blade Metal Super Express

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal, 
Plastics Fast Milled and side set teeth 7-18 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-05038

Recipro Saw Blade Wood Super Express

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood Fast Milled and side set teeth 6-10 203 180 1.0 HCS 5 B-05153

Recipro Saw Blade Universal Super Express

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Universal Fast Milled and side set teeth 6-11 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-05044
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Recipro Saw Blade Metal Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

-

Metal

Basic

Milled and side set 
teeth

14 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal
5 B-16841

25 B-16841-25
- 14 225 205 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-16776

- 18 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal
5 B-05169

25 B-05169-25

No.22 18 165 144 0.9 HSS
2 B-00810
5 792147-1

- 18 225 205 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-16782
- 24 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-16835
- 24 225 205 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-43169
-

Milled and wavy set 
teeth

18 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20404
- 24 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20395

No.21 24 125 104 0.9 HSS
2 B-00804
5 792146-3

No.24 24 165 144 0.9 HSS
2 B-00832
5 792149-7

-
Metal, 

Aluminum, 
Plastics

Milled and side set 
teeth 10-14 305 280 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-16857

Recipro Saw Blade Metal Basic Price Competitive

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal Basic Milled and wavy set 
teeth

14 150 128 0.9 Bi-Metal
2 D-51627

25 D-51627-25

18 150 128 0.9 Bi-Metal
2 D-51633

25 D-51633-25
18 225 204 0.9 Bi-Metal 2 D-51661

24 150 128 0.9 Bi-Metal
2 D-51649

25 D-51649-25
24 225 204 0.9 Bi-Metal 2 D-51677

Recipro Saw Blade Metal Curved Shape

Range Work material TPI Overall length mm Working length mm Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal
14+18 152 130 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-55815
14+18 228 205 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-55821
14+18 305 280 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-55837

Recipro Saw Blade Metal Heavy

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

Heavy

Milled and side set 
teeth

14-18 225 205 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-31865
14+18 152 130 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43131
14+18 225 205 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43175
14+18 305 280 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43206

Heavy fast
8+10 152 130 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43147
8+10 225 205 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43181
8+10 305 280 1.1 Bi-Metal 5 B-43212

Heavy finish
10-14 152 130 1.25 Bi-Metal 5 B-43153
10-14 225 205 1.25 Bi-Metal 5 B-43197
10-14 305 280 1.25 Bi-Metal 5 B-43228
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Recipro Saw Blade Wood Basic

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.3020

Wood Basic Milled and side set 
teeth

10 150 129 1 HCS 5 A-02319

No.23 9 165 144 1 HCS
2 B-00826
5 792148-9

No.3023 10 250 229 1.25 HCS 5 B-00767

Recipro Saw Blade Wood Fast

Range Makita No. Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

No.3019
Wood

Fast Milled and side set teeth 4 150 129 1 HCS 5 A-02303
No.23B Fast finish

Ground and side set teeth
6 150 129 1 HCS 5 792707-9

No.3030 Fast 6 300 279 1.25 HCS 5 B-03030

Recipro Saw Blade Wood Japanese Teeth

Range Work material Type of 
cut Tooth type TPI Overall 

length mm
Working 

length mm
Thickness 

mm Item material Note Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Bamboo, 
Wood, Plastic

-

Japanese 
teeth

15 225 200 0.9 Bi-Metal Bamboo: <140mm, Wood: <140mm, 
PVC: <140mm 1 B-57392

Only use
15 190 165 0.6 HCS Only use :  DJR185, 183,145, 

143, JR105D, 103D, 102D, 100D, 
Bamboo: <100mm, Wood: <100mm, 

PVC: <100mm

1 B-56596

Green tree, 
Wood

8.5 190 165 0.6 HCS 1 B-56580

- 8.5 225 200 0.9 Bi-Metal Wood: <140mm, Green tree: 
<140mm 1 B-57386

- 8.5 250 225 1 HCS Wood: <160mm, Green tree: 
<160mm 1 B-62016

Recipro Saw Blade Wood and Metal Basic

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood with nails

Basic
Milled and 

side set 
teeth

6 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20432
6 152 130 1.25 Bi-Metal 5 B-05175

Wood, Chipboard, Wood with 
nails, Metal, Aerated concrete, 

Plastics, FRP
5-8 305 280 1.25 Bi-Metal 3 B-10637

Wood, Metal
10 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20426

14+18 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20454
Wood, Plastics, Aluminum, 

Metal
10-14 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-43240
10-14 225 205 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-43262

Wood, Wood with nails, Metal
10 152 130 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-31843
10 225 205 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-31859
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Recipro Saw Blade Wood and Metal Heavy

Range Work material Type of 
cut Tooth type TPI Overall 

length mm
Working 

length mm
Thickness 

mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, Chipboard, Wood with nails, 
Metal, Plastics, FRP Heavy

Milled and 
wavy set 

teeth

6-8 152 130 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-49834
6-8 228 205 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-49840
6-8 305 280 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-49856

Recipro Saw Blade Wood and Metal Rescue

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Wood, Chipboard, Wood with 
nails, Metal, Plastics, FRP Heavy Milled and wavy set 

teeth
6-8 152 130 1.25 TC/HM 25 B-67206
6-8 225 205 1.25 TC/HM 25 B-67212

Recipro Saw Blade Cast Iron Pipes

Range Work material TPI Overall length mm Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal, Cast iron, Stainless

8 100 80 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-55566
8 150 130 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-55572
8 228 205 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-55588
8 305 280 1.25 TC/HM 1 B-55594

Recipro Saw Blade Stainless Steel

Range Work material TPI Overall length mm Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless 18 152 128 1 TC/HM 2 B-07250
18 203 180 1 TC/HM 2 B-51312

Recipro Saw Blade Fiber Insulation

Range Work material Overall length mm Working length mm Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Fiber Insulation
228 205 1.5 HCS 2 B-52118
305 280 1.5 HCS 2 B-52124
400 320 1.5 HCS 1 B-52130

Recipro Saw Blade Plasterboard Basic

Range Work material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Plasterboards Basic Milled and side set teeth 6 100 80 0.9 Bi-Metal 5 B-20448
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Recipro Saw Blade Ice

Range Work 
material Type of cut Tooth type TPI Overall 

length mm
Working 

length mm
Thickness 

mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Ice

Basic

Milled and 
side set 

teeth

10 228 207 1.2 Stainless steel 1 B-30570
10 305 279 1.2 Stainless steel 1 B-23254

Rough

3 305 280 1.25 Stainless steel 1 B-10609
6 152 131 1.2 Stainless steel 1 B-52043
6 228 207 1.2 Stainless steel 1 B-30564
6 305 279 1.2 Stainless steel 1 B-23248

Recipro Saw Blade Aerated Concrete

Range Work material TPI Overall 
length mm

Working 
length mm

Thickness 
mm Item material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Aerated concrete, Soft brick 2 305 267 1.5 TC/HM 1 B-10394
Aerated concrete, Soft brick 2 455 420 1.5 TC/HM 1 B-10403

Recipro Saw Blade for JR102D/ JR105D

Product Image Application Length Working Length Description Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 153 90 Sanding adapter 153x90 60 A-40967

Metal 153 60 File round type 3 A-40945

Metal 153 60 File Flat type 3 A-40951

Board Cutter Blade
For Model: DSD180, SD100D

Range Blade Length
(mm)

Blade width
(mm)

Blade thickness
(mm) Application Tooth Material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

55 18 0.55 Wood (<30mm ) HCS 2 B-49719

Scroll Saw Blade
For Model:SJ401

Range Application No of teeth
per inch Pc per pkg. Part No. RSP (RM)

Straight line and large curve on wood 60 5 A-31099

Optimal switching curve and small area on wood 70 5 A-31108
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Band Saw Blade for 835 mm Metal Wave Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

835 13 Wave set Plastics, Non-ferrous metal, 
Mild steel, Cast steel and cast 
iron, Hard steel and stainless 

steel

BiM 14 Material thickness: More than 
5mm 5 B-40543

835 13 Wave set BiM 18 Material thickness: 4-5mm 5 B-40559

835 13 Wave set BiM 24 Material thickness: Less than 
4mm 5 B-40565

Band Saw Blade for 1140 mm Metal Raker Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1140 13 Raker set
Plastics, Non-ferrous metal, 

Mild steel

HCS 14 Material thickness: More than 
5mm 3 792560-3

1140 13 Raker set HCS 18 Material thickness: 4-5mm 3 792559-8

1140 13 Raker set HCS 24 Material thickness: Less than 
4mm 3 792558-0

1140 13 Raker set Plastics, Non-ferrous metal, 
Mild steel, Cast steel and cast 
iron, Hard steel and stainless 

steel

BiM 10 Material thickness: More than 
5.5mm 1 B-30128

1140 13 Raker set BiM 14 Material thickness: More than 
5mm 1 792557-2

1140 13 Raker set BiM 18 Material thickness: 4-5mm 1 792556-4

Band Saw Blade for 1140 mm Metal Wave Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

1140 13 Wave set Plastics, Non-ferrous metal, 
Mild steel, Cast steel and cast 
iron, Hard steel and stainless 

steel

BiM 14 Material thickness: More than 
5mm 1 194691-8

1140 13 Wave set BiM 24 Material thickness: Less than 
4mm 1 194692-6

Band Saw Blade for 1140 mm Wood Raker Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
1140 13 Raker set Wood HCS 6 3 792567-9

Band Saw Blade for 2240 mm Metal Raker Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
2240 16 Raker set Non-ferrous metal HCS 14 Material thickness:More than 5mm 3 B-16695

Band Saw Blade for 2240 mm Wood Raker Type

Range Length mm Width mm Tooth type Work material Item material TPI Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
2240 6 Raker set Wood for curve cut HCS 6 3 B-16689
2240 13 Raker set Wood for universal cut HCS 4 3 B-16673
2240 16 Raker set Wood for cross cut HCS 4 3 B-16667



ACCESSORIES
Brushing

Hook and loop type

Metal, mild steel Wood Plastic Removing paint
Removing paint 
from metal or 
polishing

Do not drill 
with impact Twist wire 0.5mm6mm cylindrical 

shank

Grit CCrimped wire 
0.3mm 5/8inch 11UNCCoarse

8mm cylindrical 
shank
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ACCESSORIES
Brushing

Hook and loop type

Metal, mild steel Wood Plastic Removing paint
Removing paint 
from metal or 
polishing

Do not drill 
with impact Twist wire 0.5mm6mm cylindrical 

shank

Grit CCrimped wire 
0.3mm 5/8inch 11UNCCoarse

8mm cylindrical 
shank

Brushes for Grinder

Shape Type

Cup Type Effective for flat or
rugged surface

Wheel Type Effective for
working at spot

Bevel Type Effective for working
at corner

Wire Cup Brush, Crimped Wire
0.3 mm crimped steel wire
Ideal for light rust removal
from flat surfaces and edges

Range Outer 
dia. mm Thread mm Brush type For model Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

60
M10x1.5 Steel wire 

0.3 mm

100 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-24066

75 1 D-24088

60

M14x2.0

Steel wire 
0.3 mm

115, 125, 
150 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-24072

75 1 D-24094

100

180, 
230 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-29284

90 Brass 
coated 

steel wire 
0.3 mm

180, 
230 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-39780

100 1 D-39805

Wire Cup Brush, Crimped Wire, Brass-coated

0.3mm brass coated steel wire
Ideal for light rust removal.
prevented from wire corrosion

Range Outer 
dia. mm Thread mm Brush type For model Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

60 M10 x 1.5

Steel wire 
0.5 mm

100 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-24103

75 1 D-24125

60
M14 x 2.0

115, 125, 
150 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-24119

75 1 D-24131

Wire Cup Brush, Knotted Wire
0.5 mm knotted steel wire
Ideal for heavy work
for fast cleaning of large surface

Range Outer 
dia. mm Thread mm Brush type For model Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

60 M10 x 1.5

Steel wire 
0.5 mm

100 mm 
Angle grinder 1 D-24147

60

M14 x 2.0

115, 125, 
150 mm

Angle grinder
1 D-24153

100 180, 230 mm 
Angle grinder 1 D-29290

Wire Brush for Angle Grinder/ Wheel/ Knotted
0.5 mm knotted steel wire
Effective for heavy duty cleaning at spot

Range Outer 
dia. mm Thread mm Brush type For model Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

100

M14 x 2.0 Steel wire 
0.5 mm

180, 
230 mm 
Angle 

grinder

1 D-29555
115 1 D-29561
125 1 D-29577
150 1 D-45761
175 1 D-45777

Wire Brush for Angle Grinder/ Bevel/ Crimped
Effective for working at corner

Range Outer 
dia. mm

Thread 
mm Brush type For model Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

100 M14x2.0 Steel wire 
0.3 mm

115, 125, 150 mm 
Angle grinder 1 D-39827

Wire Brush for Drill/ Cup/ Crimped
Effective for flat or rugged surface

Range Outer 
dia. mm Shaft mm Brush type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

50 6 Steel wire 
0.3 mm

1 D-39914
63 6 1 D-39920
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Wire Brush for Drill/ Wheel/ Crimped
Wire(brass coated) wheel brush for wood, 
crimped wire

Range Outer 
dia. mm

Shaft 
mm Brush type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

80 8 Brass coated steel wire 
0.25 mm 1 D-67608

Wire Brush for Drill/ End/ Crimped
Effective for tight or narrow place

Range Outer 
dia. mm Shaft mm Brush type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

19 6 Steel wire 
0.3mm 1 D-40010

Wire Brush for Drill Assortment

Range Note Shaft 
mm Brush type Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Cup-Crimped: 50 mm, 
End-Crimped: 25 mm, 

Wheel-Crimped: 50 mm
6

Steel wire 
0.3 mm

3 D-66070

Cup-Crimped: 63, 75 mm, 
Wheel-Crimped: 75, 100 mm 6 4 D-65729

Nylon Brush for Drill/ Cup

Range Outer 
dia. mm Shaft mm Brush type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

63 6 Coarse 1 D-45515

Nylon Brush for Drill/ Wheel

Range Outer 
dia. mm Shaft mm Brush type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

63 6 Coarse 1 D-45587

Nylon Brush for Drill/ End

Range Outer 
dia. mm Shaft mm Brush type Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

12 6 Coarse 1 D-45668
12 6 Fine 1 D-45705
17 6 Coarse 1 D-45674
17 6 Fine 1 D-45711
24 6 Coarse 1 D-45680
24 6 Fine 1 D-45727
30 6 Coarse 1 D-45696
30 6 Fine 1 D-45733

Slit Paper Wheel 120-40
For rust and paint removal

Range Model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
9741 1 794380-1

Cotton Buff Wheel 120
For Polishing

Range Model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
9741 1 794381-9

Wire Brush Wheel 120
For rust removal

Range Model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
9741 1 794382-7

Nylon Brush Wheel

Range Model Application Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

9741
120-80 Coarse 1 794384-3

120-100 Medium 1 794379-6
120-240 Fine 1 794383-5
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Sponge Pad/ High Repulsion

Range Outer 
dia. mm Note Type Brush 

type
Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

125

Hook & 
Loop type

Flat
Coarse 1 D-62511

125 Medium 1 D-62549
125 Fine 1 D-62577
125

Wave
Coarse 1 D-62608

125 Medium 1 D-62636
125 Fine 1 D-62664
150

Flat
Coarse 1 D-62527

150 Medium 1 D-62555
150 Fine 1 D-62583
150

Wave
Coarse 1 D-62614

150 Medium 1 D-62642
150 Fine 1 D-62670

Wool Pad

Range Outer dia. mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
125 Hook & Loop 

type
1 D-70867

150 1 D-65735

Wool Pad/ Double Side

Range Outer 
dia. mm Note Brush type Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

230 Use with M14/
M16 adapter Fine 1 D-57146

230 Use with M14/
M16 adapter Coarse 1 D-70873



Flexible Always use 
back up pad Fast cut Smooth disc 

surface

Plaster mortarMetal studMetal, mild steel Stainless steel Aluminum

ACCESSORIES
Bonded Abrasive
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*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Flexible Always use 
back up pad Fast cut Smooth disc 

surface

Plaster mortarMetal studMetal, mild steel Stainless steel Aluminum

ACCESSORIES
Bonded Abrasive

Grinding Wheel/ Metal/ Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) A36P 1 A-80911
115(4-1/2) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A36P 1 A-80927

125(5) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A36P 1 A-80933
150(6) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A36P 1 A-84981
180(7) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A24R 1 A-88886
230(9) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A36P 1 A-80955
100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) A24R 1 D-20775
100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) A24P 1 D-65090
180(7) 7.0(9/32) 22.23(7/8) A24P 1 D-72263
230(9) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) A24R 1 D-18487
100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) A24P 1 D-72241

Grinding Wheel/ Metal/ Depressed 
with X-LOCK

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch) Thread Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 100(4) 6.0(1/4) X-LOCK A36P 1 E-00480
125(5) 6.0(1/4) X-LOCK A36P 1 E-00393

Grinding Wheel/ Stainless/ 
Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) WA36N 1 A-80852
125(5) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) WA36N 1 A-80656

Grinding Wheel/ Stainless/ Depressed/ 
for Heavy Industries

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal 125(5) 7.2(9/32) 22.23(7/8) A24S 1 B-56384

Grinding Wheel/ Stainless/ 
Depressed with X-LOCK

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch) Thread Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 6.0(1/4) X-LOCK WA36N 1 E-00496
125(5) 6.0(1/4) X-LOCK WA36N 1 E-00402

Grinding Wheel/ Masonry/ 
Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry

100(4) 6.0(1/4) 16.00(5/8) C24R 1 D-18493
115(4-1/2) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) C24R 1 D-18502

125(5) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) C24R 1 D-18518
150(6) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) C24R 1 D-18524
180(7) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) C24R 1 D-18530
230(9) 6.0(1/4) 22.23(7/8) C24R 1 D-18546

Flexible Grinding Wheel/ Metal/ 
Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) AC46P 1 B-18203
100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) AC80P 1 B-18219
100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) AC120P 1 B-18225
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) AC36P 1 B-18231
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) AC46P 1 B-18247
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) AC60P 1 B-18253
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) AC80P 1 B-18269
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) AC36P 1 B-18356
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) AC60P 1 A-88490

Flexible Grinding Wheel/ Stainless/ 
Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) WA46P 1 B-18421
100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) WA60P 1 B-18437
100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) WA80P 1 B-18443
100(4) 2.0(5/64) 16.00(5/8) WA120P 1 B-18459
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) WA36P 1 B-18465
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) WA46P 1 B-18471
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) WA60P 1 B-18487

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) WA80P 1 B-18493
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) WA36P 1 B-18580
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) WA60P 1 B-18605
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Flexible Grinding Wheel/ Masonry/ Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) GC60P 1 B-51356
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) GC80P 1 B-51362
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) GC120P 1 B-51378

Back Up pad for Flexible Grinding Wheel

Range Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Back Up Pad for 100mm 1 B-20476
Back Up Pad for 180mm 1 B-20498

Cut-Off Wheel/ Metal/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

100(4) 2.5(3/32) 16.00(5/8) A30R 1 A-85298
100(4) 2.5(3/32) 16.00(5/8) A30S 1 D-18655

115(4-1/2) 2.5(3/32) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18661
125(5) 2.5(3/32) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18677
150(6) 2.5(3/32) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-29402
180(7) 2.5(3/32) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18683
230(9) 2.5(3/32) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18699

Cut-Off Wheel/ Metal/ Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) A30T 1 A-83587
150(6) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30T 1 B-05050
100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) A30S 1 D-18552

115(4-1/2) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18568
125(5) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18574
150(6) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-29418
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18580
230(9) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) A30S 1 D-18596

Cut-Off Wheel/ Masonry/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry

100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) C30S 1 D-18708
115(4-1/2) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18714

125(5) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18720
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18736
230(9) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18742

Cut-Off wheel/ Masonry/ Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry

100(4) 3.0(1/8) 16.00(5/8) C30S 1 D-18605
115(4-1/2) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18611

125(5) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18627
180(7) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18633
230(9) 3.0(1/8) 22.23(7/8) C30S 1 D-18649

Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit

Sales 
pkg
qty

Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 1.0(3/64) 16.00(5/8) WA46R 1 D-65947
100(4) 1.0(3/64) 16.00(5/8) WA46R 10 D-65947-10

115(4-1/2) 1.0(3/64) 22.23(7/8) WA46R 1 D-65953
115(4-1/2) 1.2(3/64) 22.23(7/8) WA60T 1 D-18764

125(5) 1.0(3/64) 22.23(7/8) WA46R 1 D-65969
125(5) 1.0(3/64) 22.23(7/8) WA46R 10 D-65969-10
180(7) 2.0(5/64) 22.23(7/8) WA36R 1 D-18786

Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ Flat with X-LOCK

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch) Thread Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 1.2(3/64) X-LOCK A60T 1 E-00505
125(5) 1.2(3/64) X-LOCK A60T 1 E-00418
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Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ Flat/ 
Ideal for Cordless Power Cutter

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal 230(9) 2.0 22.23(7/8) WA36R 1 E-03006

Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ 
Depressed

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 1.2(3/64) 16.00(5/8) WA60T 1 D-18801
115(4-1/2) 1.2(3/64) 22.23(7/8) WA60T 1 D-18817

125(5) 1.6(1/16) 22.23(7/8) WA46T 1 D-18823
180(7) 2.0(5/64) 22.23(7/8) WA36R 1 D-18839
230(9) 2.0(5/64) 22.23(7/8) WA36R 1 D-18845

Ultra Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 0.8(1/32) 16.00(5/8) Z60V 1 E-22931
125(5) 0.8(1/32) 22.23(7/8) Z60V 1 E-22953

Ultra Thin Cut-Off Wheel/ Stainless/ Flat/ 
Ideal for Cordless Angle Grinder

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 0.8(1/32) 16.00(5/8) Z60T 1 B-45711
125(5) 0.8(1/32) 22.23(7/8) Z60T 1 B-45733

Grinding Wheel/ Stainless/ Depressed/ 2 in 1/ 
Ideal for Cordless Angle Grinder

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100(4) 2.2(5/64) 16.00(5/8) SA46P 1 B-51649
125(5) 2.2(5/64) 22.23(7/8) SA46P 1 B-51655

Cut-Off Wheel for Portable Cut-Off/ 
Metal

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

305(12) 2.8(1/8) 25.40(1) A36P 5 A-01345
355(14) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A36P 25 A-87585-25
405(16) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A36P 5 A-01367
405(16) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A36P 25 A-88478-25
355(14) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A36P 5 D-62088-5
355(14) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A36T 25 E-10540-25

Cut-Off Wheel for Portable Cut-Off/ 
Metal/ Fast Cut

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 355(14) 3.0(1/8) 25.40(1) A30P 25 B-64353-25

Cut-Off Wheel for Portable Cut-Off/ Metal Stud/ 
Ideal for Cordless Portable Cut-Off

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Metal 
stud 355(14) 2.5(3/32) 25.40(1) A36P 25 B-64696-25
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Thin Cut-Off Wheel for Portable Cut-Off/ Metal

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 355(14) 2.5(3/32) 25.40(1) A36P 25 B-49448-25

Cut-Off Wheel for Power Cutter/ Metal/ Ideal for 
Cordless Power Cutter

Range Work 
material

Outer dia. 
mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole dia. 
mm(inch) Grit Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 355(14) 4.3(11/64) 25.40(1) A24T 5 E-12790-5

Grinding Wheel for Bench Grinder

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. 

mm(inch)

Thickness 
mm(inch)

Hole 
dia. mm
(inch)

Grit
Sales 
pkg 
qty

Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal
150(6) 16.0(5/8) 12.70(1/2) WA60K(White) 1 A-47210
205(8) 19.0(3/4) 15.88(5/8) WA60K(White) 1 A-47260

Non-
Ferrous

150(6) 16.0(5/8) 12.70(1/2) GC120H 1 B-51932
205(8) 19.0(3/4) 15.88(5/8) GC120H 1 B-51976

Stainless, 
Metal

150(6) 16.0(5/8) 12.70(1/2) WA60K 1 B-51926
205(8) 19.0(3/4) 15.88(5/8) WA60K 1 B-51960

Dressing Stone

Range Work material Grit Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal
A1200 150x70mm 1 794061-7
A1200 180x70mm 1 794060-9

Tungsten Carbide Burrs/ mm Type

Range Shank 
mm Shape Grit Bit 

dia. mm

Working 
length 
mm

Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

6 SA Diamond 
cut 10 20

10 B-52722-10
1 B-52722

6 SC Diamond 
cut 10 20

10 B-52750-10
1 B-52750

6 SF Diamond 
cut 10 20

10 B-52788-10
1 B-52788

6 SL Diamond 
cut 10 25

10 B-52819-10
1 B-52819

Wheel Point

Range
Shank 

mm 
(inch)

Shape Grit Bit 
dia. mm

Working 
length 
mm

Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

3 Cylinder A60P 5 13.0 10 794050-2
3 Cylinder A60P 6 13.0 10 794051-0
3 Cylinder A60P 8 13.0 10 794052-8
3 Cylinder A60P 10 13.0 10 794053-6
3 Sphere A60P 10 10.0 10 794059-4
3 Cylinder WA60P 5 13.0 10 794054-4
3 Cylinder WA60P 6 13.0 10 794055-2
3 Cylinder WA60P 8 13.0 10 794056-0
3 Cylinder WA60P 10 13.0 10 794057-8
6 Cylinder WA60N 19 19.0 1 741614-3

(1/4) Cylinder WA60N 19 19.0 1 741617-7
6 Cone WA60N 19 28.0 1 741615-1

(1/4) Cone WA60N 19 28.0 1 741616-9

                                    



No wet use by 
powertool

Metal, 
mild steel Stainless steel Non-ferrous 

metal Wood Plastic

Hand sanding
Thread for 
Cordless sander 
polisher

Grit A Grit WA Grit C Grit Z

Always use 
pad saver

Good dust 
suction

Net sanding 
type1

Net sanding 
type 2

Net sanding 
type3

Pad saver
type 1

Pad saver type3 Pad saver
type 5

Hook and 
loop type

Removing paint

ACCESSORIES
Coated Abrasive



78

Co
at

ed
 A

br
as

ive

*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Flap Disc Aluminum Oxide/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Angled

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal, 
Non-

ferrous, 
PVC

100

16.00 A36 1 D-26973
16.00 A40 1 D-26989
16.00 A60 1 D-26995
16.00 A80 1 D-27006
16.00 A120 1 D-27012

180

22.23 A36 1 D-27121
22.23 A40 1 D-27137
22.23 A60 1 D-27143
22.23 A80 1 D-27159
22.23 A120 1 D-27165

Flap Disc Aluminum Oxide/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal

100

16.00 A40 1 D-27187
16.00 A60 1 D-27193
16.00 A80 1 D-27202
16.00 A120 1 D-27218

180

22.23 A36 1 D-27327
22.23 A40 1 D-27333
22.23 A80 1 D-27355
22.23 A120 1 D-27361

Flap Disc Zirconia Aluminum/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Angled

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal, 
Non-

ferrous

100

16.00 Z36 1 D-27377
16.00 Z40 1 D-27383
16.00 Z60 1 D-27399
16.00 Z80 1 D-27408
16.00 Z120 1 D-27414

180

22.23 Z36 1 D-27523
22.23 Z40 1 D-27539
22.23 Z60 1 D-27545
22.23 Z80 1 D-27551
22.23 Z120 1 D-27567

Flap Disc Zirconia Aluminum/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal 100

16.00 Z36 1 D-27573
16.00 Z40 1 D-27589
16.00 Z60 1 D-27595
16.00 Z80 1 D-27604

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal 180

16.00 Z120 1 D-27610
22.23 Z36 1 D-27729
22.23 Z60 1 D-27741
22.23 Z120 1 D-27763

Flap Disc Zirconia Aluminum/ 
Nylon Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100

16.00 Z36 1 D-27779
16.00 Z40 1 D-27785
16.00 Z60 1 D-27791
16.00 Z80 1 D-27800
16.00 Z120 1 D-27816

180

22.23 Z36 1 D-27925
22.23 Z40 1 D-27931
22.23 Z60 1 D-27947
22.23 Z80 1 D-27953
22.23 Z120 1 D-27969

Flap Disc Ceramic Aluminum Oxide/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Angled

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100

16.00 Ce40 1 D-28254
16.00 Ce60 1 D-28260
16.00 Ce80 1 D-28276
16.00 Ce120 1 D-28282

180

22.23 Ce40 1 D-28379
22.23 Ce60 1 D-28385
22.23 Ce80 1 D-28391
22.23 Ce120 1 D-28400

Flap Disc Ceramic Aluminum Oxide/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stainless, 
Metal

100

16.00 Ce40 1 D-28416
16.00 Ce60 1 D-28422
16.00 Ce80 1 D-28438
16.00 Ce120 1 D-28444

180

22.23 Ce40 1 D-28531
22.23 Ce60 1 D-28547
22.23 Ce80 1 D-28553
22.23 Ce120 1 D-28569
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Flap Disc Silicon Carbide/ 
Aluminum Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry
100 16.00 C24 1 A-90130
115 22.2 C24 1 A-90249

Flap Disc Silicon Carbide/ 
Fiberglass Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry

100

16.00 C36 1 D-27975
16.00 C40 1 D-27981
16.00 C60 1 D-27997
16.00 C80 1 D-28008
16.00 C120 1 D-28014

180

22.23 C36 1 D-28123
22.23 C40 1 D-28139
22.23 C60 1 D-28145
22.23 C80 1 D-28151
22.23 C120 1 D-28167

Flap Disc Silicon Carbide/ 
Nylon Backing/ Flat

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Inner 
dia. mm Grit Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Masonry

115

22.23 C80 1 D-28173
22.23 C120 1 D-28189
22.23 C180 1 D-28195
22.23 C320 1 D-28204

180

22.23 C80 1 D-28210
22.23 C120 1 D-28226
22.23 C180 1 D-28232
22.23 C320 1 D-28248

Fiber Sanding Disc

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Model No. Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

100

C30 - 10 794066-7
C50 - 10 794067-5
C80 - 10 794068-3

C100 - 10 794227-9
C120 - 10 794069-1

115

C24 - 10 794104-5
C30 - 10 794105-3
C50 - 10 794106-1
C80 - 10 794107-9

C120 - 10 794108-7

125
C24 - 10 794096-8
C30 - 10 794097-6
C50 - 10 794098-4

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Model No. Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

125
C80 - 10 794099-2

C120 - 10 794100-3

150

C24 - 10 794070-6
C30 - 10 794071-4
C50 - 10 794072-2
C80 - 10 794073-0

C100 - 10 794219-8
C120 - 10 794074-8

180

C16 - 10 794091-8
C20 - 10 794092-6
C24 - 10 794093-4
C30 - 10 794218-0
C50 - 10 794094-2
C50 - 25 B-66771-25
C80 - 10 794095-0
C80 - 25 B-66787-25

C100 - 10 794220-3
C120 - 10 794221-1

Metal

125
A50 GV5010 5 794319-4
A80 GV5010 5 794320-9

A120 GV5010 5 794321-7

150
C50 GV6010 10 794086-1
C80 GV6010 10 794088-7

C120 GV6010 10 794090-0
150 A80 - 25 B-66765-25

Fiber Sanding Disc for Wet

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Model No. Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Marble, 
Granite

125 C24 PK5001C, 
PK5011C 10 B-14526

125 C50 PK5001C, 
PK5011C 10 B-14532

125 C80 PK5001C, 
PK5011C 10 B-14548

125 C120 PK5001C, 
PK5011C 10 B-14554

Fiber Sanding Disc 
for DPV300

Aluminium
Oxide

Zirconia
Alumina

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal, 
Stainless

50 A60 Use with 
adapter (Part 
No. 743126-2) 
and pad (Part 
No. 743124-6)

25 E-07412
50 A80 25 E-07428
50 A120 25 E-07434
50 Z60 25 E-07440
50 Z80 25 E-07456

Surface Conditioning Disc 
for DPV300

Hard Soft

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm

Grit 
type Grit Fastening Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Paint

50 Hard Coarse (A80) Use with 
adapter 

(Part No. 
743126-2) 
and pad 
(Part No. 

743124-6)

25 E-07462
50 Hard Medium (A120) 25 E-07478
50 Hard Fine (A240) 25 E-07484
50 Soft Medium (A120) 25 E-07490
50 Soft Fine (A180) 25 E-07509
50 Soft Very fine (A320) 25 E-07515
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Net Sanding Disc/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, Paint,
Metal 125 (5) A120 Hook &

Loop 10 D-78667

Pad Saver/ for Net Sanding Disc

Range Outer dia. mm Fastening Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

125 (5) Hook & Loop 2 D-78704

Abrasive Disc/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm Grit Holes Fastening Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Paint, 
Metal

125

WA60 8

Hook & 
Loop

10 794542-1
WA80 8 10 794543-9

WA120 8 10 794544-7
WA180 8 10 794545-5
WA240 8 10 794546-3

150

WA40 9 10 794607-9
WA60 9 10 794608-7
WA80 9 10 794609-5

WA120 9 10 794610-0
WA180 9 10 794611-8
WA240 9 10 794612-6
WA400 9 10 794613-4

Abrasive Disc/ Paint

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm Grit Holes Fastening Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Paint, 
Wood, 
PVC

125 A80 8

Hook & 
Loop

10 D-65838
125 A100 8 10 D-65844
125 A120 8 10 D-65850
125 A150 8 10 D-65866
125 A180 8 10 D-65872
125 A240 8 10 D-65888
125 A320 8 10 D-65894
125 A400 8 10 D-65903

Abrasive Disc/ Drywall

Range Work 
material

Outer 
dia. mm Grit Holes Fastening Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Drywall 225

A40 9

Hook & 
Loop

25 B-68389
A80 9 25 B-68395

A120 9 25 B-68404
A180 9 25 B-68410
A320 9 25 B-68426

Abrasive Belt/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work material Size mm Grit Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Metal, Paint

6 x 533

A40 10 A-34512
A60 10 A-34528
A80 10 A-34534

A100 10 A-34540
A120 10 A-34556

9 x 533

A40 10 A-34447
A60 10 A-34453
A80 10 A-34469

A100 10 A-34475
A120 10 A-34481

13 x 533

A40 10 A-34562
A60 10 A-34578
A80 10 A-34584

A100 10 A-34590
A120 10 A-34609

30 x 533
A40 10 A-23852
A80 10 A-23874

76 x 533 WA180 10 794225-3

100 x 610

WA40 5 794133-8
WA60 5 794134-6
WA80 5 794135-4

WA100 5 794136-2
WA120 5 794137-0
WA150 5 794138-8
WA180 5 794222-9
WA240 5 794139-6

Abrasive Belt/ Stone/ Plastic

Range Work material Size mm Grit Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Stone, Plastics 100 x 610 C80 5 794142-7

Wood, Paint,
Metal 76 x 457 A80 3 D-59209
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Net Sanding Sheet/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, Paint,
Metal

80 x 130
(3-1/8 x
5-1/8)

A120 Hook &
Loop 10 D-78782

Pad Saver/ for Net Sanding Sheet

Range Size mm (inch) Fastening Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

80 x 130
(3-1/8 x 5-1/8) Hook & Loop 2 D-78829

Abrasive Paper/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Holes Fastening Sales 

pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Paint, 
Metal

93 x 228

WA60 -

Clamp

10 794156-6
WA60 8 10 A-31245
WA80 - 10 794471-8
WA80 8 10 A-31251

WA100 - 10 794157-4
WA120 8 10 A-31267
WA150 - 10 794158-2
WA180 8 10 A-31273
WA240 8 10 A-31289

114 x 140

WA60 - 10 794216-460
WA80 - 10 794469-5

WA100 - 10 794215-660
WA150 - 10 794214-8

114 x 280

WA60 - 10 794210-6
WA80 - 10 794470-0

WA100 - 10 794209-1
WA120 - 10 794212-2
WA150 - 10 794213-0
WA180 - 10 794211-4

115 x 280

WA60 10 10 A-14065
WA80 10 10 A-14071

WA100 10 10 A-14087
WA120 10 10 A-14093
WA150 10 10 A-14102
WA180 10 10 A-14118
WA240 10 10 A-14124

115 x 232

WA60 10

Hook & 
Loop

5 A-14130
WA80 10 5 A-14146

WA100 10 5 A-14152
WA120 10 5 A-14168
WA150 10 5 A-14174
WA180 10 5 A-14180
WA240 10 5 A-14196

Abrasive Paper 230 mm x 280 mm (9" x 11")
How to use

1/2 sheet

BO4900 BO3710 BO4555

1/3 sheet 1/4 sheet

Abrasive Paper Sheet/ 
Multipurpose

Range Work material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Multipurpose 230 x 280 220 Clamp 100 D-60741

Abrasive Paper Sheet/ Wood

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood 230 x 280

A40 Clamp 50 D-52358
A60 Clamp 50 D-52364
A80 Clamp 50 D-52370

A100 Clamp 50 D-52386
A120 Clamp 50 D-52392
A150 Clamp 50 D-52401
A180 Clamp 50 D-52417
A240 Clamp 50 D-52423
A320 Clamp 50 D-56895
A400 Clamp 50 D-56904

Abrasive Paper Sheet/ Metal

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Metal 230 x 280

A36 Clamp 50 D-56677
A40 Clamp 50 D-56683
A60 Clamp 50 D-56699
A80 Clamp 50 D-56708

A100 Clamp 50 D-56714
A120 Clamp 50 D-56720
A150 Clamp 50 D-56736
A180 Clamp 50 D-56742
A240 Clamp 50 D-56758
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Abrasive Paper Sheet/ Mortar

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Mortar 230 x 280

A60 Clamp 50 D-56530
A80 Clamp 50 D-56546

A100 Clamp 50 D-56552
A120 Clamp 50 D-56568
A150 Clamp 50 D-56574
A180 Clamp 50 D-56580
A240 Clamp 50 D-56596

Abrasive Paper Sheet/ Paint

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Paint, 
Wood, 
PVC

230 x 280

A80 Clamp 100 D-60698
A100 Clamp 10 D-66092
A100 Clamp 100 D-60707
A120 Clamp 10 D-66101
A120 Clamp 100 D-60713

Paint, 
Wood, 
PVC

230 x 280

A150 Clamp 10 D-66117
A150 Clamp 100 D-60729
A180 Clamp 10 D-66123
A180 Clamp 100 D-60735
A220 Clamp 10 D-66139
A240 Clamp 100 D-60757
A320 Clamp 100 D-60779
A400 Clamp 100 D-60791

Abrasive Paper Sheet/ 
Carbody/ Waterproof

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Carbody

230 x 280

C60 Clamp 50 D-58936
C80 Clamp 50 D-58942

C100 Clamp 50 D-58958
C150 Clamp 50 D-58970
C220 Clamp 50 D-58992
C400 Clamp 50 D-59025

C1200 Clamp 50 D-56867

Paint, 
Metal, 

Stainless, 
PVC

C120 Clamp 50 D-58964
C180 Clamp 50 D-58986
C280 Clamp 50 D-59003
C320 Clamp 50 D-59019
C600 Clamp 50 D-59031
C800 Clamp 50 D-59047

C1000 Clamp 50 D-59053
C1500 Clamp 50 D-59069
C2000 Clamp 50 D-59075

Net Sanding Detail/ Wood/ Metal

Range Work material Outer 
dia. mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, Paint,
Metal

100 x 150
(3-15/16 x

5-7/8)
A120 Hook &

Loop 10 D-78900

Pad Saver/ for Net Sanding Detail

Range Size mm (inch) Fastening Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

100 x 150
(3-15/16 x 5-7/8) Hook & Loop 2 D-78944

Abrasive Delta Paper/ Wood

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Paint, 
Metal

93 A60

Hook & 
Loop

10 B-21624
93 A80 10 B-21630
93 A100 10 B-22947
93 A120 10 B-21646
93 A150 10 B-22953
93 A180 10 B-21652
93 A240 10 B-21668

93

A60, A80, 
A120, 
A180, 
A240

10 B-21618

Abrasive Delta Paper/ 
Wood/ Long-Life

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Paint, 
Metal

93

A60

Hook & 
Loop

10 B-21565
A80 10 B-21571

A100 10 B-21587
A120 10 B-21593
A180 10 B-21602
A240 10 B-22931

A60, A80, 
A100, 
A120, 
A180

10 B-21559
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Abrasive Delta Paper/ Paint

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Paint, 
Wood, 
Metal

93

A60

Hook & 
Loop

10 B-21680
A80 10 B-21696

A100 10 B-21705
A120 10 B-22969
A240 10 B-21711
A320 10 B-21727

A60, A80, 
A100, A240, 

A320
10 B-21674

Abrasive Delta Paper/ Stone

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Marble 93

C120

Hook & 
Loop

10 B-21749
C240 10 B-21755
C400 10 B-21761
C600 10 B-21777

C1200 10 B-21783
C120, 
C240, 
C400, 
C600, 
C1200

10 B-21733

Abrasive Delta Paper/ 
Polishing Fleece

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Metal, 

PVC, Paint
93

-
Hook & 
Loop

1 B-21814

A100 1 B-21808

Abrasive Delta Paper/ 
Polishing Felt

Range Work material Size mm Fastening Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

PeRSP (RM)
ex, Non-ferrous 

metal, Glass
93 Hook & 

Loop 1 B-21820

Abrasive Paper for JR102D/ JR105D
for sanding adapter (A-40967)

Range Work 
material Size mm Grit Fastening Sales pkg 

qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Wood, 
Metal 22 x 95

A60 Hook & 
Loop 10 B-04977

A120 Hook & 
Loop 10 B-04983



Hook and loop 
type Precise Blade thickness 

2.0 mm

Blade thickness 
3.0 mm

Metal, mild steel Aluminum Wood

Tile

Plastic

Stainless steel Wood with nails

Plywood Limestone

Plaster board

Fiberglass

Carpet Silicon

Sheet metal

Concrete block

Epoxy Insulation

ACCESSORIES
Multi Tool
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Hook and loop 
type Precise Blade thickness 

2.0 mm

Blade thickness 
3.0 mm

Metal, mild steel Aluminum Wood

Tile

Plastic

Stainless steel Wood with nails

Plywood Limestone

Plaster board

Fiberglass

Carpet Silicon

Sheet metal

Concrete block

Epoxy Insulation

ACCESSORIES
Multi Tool

Type Compatible Model

TM001G, DTM52, DTM51, DTM50, TM30D, 
TM3010C, TM3000C, M9800B

TM001G, DTM52

TM001G, DTM52

Type Compatible Model

DTM51, DTM50, TM30D, TM3010C, 
TM3000C, M9800B

Segment Saw Blade Starlock Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA045 85 18TPI BiM Wood and Metal 1 B-64799
TMA046 100 15TPI BiM Wood and Metal 1 B-64808

Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA047 32 x 50 20TPI BiM Bow shape Wood and Metal
1 B-64814
5 B-64814-5

TMA048 65 x 40 20TPI BiM Bow shape Wood and Metal 1 B-64820
TMA057 10 x 30 20TPI BiM - Wood and Metal 1 B-64917
TMA058 20 x 30 20TPI BiM - Wood and Metal 1 B-64923

Segment Saw Blade Starlock Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA049 85 18TPI HCS Wood 1 B-64836

Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA050 24 x 50 18TPI HCS - Wood 1 B-64842

TMA051 32 x 50 18TPI HCS Bow shape Wood
1 B-64858
5 B-64858-5

TMA053 32 x 50 14TPI BiM Bow shape, Japanese teeth, 
Recommended Hard wood

Hard wood
1 B-64870

20 B-64870-20
TMA055 65 x 40 14TPI BiM Hard wood 1 B-64892
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Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA059 32 x 50 20TPI BiM Metal
1 B-64939
5 B-64939-5

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA060 20 x 40 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-64945
TMA061 32 x 40 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-64951
TMA079 45 x 49 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-69755

Segment Saw Blade Starlock Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA064 85 18TPI BiM-TiN Multi Material 1 B-64973

Plunge and Segment Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA081 53 x 40 14TPI BiM Multi Material 1 B-69777

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA080 32 x 40 20TPI TC/HM Bow shape Multi Material 1 B-69761
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Joint Cutter Blade Starlock Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA067 28 x 40 HCS Multi Material 1 B-65006
TMA082 12 x 29 Stainless Multi Material 1 B-69783

Scraper Blade Starlock Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA065 52 x 26 HCS Rigid Multi Material 1 B-64989
TMA066 52 x 40 HCS Flexible Multi Material 1 B-64995

TC Segment Blade Starlock Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA069 85 TC/HM #30 Blade thickness 2.5mm Grout and mortar 

remover
1 B-65028

TMA071 70 TC/HM #50 Blade thickness 1.6mm 1 B-65040

Diamond Segment Blade Starlock Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA070 85 Diamond #40 Blade thickness 2mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-65034

TC Plunge Blade Starlock Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA075 32 x 30 TC/HM #50 Blade thickness 2mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-65084
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TC Remover Starlock Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA074 70 TC/HM #40 Blade thickness 3mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-65078

TC Sanding Plate Starlock Shank Grout Abrasive Delta Shape

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA073 78 TC/HM #20 - Grout and mortar remover 1 B-65062
TMA083 90 TC/HM #20 - Grout and mortar remover 1 B-69799
TMA084 90 TC/HM #40 - Grout and mortar remover 1 B-69808
TMA085 90 TC/HM #60 Use only wood Wood 1 B-69814
TMA086 90 TC/HM #100 Use only wood Wood 1 B-69820

Sanding Pad for Abrasive Paper Delta Starlock Shank

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA078 93 1 B-65115

Multi Tool Blade Starlock Shank Assortment

Range Makita No. Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA045, TMA047, TMA053, 2xTMA078 Carpenty set Wood and Metal, Hard Wood 5 B-67511
TMA045, TMA047, TMA053, TMA058 Plunge set Wood and Metal, Hard Wood, Metal 4 B-67480
TMA045, TMA048, TMA051, TMA066 Floor set Wood and Metal, Wood, Multi Material 4 B-67505
TMA058, TMA065, TMA069, TMA073 Tile set Metal, Multi Material, Grout and mortar remover 4 B-67496

Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Plus Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAP001 32 x 60 20TPI BIM Bow shape Wood and metal 1 B-66329
MAP002 65 x 50 20TPI BIM Bow shape Wood and metal 1 B-66335
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Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Plus Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAP003 32 x 60 18TPI HCS Bow shape Wood 1 B-66341

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Plus Shank Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAP004 32 x 50 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-66357
MAP005 45 x 50 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-66363

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Plus Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAP006 32 x 50 20TPI TC/HM Bow shape Multi Material 1 B-66379
MAP007 52 x 50 20TPI TC/HM Bow shape Multi Material 1 B-66385

TC Plunge and Segment Blade Starlock Plus Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAP008 53 x 40 TC/HM  #40 Porous concrete 1 B-66391

Segment Saw Blade Starlock Max Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM003 100 x 50 15TPI BIM Wood and metal 1 B-66422
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Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Max Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM001 32 x 80 20TPI BIM Bow shape Wood and metal 1 B-66400
MAM002 52 x 70 18TPI BIM Bow shape Wood and metal 1 B-66416

Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Max Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM004 32 x 80 18TPI HCS Bow shape Wood 1 B-66438

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Max Shank Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM005 32 x 70 23TPI TC/HM Metal 1 B-66444

TC Bar Plunge Cut Saw Blade Starlock Max Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM006 32 x 70 20TPI TC/HM Bow shape Multi Material 1 B-66450

Joint Cutter Blade Starlock Max Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM007 32 x 70 HCS Multi Material 1 B-66466
MAM008 32 x 55 HCS Multi Material 1 B-66472
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TC Segment Blade Starlock Max Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM009 68 x 10 TC/HM #50 Blade thickness 1.5 mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66494
MAM010 68 x 30 TC/HM #30 Blade thickness 2.2 mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66503
MAM013 68 x 30 TC/HM #40 Blade thickness 2.1 mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66531
MAM014 100 x 50 TC/HM #40 Blade thickness 1.9 mm Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66547

Diamond Segment Blade Starlock Max Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

MAM011 68 x 30 Diamond #40 Blade thickness 2.2mm Grout and mortar 
remover 1 B-66519

MAM012 68 x 10 Diamond #40 Blade thickness 1.5mm Grout and mortar 
remover 1 B-66525

TC Sanding Plate Starlock Max Shank Grout Abrasive Delta Shape

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
MAM015 116 TC/HM #20 - Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66553
MAM016 116 TC/HM #40 - Grout and mortar remover 1 B-66569
MAM017 116 TC/HM #60 Use only wood Wood 1 B-66575
MAM018 116 TC/HM #100 Use only wood Wood 1 B-66581

Segment Saw Blade OIS Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA005 100 15TPI BiM Wood and Metal 1 B-21319

Plunge Cut Saw Blade OIS Shank Wood and Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA009 28 18TPI BiM - Wood and Metal
5 B-45478

20 B-34665

TMA034 32 14TPI BiM Bow shape Wood and Metal
1 B-39257
5 B-45543
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Segment Saw Blade OIS Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA007 85 18TPI HCS Wood 1 B-21331

Plunge Cut Saw Blade OIS Shank Wood

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Note Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA010 32 14TPI BiM  - Hard wood
1 B-21369
5 B-45484

20 B-34659

TMA012 32 18TPI HCS  - Wood
1 B-21381
5 B-45490

TMA014 10 18TPI HCS  - Wood 1 B-21406

TMA032 32 18TPI HCS Bow shape Wood, Furniture components
1 B-39235
5 B-45521

TMA033 32 14TPI BiM Bow shape Hard wood, Laminated panels
1 B-39241
5 B-45537

TMA035 65 14TPI BiM  - Hard wood, Chipboard, Laminate, Plastic-
laminated panels 1 B-40397

TMA038 32 14TPI HCS Bow shape Wood 1 B-46822
TMA039 32 14TPI HCS Bow shape Wood 1 B-46838
TMA040 65 14TPI HCS  - Wood 1 B-46844
TMA041 65 14TPI HCS  - Wood 1 B-46850

Plunge Cut Saw Blade OIS Shank Metal

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA015 32 20TPI BiM Metal 1 B-21412
TMA016 20 20TPI BiM Metal 5 B-45515
TMA017 10 20TPI BiM Metal 1 B-21434

Round Saw Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm TPI Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA004 65 21TPI BiM-TiN Multi Material 1 B-21303

Segment Knife Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA029 100 BiM Rubber mats, Carpet 1 B-34827
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Serrated Segment Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA020 100 BiM Insulation material 1 B-21462

Serrated Cutter Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA036 28 HCS Insulation material, Soft joint material, 
Putty material 1 B-40406

Joint Cutter Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA043 32 HCS Removal of coking 1 B-50706
TMA044 32 HCS Removal of coking 1 B-50712

Universal Purpose Knife OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA042 32 HCS Insulation material, Soft joint material, Putty material 1 B-46866

Scraper Blade OIS Shank Multi Material

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

TMA018 52 HCS Mortar, Tile adhesive
1 B-21440

20 B-34671

TC Segment Blade OIS Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA023 85 TC/HM Routing joints on wall tile 1 B-21490
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TC Remover OIS Shank Grout Abrasive

Range Makita No. Blade width mm Item material Work material Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
TMA022 70 TC/HM Grout and mortar remover 1 B-21484

Sanding Pad for Abrasive Delta Paper OIS Shank

Range Blade width mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
93 1 B-46202

ACCESSORIES
Diamond

Do not drill with 
impact

Hook and
loop type

Wet

Metal, mild steel Tile Roof tile Concrete Mortar

Brick Granite Limestone Marble Plastic

Epoxy Fiber cement board Glass Asphalt

Low vibration Fast work Medium work Fine work

For SDS-PLUS 
hammers

Wood



ACCESSORIES
Diamond

Do not drill with 
impact

Hook and
loop type

Wet

Metal, mild steel Tile Roof tile Concrete Mortar

Brick Granite Limestone Marble Plastic

Epoxy Fiber cement board Glass Asphalt

Low vibration Fast work Medium work Fine work

For SDS-PLUS 
hammers

Wood
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Diamond Wheels

Material

SPECIALIZED

Segmented Type:
Most commonly used. Blade has 
slits and  layers of diamond are 
sintered on edges. 
Cut faster than continuous rim 
type and attain average cutting 
surface.

Corrugated Type:
This wheel has notches around 
the Rim. 
Has a characteristic between 
Continuous Rim and Segmented 
Type. Has faster cutting like 
Segmented Type. At the same 
time, can attain cleaner surface 
like continuous rim without 
broken edges.

Continuous Rim Type:
Has layer of diamond with 
uniform thickness around the 
entire rim. 
Can attain clean surface even on 
crusty, brittle materials. Cut with 
accuracy but not as fast as 
segmented type wheel.

Electrodeposited Type:
Diamonds are electrodeposited 
and has more exposure than 
bonded type. 
Cuts faster and more efficient.

Crack Chaser:
Blade is thicker than regular 
blades.
Designed for repair the wall 
easily.

Vacuum brazed Type:
Diamonds are vacuum brazed 
and has more exposure than 
bonded type.
Able to cut harder material.
It is longer life than 
electrodeposited type because 
diamonds are held tightly.

Segmented Wave Type:
This wheel has slits like 
segmented wheel. 
Each segment has many notches 
(Wave). 
These notches assure;
• Fast cutting with less 
resistance.
• Smooth debris removal.
• Less loading on wheel.

Material No. 1

Material No. 2

Material No. 4 Material No. 5 Material No. 6 Material No. 7

Material No. 3

Hard concrete Granite Gneiss Smoothable
Engineering Carbonaceous Shale Sidewalk Slate

Engineering Block/
Engineering Block

Class 2

Concrete Block U-shaped Groove Sidewalk Block Hard concrete Cemented Tile Unglazed Tile

Brick Aggregate Block French Tile Asphalt Tile Glass
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Ring
(10 pcs. /set) 

Description (H) Outer Dia. mm (D) Hole Dia. mm Part No. RSP (RM)
Ring 16 20 16 A-86860
Ring 20 22.23 20 A-85248

Diamond Wheel for Angle Grinder 
with X-Lock Concrete Granite Marble Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Standard Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, Granite, Marble
1 2 3 4 100 7 X-LOCK Dry EN13236 E-02054
1 2 3 4 125 7 X-LOCK Dry EN13236 E-02076

Diamond Wheel Concrete Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

- 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 A-02814
1 2 3 4 125 7 22.23 20 Dry - - 1 A-01236

1 2 3 4 5 105 10 20 16 Dry - - 1 B-39198
1 2 3 4 5 115 7 22.23 - Dry  Laser welded EN13236 1 D-44389
1 2 3 4 5 125 7.5 20 - Dry - EN13236 1 792282-5
1 2 3 4 5 180 7 22.23 - Dry  Laser welded EN13236 1 D-44404
1 2 3 4 5 230 7 22.23 - Dry  Laser welded EN13236 1 D-44410

2 3 4 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 A-86826
2 3 4 5 105 7.5 20 16 Dry - - 1 A-88842
2 3 4 5 110 6.5 20 - Dry - - 1 A-05022
2 3 4 5 150 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 B-06432
2 3 4 5 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 A-02820

- 115 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41589
- 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41595
- 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41604
- 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41610

1 2 3 4 105 7 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-42531
1 2 3 4 115 7 22.23 - Dry - - 1 D-44270
1 2 3 4 180 7 22.23 - Dry - - 1 D-44286
1 2 3 4 230 7 22.23 - Dry - - 1 D-44292
2 3 4 115 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37552
2 3 4 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37568
2 3 4 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37574
2 3 4 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37580

2 3 4 5 105 7 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-05197
2 3 4 5 115 7.75 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 A-84109
2 3 4 5 125 7.25 22.23 20 Dry - EN13236 1 A-84115
2 3 4 5 180 7.5 25.4 22.23 Dry - EN13236 1 A-84121
2 3 4 5 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 A-84137

2 105 9 20 16 Dry & Wet - - 1 D-71009

Corrugated One-star range

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 2 3 4 5 105 7.5 20 16 Dry 1 A-83820
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Diamond Wheel Concrete Marble Segmented

Range Work Material Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, Marble

115 - 22.23 - Dry - 1 A-88892
180 - 25.4 22.23 Dry - 1 A-87909
115 7 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 D-52750
125 7 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 D-52766
180 7 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 D-52772
230 7 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 D-52788

Diamond Wheel Concrete Granite Marble Segmented Ideal for Cordless Angle Grinder

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, Granite, Marble
1 2 3 4 115 7 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53780
1 2 3 4 125 7 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53796

Diamond Wheel Concrete Granite Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete, Granite 1 2 3 4 105 10 20 16 Dry 1 D-42612

Diamond Wheel Concrete Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

1 2 3 4 5 110 10 20 16 Dry - - 1 B-39207
1 2 3 4 5 6 110 5 20 - Wet - - 1 B-02836
1 2 3 4 5 6 110 5 20 - Wet - EN13236 1 B-22034

- 115 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41626
- 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41632
- 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41648
- 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 D-41654

2 3 4 105 8 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-05206
2 3 4 115 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37596
2 3 4 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37605
2 3 4 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37611
2 3 4 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry Long life - 1 D-37627

2 3 4 5 105 7.25 20 16 Dry - EN13236 1 A-84193
2 3 4 5 115 7.25 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 A-84143
2 3 4 5 125 7.15 22.23 20 Dry - EN13236 1 A-84159
2 3 4 5 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - EN13236 1 A-84171
2 3 4 110 7 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-42606
2 3 4 110 10 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-42640
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Diamond Wheel Concrete Tile Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, 
Roof tile

- 180 7.95 22.23 - Dry - 1 A-02777
1 2 3 4 5 125 7.8 22.23 20 Dry - 1 A-02761
1 2 3 4 5 180 7.95 22.23 - Dry - 1 A-80709
1 2 3 4 5 230 8.55 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 A-80715

Diamond Wheel Concrete Granite Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete, Granite 1 2 3 4 110 10 20 16 Dry 1 D-42628

Diamond Wheel Concrete Granite Segmented Wave

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, Granite
1 2 3 4 105 7 20 16 Dry 1 D-42581
1 2 3 4 180 7 22.23 - Dry 1 D-44339
1 2 3 4 230 7 22.23 - Dry 1 D-44345

Diamond Wheel Concrete Marble Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete, Marble 2 3 4 6 110 5 20 Wet 1 D-05212

Diamond Wheel Concrete Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

1 2 3 4 5 6 110 4 20 Wet - 1 A-07185
1 2 3 4 5 6 180 4 25 Wet - 1 792191-8
1 2 3 4 5 6 180 4 25 Wet - 1 A-80117
1 2 3 4 6 125 5.5. 20 Wet EN13236 1 B-21951
1 2 3 6 110 4 20 Wet - 1 A-85210
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Diamond Wheel Concrete Segmented Wave

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

1 2 3 4 5 115 7.5 22.23 - Dry - 1 B-02048
1 2 3 4 5 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry - 1 B-02054
1 2 3 4 5 180 8 22.23 - Dry - 1 B-02060
1 2 3 4 5 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry - 1 B-02004

2 3 4 230 7.5 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 A-80173
2 3 4 5 105 7.5 20 16 Dry - 1 B-03028
2 3 4 5 125 7.5 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 A-80438
2 3 4 5 180 7.5 22.23 - Dry - 1 A-83842

Diamond Wheel Granite Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Granite

1 2 3 4 5 105 7.5 20 16 Dry 1 A-84090
1 2 3 4 5 125 7.5 22.23 20 Dry 1 A-84012
1 2 3 4 5 180 6 25.4 22.23 Dry 1 A-84028
1 2 3 4 5 230 7 22.23 - Dry 1 A-84408
1 2 3 4 105 10 20 16 Wet 1 D-44351

Diamond Wheel Marble Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Marble 1 2 3 4 105 10 20 16 Wet 1 D-44367

Diamond Wheel Granite Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Granite

1 2 3 4 5 105 7.25 20 16 Dry EN13236 1 A-84040
1 2 3 4 5 110 8 20 16 Dry - 1 D-42662
1 2 3 4 5 115 7.25 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 A-84056
1 2 3 4 5 125 7.15 22.23 20 Dry EN13236 1 A-84062
1 2 3 4 5 180 7.5 25.4 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 A-84078
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Diamond Wheel Granite Marble Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Granite, Marble

1 2 3 4 105 7 20 16 Dry 1 D-42553
1 2 3 4 115 7 22.23 - Dry 1 D-44301
1 2 3 4 180 7 22.23 - Dry 1 D-44317
1 2 3 4 230 7 22.23 - Dry 1 D-44323

Diamond Wheel Tile Corrugated Ideal for Cordless Angle Grinder

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Porcelain tile
2 3 4 6 105 10 22.23 16 Dry EN13236 1 B-49030
2 3 4 6 115 10 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 B-46327
2 3 4 6 125 10 22.23 - Dry EN13236 1 B-46333

Diamond Wheel Tile Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Ceramic Tile
2 3 4 6 110 5 20 16 Wet 1 D-44258
2 3 4 6 180 5 25.4 - Wet 1 D-44264

Tile
- 105 5 20 16

Dry & Wet
1 D-78271

- 180 5 25.4 22.23 1 D-78293

Diamond wheel Glass Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Bulletproof Glass 3 4 5 6 7 110 5.75 20 Wet EN13236 1 B-22028

Diamond Wheel Marmoglass Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Marmoglass 6 110 8.5 20 Wet 1 D-37770
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Diamond Wheel Mortar Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Mortar
2 3 4 5 115 7.6 22.23 - Dry 1 B-02967
2 3 4 5 125 7.8 22.23 20 Dry 1 B-02973
2 3 4 5 230 8.3 22.23 - Dry 1 B-01806

Diamond Wheel Universal Segmented

Range Work Material Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg q'ty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete, Brick, Limestone, Roof tile 105 12 20 16 Dry & Wet EN 13236 1 D-74083

Diamond Wheel Tuck Point Mortar

Range Work Material Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Mortar 125 8 22.23 Dry 1 A-02705

Curved Diamond Wheel Marble Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Marble 2 3 4 110 8 20 Dry 1 D-36968

Electroplated Diamond Wheel Marble

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Marble 3 110 5 20 Wet 1 D-45004
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Vacuum Brazed Diamond Wheel Metal Segmented

Range Work Material Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized Metal

100 1.8 16 Dry EN13236 1 B-53671
115 1.8 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53687
125 1.8 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53693
180 1.8 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53702

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Wheel Multi Material Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized

Metal, Plastic, 
Reinforced concrete

- 115 5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 D-58883
- 180 5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 D-58899

1 2 3 4 110 5 20 16 Dry - - 1 D-44426

Metal, Plastic, Wood, 
Glass, Brick, Fiber 

cement board, concrete

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 230 5 22.23 - Dry - - 1 A-89894
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 100 3 16 - Dry for Rescue EN13236 1 B-66933
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 115 3 22.23 - Dry for Rescue EN13236 1 B-55304
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 230 3 22.23 - Dry for Rescue EN13236 1 B-55326

Diamond Wheel for 4103KB Concrete Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard For model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 6 80 3.5 20 Dry - 4103KB 1 792192-6
1 2 3 4 6 80 3.5 20 Dry EN13236 4103KB 1 B-22012

Diamond Wheel for 4103KB Granite Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet For model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Granite 1 2 3 4 6 80 5 20 Dry 4103KB 1 A-01264

Diamond Wheel for Angle Cutter Concrete Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 2 3 4 5 305 7.5 30 20, 22.23, 25.4 Dry 1 A-02478
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Diamond Wheel for Angle Cutter Asphalt Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Asphalt 5 305 7.5 30 20, 22.23, 25.4 Dry 1 A-02484

Diamond wheel for Cordless Cutter Glass Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Glass 6 7 80 4 15 Wet 1 792296-4

Diamond Wheel for Cordless Cutter Glass Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Glass 3 4 5 6 7 85 5 15 Dry 1 B-02995

Diamond Wheel for Cordless Cutter Glass Tile Continuous Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Glass, Tile
6 7 85 5.5 15 Wet - 1 B-21082
6 7 85 5 15 Wet EN13236 1 B-21098

Diamond Wheel for Cordless Cutter General Purpose Corrugated

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Stone, Masonry 2 3 4 5 6 7 85 5 15 Dry & Wet ANSI B7.1 1 A-07353
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Electroplated Diamond Wheel for Cordless Cutter Glass Tile

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Glass, Porcelain tile
3 6 7 85 1.2 15 Wet - 1 A-07179
3 6 7 85 1.2 15 Wet ANSI B7.1 1 A-07163

Diamond Wheel for Power Cutter Concrete Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
- 300 7.5 25.4 20 Dry Laser welded EN13236 1 D-56982
- 350 7.5 25.4 20 Dry Laser welded EN13236 1 D-56998
- 400 7.5 25.4 20 Dry Laser welded EN13236 1 D-57009

Diamond Wheel for Power Cutter Concrete Segmented Ideal for Cordless Power Cutter

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
- 355 10 25.4 Dry & Wet - EN13236 1 E-12996

1 2 3 4 230 13+2 22.23 Dry & Wet Grit patterned EN13236 1 E-02967

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Wheel for Power Cutter Multi Material Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized
Metal, Plastic, Wood, Glass, 
Brick, Fiber cement board, 

concrete
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 355 3 25.4 Dry for Rescue EN13236 1 B-55348

Diamond Wheel Crack Chaser Concrete

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Ring mm Dry/Wet Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 2 3 4 5 125 12.5 22.23 16 Dry 1 D-16477
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Offset Diamond Wheel Single Low Vibration

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 125 5.5 M14 Dry Rough work EN13236 1 B-48533
1 2 3 4 5 180 5 M14 Dry Rough work EN13236 1 B-48599

Offset Diamond Wheel Double Low Vibration

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 125 5.5 M14 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48549
1 2 3 4 5 180 5 M14 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48608

Offset Diamond Wheel Low Vibration

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 1 2 3 4 5 125 5.5 M14 Dry Standard work - 1 B-38560

Offset Diamond Wheel Fan Low Vibration

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 125 5 M14 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48555
1 2 3 4 5 180 5 M14 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48614

Offset Diamond Wheel Turbo Low Vibration

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 1 2 3 4 5 180 5 M14 Dry Fine work EN13236 1 B-48620
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Offset Diamond Wheel Single

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 105 4 22.23 Dry Rough work - 1 B-14629
1 2 3 4 5 125 5.5 22.23 Dry Rough work EN13236 1 B-48561
1 2 3 4 5 180 5 22.23 Dry Rough work EN13236 1 B-48636

Offset Diamond Wheel Double

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete

1 2 3 4 5 125 4.5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-12295
1 2 3 4 5 125 5.5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48577
1 2 3 4 5 180 5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48642
1 2 3 4 5 125 5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 D-66715

Offset Diamond Wheel Fan

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 1 2 3 4 5 180 5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 B-48658

Offset Diamond Wheel Turbo

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 105 5 22.23 Dry Fine work - 1 B-44993
1 2 3 4 5 125 4.5 22.23 Dry Fine work EN13236 1 B-50005
1 2 3 4 5 125 5 22.23 Dry Fine work EN13236 1 D-66721

  
Offset Diamond Wheel for PC1100 Segmented

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard For model Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 1 2 3 4 5 110 5 15 Dry Standard work EN13236 PC1100 1 A-86321
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Offset Diamond Wheel for Concrete Planer Double

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete
1 2 3 4 5 125 5 22.23 Dry Standard work EN13236 1 D-41458
1 2 3 4 5 125 5 22.23 Dry Standard work - 1 A-95009

Offset Diamond Wheel for Concrete Planer Rim

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Concrete 1 2 3 4 5 125 4 22.23 Dry Fine work EN13236 1 D-41464

PCD Offset Diamond Wheel

Range Work Material Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Standard Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
Specialized Polyurethane, Adhesive, Paint, Epoxy, Acrylic coatings 125 2.6 22.23 Dry EN13236 1 B-53160

Vacuum Brazed Offset Diamond Wheel

Range Work Material Material No. Outer dia. mm Tip height mm Hole dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

Concrete, Granite
1 2 3 115 0.7 22.23 Dry Standard work 1 A-87834
1 2 3 115 0.7 22.23 Dry Standard work 1 A-87884



109

Di
am

on
d

*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Diamond Core Bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

Range Outer dia. mm Dry/Wet Part No. RSP (RM)
38 Dry A-87535
54 Dry A-87541
65 Dry A-87557

Diamond Core Bit for Diamond Core Hammer Drill

Range Outer dia. mm Dry/Wet Part No. RSP (RM)
105 Dry A-80488

Diamond Core Bit 
for Diamond Core Hammer Drill Center Bit

Range Part No. RSP (RM)
A-80503

Diamond Core Bit 
for Diamond Core Hammer Drill Adapter

Range Shank mm Part No. RSP (RM)
13mm Hex A-80519

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core for Angle Grinder

Range Outer dia. mm Thread mm Dry/Wet Part No. RSP (RM)

Specialized

5 M10 Dry D-63264
6 M10 Dry D-63270
8 M10 Dry D-63286

10 M10 Dry D-63292
12 M10 Dry D-63301
14 M10 Dry D-63317
14 M14 Dry D-44432
16 M10 Dry D-63323
16 M14 Dry D-44448
20 M10 Dry D-63339
25 M10 Dry D-63345
32 M10 Dry D-63351
37 M10 Dry D-63367
40 M10 Dry D-63373
50 M10 Dry D-63389

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Pin Drill Bit

Range Outer dia. mm Shank mm Dry/Wet Part No. RSP (RM)
6 12.5 Dry B-51823
8 12.5 Dry B-51839

10 12.5 Dry B-51845

Diamond Polishing Pad for Stone Polisher

Range Outer dia. mm Dry/Wet Note Part No. RSP (RM)
100 Wet Grit 50 D-15584
100 Wet Grit 100 D-15590
100 Wet Grit 200 D-15609
100 Wet Grit 400 D-15615
100 Wet Grit 800 D-15621
100 Wet Grit 1500 D-15637
100 Wet Grit 3000 D-15643
100 Wet Buff (Finishing) D-15659



ACCESSORIES
Planing / Routering

Wood Aluminum

High speed steel

1/2inch cylindrical 
shank

6mm cylindrical 
shank

1/4inch cylindrical 
shank

Tungsten carbide tip
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ACCESSORIES
Planing / Routering

Wood Aluminum

High speed steel

1/2inch cylindrical 
shank

6mm cylindrical 
shank

1/4inch cylindrical 
shank

Tungsten carbide tip

Planer Blade/ HSS

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
80 2 A-07397
82 2 A-07406

155 2 793014-3
80 (3-1/8") 2 D-65501

82 2 D-16346
110 2 D-71211
136 2 D-71227

155 (6-1/8") 2 D-70910
82 2 D-67228

306 2 199911-5

Planer Blade/ TC

Range Size mm Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
155 2 793015-1
82 2 D-07967
110 2 D-08822

Mini Planer Blade/ HSS

Range Size mm(inch) Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
306(12) 2 793346-8

Mini Planer Blade/ TC

Range Size mm Note Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)
82 - 2 A-82921
82 - 2 D-07945
82 With plates 2 D-07951

Straight Bit 1 Flute

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (15/64) (2-1/32) (23/32) 1 D-09173
(1/4) (15/64) (2-3/64) (53/64) 1 191Y82-4
(1/4) (1/8) (2) (1/2) 1 D-49002
(1/4) (5/32) (2) (1/2) 1 D-49018
(1/4) (3/16) (1-7/8) (1/2) 1 D-49024
(1/4) (1/4) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49030

Straight Bit 2 Flute

Range Shank dia. 
mm(inch)

Overall dia. 
mm(inch)

Length 
mm(inch)

Carbide 
height 

mm(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

12 12 61 30 1 D-07892
(1/4) (5/16) (2-1/64) (3/4) 1 D-15388
(1/2) (25/64) (2-47/64) (1) 1 D-15512
(1/2) (15/32) (2-13/32) (1-3/16) 1 D-07901
(1/4) (1/4) (1-7/8) (5/8) 1 D-49096
(1/4) (1/4) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49105
(1/4) (1/4) (2) (3/4) 1 D-59558
(1/4) (1/4) (2) (3/4) 1 D-68971
(1/4) (1/4) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-49052
(1/4) (1/4) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-59564
(1/4) (5/16) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49111
(1/4) (5/16) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-49068
(1/4) (5/16) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-59601
(1/4) (5/16) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-68937
(1/4) (3/8) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49127
(1/4) (3/8) (2) (3/4) 1 D-68993
(1/4) (3/8) (2-1/4) (1) 1 D-49074
(1/4) (1/2) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49133
(1/4) (1/2) (2) (3/4) 1 D-69004
(1/4) (1/2) (2-1/2) (1-1/4) 1 D-49080
(1/4) (1/2) (2-1/2) (1-1/4) 1 D-68959
(1/4) (9/16) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49149
(1/4) (5/8) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49155
(1/4) (23/32) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49161
(1/4) (3/4) (2) (3/4) 1 D-49177
(1/2) (5/16) (2-3/4) (1) 1 D-49183
(1/2) (5/16) (2-3/4) (1) 1 D-59623
(1/2) (3/8) (2-7/8) (1) 1 D-49199
(1/2) (1/2) (2-5/8) (1) 1 D-69082
(1/2) (1/2) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49208
(1/2) (1/2) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-69098
(1/2) (1/2) (3) (1-1/2) 1 D-69107
(1/2) (9/16) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49214
(1/2) (5/8) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49220
(1/2) (3/4) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49236
(1/2) (7/8) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49242
(1/2) (1) (2-7/8) (1-1/4) 1 D-49258

Straight Bit 2 Flute with Top Bearing

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1/2) (2-5/8) (1) 1 D-58506
(1/2) (5/16) (2-3/4) (1) 1 D-59710
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Flush Trim Bit 2 Flute

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (3/8) (2-39/64) (1) 1 D-04313
(1/4) (1/4) (2-1/8) (1/2) 1 D-69266
(1/4) (3/8) (2-5/8) (1) 1 D-49264
(1/4) (1/2) (2-3/16) (1/2) 1 D-49270
(1/4) (1/2) (2-11/16) (1) 1 D-49286
(1/2) (1/2) (4-1/64) (2) 1 D-69303

Flush Trim Bit 3 Flute

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1/2) (2-11/16) (1) 1 D-49292
(1/2) (1/2) (3-19/32) (1-1/2) 1 D-49301
(1/2) (1/2) (3-19/32) (1-1/2) 1 D-59449

Panel Pilot Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1/4) (2-9/16) (3/4) 1 D-49317
(1/2) (3/8) (3) (1) 1 D-49323

Sash Router Bit

Range Shank dia. 
mm(inch)

Overall dia. 
mm(inch)

Length 
mm(inch)

Carbide 
height 

mm(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

6 6 65 18 1 D-16988
(1/4) (15/64) (2-9/16) (45/64) 1 D-16972

Round Nose Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

R1 (inch) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1/4) (1-3/4) (1/2) (1/8) 1 D-49345
(1/4) (3/8) (1-3/4) (1/2) (3/16) 1 D-49351
(1/4) (1/2) (2) (3/4) (1/4) 1 D-49339
(1/2) (3/4) (2-5/8) (1) (3/8) 1 D-69440

V Groove Bit

Range
Shank 

dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Angle( °) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (45/64) (1-7/8) (5/8) - 1 D-15453
(1/4) (1/2) (1-3/4) (1/2) 90 1 D-59455
(1/4) (1/2) (1-3/4) (1/2) 90 1 D-69478
(1/4) (3/4) (1-7/8) (5/8) 90 1 D-49373

Ovolo Bit

Range Shank 
dia. mm

Overall 
dia. mm

Length 
mm

Carbide 
height 
mm

R1 mm Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

6 16 41 9 4 1 D-09357

Roundover Bit

Range Shank 
dia. (inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

R1 (inch) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (7/8) (2-3/16) (1/2) (3/16) 1 D-15475
(1/4) (3/4) (2-1/8) (3/8) (1/8) 1 D-59483
(1/4) (3/4) (2-1/8) (3/8) (1/8) 1 D-69749
(1/4) (7/8) (2-5/32) (1/2) (3/16) 1 D-69755
(1/4) (1) (2-1/4) (17/32) (1/4) 1 D-69761

Beading Bit

Range
Shank 

dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

R1 (inch) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (3/4) (2-1/32) (3/8) (1/8) 1 D-69820

Chamfer Bit

Range
Shank 

dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. 

(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Angle( °) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1-1/8) (2-7/64) (7/16) - 1 D-15506
(1/4) (7/8) (2-3/16) (1/2) 25 1 D-69951
(1/4) (1-5/8) (2-5/16) (13/16) 45 1 D-50033
(1/2) (1-3/4) (2-11/16) (29/32) 45 1 D-50049
(1/2) (2) (2-13/16) (1-1/16) 45 1 D-50055
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Roman Ogee Bit

Range Shank 
dia. mm

Overall 
dia. mm

Length 
mm

Carbide 
height 
mm

R1 mm R2 mm Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

6 24 42 10 2.5 4.5 1 D-09575
6 28 44 12 3 6 1 D-09581

Classic Panel Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

R1 (inch) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (1) (2-1/8) (5/8) (7/32) 1 D-49694
(1/2) (1-1/4) (2-1/4) (3/4) (11/32) 1 D-49703

French Provincial Classical Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (1-3/4) (3-1/8) (1-1/8) 1 D-50164

Dovetail Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Angle( °) Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (3/4) (2-1/2) (7/8) 7 1 D-49563

Reversible glue Joint Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (1-5/8) (3) (1) 1 D-50223

Tongue and Groove Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (1-39/64) (2-51/64) (3/4) 1 D-50239

Slotting Cutter

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall 
dia. (inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Note Sales 
pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/4) (1-7/8) (2-5/16) (1/8) Slotting 
cutter 
with 

arbor

1 D-50267
(1/4) (1-7/8) (2-5/16) (5/32) 1 D-50273
(1/4) (1-7/8) (2-5/16) (3/16) 1 D-50289

Reversible Rail and Stile Bit

Range Shank dia. 
(inch)

Overall dia. 
(inch)

Length 
(inch)

Carbide 
height 
(inch)

Sales pkg 
qty Part No. RSP (RM)

(1/2) (1-5/8) (3-3/32) (29/32) 1 D-50192
(1/2) (1-5/8) (3-3/32) (29/32) 1 D-50201

Router Vit Assortment

Range Shank dia. mm(inch) Sales pkg qty Part No. RSP (RM)

6 12 A-87921
(1/4) 12 A-91051
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ACCESSORIES
Outdoor Power Equipment

Blade Nut, Cup, Clamp Washer, Grass Guard and Receive Washer

*** Receive Washer with Grass Guard

Model No. Spindle Size
1   Receive Washer 2   Blade Clamp Washer 3   Blade Cup 4   Blade Nut

Arbor size 
(mm)

Size 
(mm) Parts No. RSP

(RM)
Size 
(mm) Parts No. RSP

(RM)
Size

 (mm) Parts No. RSP
(RM) Parts No. RSP

(RM)

DUR190L, DUR190U, 
DUR191L, DUR191U M10 x 1.25LH Rounded 

rectangle 25.4 --- ***
140T23-7 50 347668-4 68 168526-9 264025-0

UR007G M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 --- ***
140L84-9 50 346084-7 68 168526-9 264025-0

DUR368A, DUR368L,
UR003G M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 --- ***

140L84-9 50 346084-7 68 168526-9 264025-0

DUR369A, DUR369L, 
UR101C, UR201C M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 64.5 144312-2 43 347104-0 68 457274-8 252236-9

UR017G M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 50.0 140A87-7 43 347766-4 68 413201-5 252236-9

UR012G M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 70.5 140J59-6 54.5 162567-7 Integreted with
 Blade Clamp Washer 252236-9

Multi-tool attachments

EM400MP, EM402MP M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 60 326821-5 50 346084-7 68 168526-9 264025-0
EM403MP, EM404MP M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 64.5 144312-2 43 347104-0 68 457274-8 252236-9
EM408MP M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 64.5 140N88-3 43 347766-4 68 413201-5 252236-9
EM409MP M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T - 64.5 140N88-3 - - - - 252236-9

Edger

EE400MP M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 25.4 54 326734-0 47 326381-7 - - 264025-0

Cordless String Trimmer

Model No. Spindle Size
Receive Washer

Grass wuard
 for receive washer RSP (RM)

Size 
(mm) Parts No. RSP (RM)

DUR184L M8 x 1.25RH Spline 6T 36.5
326683-1

346857-8
144512-4

DUR187L, DUR187U, DUR188L, DUR188U M8 x 1.25LH Rounded
rectangle 36.5 144512-4 346857-8

DUR189 M8 x 1.25RH Rounded
rectangle 36.5 144512-4 346857-8

DUR364L M8 x 1.25RH Rounded
rectangle 44 319245-2 346857-8

DUR192L M10 x 1.25LH - 71   140W47-1

UR202C M10 x 1.25LH Spline 10T 65 140N88-3
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Blade type/ image

Short and soft grass Tall and hard grass Bush including tree beginning to grow

Nylon cord

Plastic blade

Metal blade

Brushcutter
blade

Shredder
blade

Saw blade

Chisel
blade

T.C.T 
saw blade

Blade Selection Guide
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Brush Cutter Blade
Hole Dia: 25.4 mm

Blade Blade dia. /
No. of teeth Thickness Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)

2-tooth blade 305 mm / 2 2.0 mm UR012G 195624-6

4-tooth blade 
230 mm  / 4 1.8 mm

DUR368A, DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L, UR003G,
UR007G, UR101C, UR201C, EM400MP, EM401MP, 
EM402MP, EM403MP, EM404MP

195150-5

255 mm / 4 2.0 mm DUR369A, DUR369L, UR007G, UR017G, UR101C, UR201C 196895-8

8-tooth blade 200 mm / 8 1.4 mm DUR194 191Y44-2

3-tooth blade 230 mm / 3 3.0 mm
DUR368A, DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L, UR003G,
UR007G, UR101C, UR201C, EM400MP, EM401MP, 
EM402MP, EM403MP, EM404MP

195298-3

TCT Brush 
cutter blade

230 mm / 36 1.25 mm DUR369A, DUR369L, UR101C, UR201C D-65981

255 mm / 40 1.25 mm DUR369A, DUR369L, UR003G, UR007G, UR101C, UR201C D-65997

Edger Blade

Blade dia. / No. of teeth Thickness Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)

203 mm / 2 2.5 mm EE400MP 196745-7

Special Blade & Protection Guard Chisel Blade
For brush and thin tree trunks and new growth. Not availabe in some countries due to local regulation

Model No.
Blade Protection guard

Blade 
dia. Item Arbor 

size Thickness Part No. RSP (RM) Item Pipe 
size Part No. RSP (RM)

UR012G 225 mm 25.4 1.8 mm 199872-9 28 mm 199873-7

Shredder Blade 

Model No.
Blade Protection guard

Blade 
dia. Item Arbor 

size Thickness Part No. RSP (RM) Item Pipe 
size Part No. RSP (RM)

UR012G 270 mm 25.4 mm 3.9 mm 199874-5 28 mm 199875-3
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Rotary Scissors

Model No.
Blade Protection Guard

Blade 
dia. Item Part No. RSP (RM) Item Description Pipe 

size Part No. RSP (RM)

EM407MP 230 mm

A : SY00146013
Without 

protector clamp 24 mm 412999-1

B : SY00146014

Plastic Blade Set

Model No.
Plastic blade set Replacement Plastic blade 

Arbore size Cutting 
width Part No. RSP (RM) Per pkg Part No. RSP (RM)

UR100D M8 x 1.25RH 230 mm 198848-3 5
198850-6
198851-4

DUR194 M10 x 1.25LH 230 mm 191Y45-0 12 198426-9

DUR187L, DUR187U, DUR188L, DUR190L, DUR190U, 
DUR191L, DUR191U, DUR188U, DUR189, DUR364L,

DUR368A, DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L,
UR003G, UR007G, UR008G, UR101C, UR201C, UR202C,

EM403MP, EM404MP, EM405MP, EM406MP

M8 x 1.25RH
M8 x 1.25LH

M10 x 1.25LH
255 mm 198383-1 12 198426-9

DUR369A, DUR369L, UR101C, UR201C,
UR202C, UR012G M10 x 1.25LH 305 mm 199868-0 12 199870-3

String Trimmer Head
Eyelet 2 pcs/ set for Bump & Feed 4L/ 4R/ Z5L, Ultra Auto 4R/ 4L6L Part No. A-15992

Description Ref. Size Thread size Model No. Cord/ Line Part No. RSP (RM)

Quick loading Bump & Feed 96-M8R 4'' M8 x 1.25RH DUR189 2.0 mm x 4 m 191D92-5
96-M8L 4'' M8 x 1.25LH DUR187L 2.0 mm x 4 m 191D91-7

96-M10L 4'' M10 x 1.25LH

DUR190L, DUR190U, DUR191L, 
DUR191U, DUR192L, DUR368A, 
DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L, 
UR202C, EM400MP,  EM401MP,

EM403MP, EM404MP,  EM405MP,
EM406MP, EM408MP, EM409MP

2.0 mm x 4 m 191D89-4

2.4 mm x 3 m 191D90-9

121-M10L 5'' M10 x 1.25LH UR012G 2.4 mm x 4m 191D93-3
Bump & Feed

UN-74L 4.4'' M10 x 1.25LH

DUR190L, DUR368A,
DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L, 

UR002G, UR003G, 
UR101C, UR201C, UR202C,

EM400MP, EM401MP, EM403MP,
EM404MP, EM405MP, EM406MP

2.4 mm x 3.6 m 196324-1

Bump & Feed

  

UN-74L 4.4'' M10 x 1.25LH

BBC231U, BBC300L, BC231UD, BC300LD, 
EM400MP, EM401MP, BUX361, EBH252U, EBH253U,

EM2650UH/LH, EM2651UH/LH, EM2652LH, 
EM2511LH, EM2510LH, EM2653LH, EM2654LH

2.4 mm x 2 m 195149-0

Bump & Feed 76-M8R 3'' M8 x 1.25RH UR100D 1.65 mm x 8 m 198853-0

95-M8L 4'' M8 x 1.25LH DUR187U/L, DUR188U/L, EM2500U/L,
EM2600U/L 2.0 mm x 3 m 198386-5

Bump & Feed Bump & Feed 
ECO 4R

4'' 
Low

Profile
M8 x 1.25RH DUR189 2.0 mm x 3 m 197297-1

Bump & Feed 
ECO 4L

4'' 
Low

Profile
M8 x 1.25LH DUR187L 2.0 mm x 3 m 196589-5

Bump & Feed 
ECO 4L

4'' 
Low

Profile
M10 x 1.25LH

DUR192L, DUR368A, DUR368L, 
DUR369A, DUR369L,

UR003G, UR007G, UR101C, 
UR201C, UR202C, EM408MP, EM409MP

2.0 mm x 3 m 197296-3

Bump & Feed
Z5L/ 105-M10L 5'' M10 x 1.25LH

EM400MP, EM401MP, EM403MP,
EM404MP, EM405MP, EM406MP 2.4 mm x 3 m B-05131

UR012G 2.7 mm x 3 m 199884-2



119

O
PE

*All recommended selling price (RSP) shown are for reference only (exclude SST). Kindly refer to the latest price list.

Spool Assembly 

Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)
UR3000 DA00000001
DUR181 195858-1
DUR193 191Y39-5

Shoulder Strap Assembly

Type Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)

Single
DUA300, DUA301, DUN500W, DUR181,
DUR184L, DUR187L, DUR188L, DUR189, DUR190L, DUR191L,
DUR192L, DUR194L, DUR368A, DUR368L, DUR369A, DUR369L,
UA003G, UA004G, UR100D, DUX60

125516-5

DUR192L, DUR194, UR003G, UR007G,
DUR193, DUR194, DUX18 127508-0

Comfort

DUR369A, UR007G 122906-3

Four-Leaf Spiral Nylon Cord

Type Model No. Dia. (mm) Length (m) Part No. RSP (RM)

Single 1.65 15
E-01731

198859-8

Single 2.0 15
E-01769

197472-9

Single 2.4 15 198501-1

Single 2.7 15 198505-3
(while stock last)

Size Part No. RSP (RM)

1.65 mm x 15 m DA00000003

1.65 mm x 15 m 196148-5

2.4 mm x 5 m B-01971

Other Nylon Cord (Round, Natural)
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Multi Tool Attachements

Model Item Recommended power unit models Part No. RSP (RM)

EM403MP Brushcutter
Cutting width: 450 mm (String trimmer head)
230mm (Brush cutter blade size) 
Spindle size: M10 x 1.25LH
Arbor size: 25.4 mm Gear ratio EM403MP: 0.74 (14:19) High speed type

DUX60, UX01G 198760-7

EM407MP
Rotary scissors attach Set Cutting width: 230 mm
Stone & grass antiscattering brushcutter attachment. DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191M57-1

EM408MP Brushcutter
Cutting width: 300 mm (String trimmer head)
230mm (Brush cutter blade size) 
Spindle size: M10 x 1.25LH
Arbor size:25.4mm Gear ratio: 0.74 (14:19)

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191N34-9

EM409MP
Brushcutter (Nallow guard for String trimmer head)
Cutting width: 300 mm 
Spindle size: M10 x 1.25LH Gear ratio: 0.74 (14:19)

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191N46-2

ER400MP

String trimmer attachment
Cutting width: 410 mm
Spindle size: M8 x 1.25RH

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 196073-0

EN424MP

Ground trimmer
Effective cutting length: 330 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 1913D1-6

WA400MP

                           

Standard equipment: 
Weeding blade 220 set, 
blade cover assembly, cap, hex wrench

UX01G, DUX60, DUX18 1913T9-2

Weeding blade 220 set           
*Optional accessories             
for WA400MP Weeding operation in large areas

Working width: 220 mm
Working depth: 35 mm

UX01G, DUX60, DUX18 1913L5-4

Weeding blade 80 set               
*Optional accessories             
for WA400MP Weeding operation in tight areas

Working width: 80 mm
Working depth: 50 mm

UX01G, DUX60, DUX18 1913L6-2

Cultivator blade 170 set           
*Optional accessories             
for WA400MP
*with Blade cover assembly

Weeding operation while deeply digging into the soil
Working width: 170 mm
Working depth: 50 mm 

UX01G, DUX60, DUX18 1913L7-0

UB400MP

Blower
Max. Air volume: 16.6 m³/min (UX01G) DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191F68-4

UB401MP

Blower
Max. Air volume: 16.4 m³/min (UX01G) DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191P75-7

UB402MP

Blower
Max. Air volume: 6.2 m³/min (UX01G) DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 1912R9-2

EY403MP
Pole saw
Guide bar length: 30 cm (12') 
Saw chain: 90PX-46links or 91PX-46links
Motor Mount:A41

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191T41-8

EN401MP

Pole hedge trimmer angle adjustment
Effective cutting length: 490 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 196341-1

EN402MP

                      

Pole hedge trimmer
Effective cutting length: 500 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 1912U0-1
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Model Item Recommended power unit models Part No. RSP (RM)

EN410MP

Pole hedge trimmer straight
Effective cutting length: 490 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 197742-6

EN420MP

Ground trimmer
Effective cutting length: 250 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 198061-3

KR400MP

Cultivator
Cultivating width: 160 mm DUX18, DUX60, UX01G

195716-1

195707-2

KR401MP
Cultivator
Cultivating width: 220 mm
* Rotor LR set: Part No: 199204-0

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 199185-8

BR400MP

Power brush
Working width: 600 mm
* Brush wheel (1pc) Part No: XNR0000548

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 199323-2

SW400MP

Power sweep
Working width: 590 mm
* Sweeper wheel (1pc) Part No: XNR0000549

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 199344-4

EJ400MP

Coffee harvester DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 197163-2

EE400MP
Edger attachment
Blade size diameter: 203 mm
Hole diameter: 25.4 mm

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 196752-0

PF400MP Pump Attachment   
Hose size (Inner diameter) : 25 mm / 1"
DUX18 : Max. lift height: 11 m    Max, flow rate: 120 l/min
DUX60 : Max. lift height: 14 m    Max, flow rate: 145 l/min
UX01G : Max. lift height: 15 m    Max, flow rate: 150 l/min

DUX18, DUX60, UX01G PF400MP

LE400MP

Shaft extension attachment 1.08 m (42-1/2")
For Pole saw, Pole hedge trimmer and Coffee harvester DUX18, DUX60, UX01G 191E23-0
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Depth gauge jointer
After sharpening the chain, check 
the height of the depth gauge 
using the chain gauge tool.

Flat file

Depth gauge
jointer Flat file

Saw chain

File holder

File1/5

30

Saw chain
File 

Round File and File holder

The file can be guided more easily if a file holder is 
employed. The file holder has markings for the correct 
sharpening angle of 30° (align the markings parallel to 
the saw chain) and limits the depth of penetration (to 
4/5 of the file diameter).

Sharpening Saw Chain

Saw Chain and Guide Bar

General Saw Chain Character

Sprocket Nose Bars
Sprocket nose bars have a rotating sprocket mounted at the tip of the bar. As the chain 
moves along the bar, the sprocket teeth carry the chain around the tip smoothly with less 
friction.

Chain Tension
Check the chain tension before use. The 
saw chain may become loose after many 
hours of use.

File Bar Edge
File bar edge with a flat file to keep it 90° 
once a week.

Clean Guide Bar
Clean out chips and  sawdust every time 
when  you sharpen or replace saw chain.

Bar Nose Grease
Lubricate a whole sprocket regularly so 
that the saw chain can rotate with less 
friction.

Hard Nose Bars(Solid Bar)
High wear resistant stellite has been welded onto the tip. Hard nose bars are made for 
special applications, such as fire-damaged forests, deserts, or sandy environments.

Carving Bars
Carving bars are made of high-quality steel and high wear resistant stellite has been 
welded onto the tip. Bar tip is designed to have small radius for precision cutting. The 
carving bars are made for especially pruning and carving.

Guide Bar LengthA

Guide bar's length is represented 
by cutting length, which is 
different from its total length.

Guide Bar LengthA

Drive LinkB

The length of saw chain is determined by 
counting the number of drive links in the 
saw chain.

Drive LinkB

GaugeD

Chain Gauge is thickness of drive link which will fit 
into the guide bar groove. Chain gauge must be the 
same as guide bar gauge.

GaugeD

GaugeD

Depth GaugeE

Depth gauge determines how deep the cutting 
teeth gets into the wood. Cutting depth can be 
checked by the gap between top of cutter and 
depth gauge.

Depth GaugeE

Chain PitchC

÷2

Chain pitch is the size of the chain and it is defined 
by the distance between any three consecutive 
rivets divided by two. Pitch is important because the 
drive sprocket must be the same pitch as the chain.

Chain PitchC

Chain PitchC

Guide Bar Length

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
81415 13 12 11 10

191834
35

36
37

38
39 40

17

16

20 21 22 23 24
3233 31 30 29 28 27 26

25

9

.043” 
(1.1mm)

.050” 
(1.3mm)

.058” 
(1.5mm)

90°

Grease

Fast
Slow

Coarse

Fine

Cutting speed

Surface
condition

1/4''

0.043''
(1.1mm)

80

90PX

0.050''
(1.3mm)

25AP
25F

20BPX
95VPX

72LPX
72V

22BPX
22LPX

75LPX
75LPX 

27X
59AC 

21BPX
21LPX

73DPX
73LGX
73LPX

91PX
91F

91VXL

0.058''
(1.5mm)

0.063''
(1.6mm)

.325''LP

3/8''LP

.325"

3/8"

.404"

Guide Bar Type Guide Bar Maintenance

÷2

÷2

Gap

Depth Gauge
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Depth gauge jointer
After sharpening the chain, check 
the height of the depth gauge 
using the chain gauge tool.

Flat file

Depth gauge
jointer Flat file

Saw chain

File holder

File1/5

30

Saw chain
File 

Round File and File holder

The file can be guided more easily if a file holder is 
employed. The file holder has markings for the correct 
sharpening angle of 30° (align the markings parallel to 
the saw chain) and limits the depth of penetration (to 
4/5 of the file diameter).

Sharpening Saw Chain

Saw Chain and Guide Bar

General Saw Chain Character

Sprocket Nose Bars
Sprocket nose bars have a rotating sprocket mounted at the tip of the bar. As the chain 
moves along the bar, the sprocket teeth carry the chain around the tip smoothly with less 
friction.

Chain Tension
Check the chain tension before use. The 
saw chain may become loose after many 
hours of use.

File Bar Edge
File bar edge with a flat file to keep it 90° 
once a week.

Clean Guide Bar
Clean out chips and  sawdust every time 
when  you sharpen or replace saw chain.

Bar Nose Grease
Lubricate a whole sprocket regularly so 
that the saw chain can rotate with less 
friction.

Hard Nose Bars(Solid Bar)
High wear resistant stellite has been welded onto the tip. Hard nose bars are made for 
special applications, such as fire-damaged forests, deserts, or sandy environments.

Carving Bars
Carving bars are made of high-quality steel and high wear resistant stellite has been 
welded onto the tip. Bar tip is designed to have small radius for precision cutting. The 
carving bars are made for especially pruning and carving.

Guide Bar LengthA

Guide bar's length is represented 
by cutting length, which is 
different from its total length.

Guide Bar LengthA

Drive LinkB

The length of saw chain is determined by 
counting the number of drive links in the 
saw chain.

Drive LinkB

GaugeD

Chain Gauge is thickness of drive link which will fit 
into the guide bar groove. Chain gauge must be the 
same as guide bar gauge.

GaugeD

GaugeD

Depth GaugeE

Depth gauge determines how deep the cutting 
teeth gets into the wood. Cutting depth can be 
checked by the gap between top of cutter and 
depth gauge.

Depth GaugeE

Chain PitchC

÷2

Chain pitch is the size of the chain and it is defined 
by the distance between any three consecutive 
rivets divided by two. Pitch is important because the 
drive sprocket must be the same pitch as the chain.

Chain PitchC

Chain PitchC

Guide Bar Length

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
81415 13 12 11 10

191834
35

36
37

38
39 40

17

16

20 21 22 23 24
3233 31 30 29 28 27 26

25

9

.043” 
(1.1mm)

.050” 
(1.3mm)

.058” 
(1.5mm)

90°

Grease

Fast
Slow

Coarse

Fine

Cutting speed

Surface
condition

1/4''

0.043''
(1.1mm)

80

90PX

0.050''
(1.3mm)

25AP
25F

20BPX
95VPX

72LPX
72V

22BPX
22LPX

75LPX
75LPX 

27X
59AC 

21BPX
21LPX

73DPX
73LGX
73LPX

91PX
91F

91VXL

0.058''
(1.5mm)

0.063''
(1.6mm)

.325''LP

3/8''LP

.325"

3/8"

.404"

Guide Bar Type Guide Bar Maintenance

÷2

÷2

Gap

Depth Gauge

Chain Saws
Guide Bar/ Saw Chain/ Guide Bar Cover/ Drive Sprocket
*Cutter type: CC Chamfer chisel, SC: Semi chisel, MC ; Micro chisel, FC: Full chisel

Guide Bar Saw Chain                                                  Bar Cover Drive Sprocket

Bar 
length

Motor
 Mount Type Drive

tooth Part No. RSP (RM)
No. of 
drive
 links

Gauge Pitch Type Cutter 
type

Part No. 
(Carton) RSP (RM)

Low 
kickback 

saw chain
 (ANSI / CSA)

Part No. RSP
(RM) Type Part No. RSP (RM)

Pole Saws
Model No: DUA200

20 cm/ 8'' A041 Sprocket 
nose bar - 1914S3-3 38 1.1 mm/ 

.043''
.325" 

LP 80TXL MC 1914S1-7 - 413G28-5 Sprocket
0.325'' LP 1911W5-9

Pole Saws
Model No:
*EY402MP, *EY403MP (Pole saw attachment)
DUA300, DUA301, UA003G, UA004G

30 cm/ 12''
A041 Sprocket 

nose bar

7 191G15-1 46 1.1 mm/ 
.043''

3/8'' 
LP 90PX

CC
191H01-8

YES 419288-5 Sprocket
3/8''LP 226992-7

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46 1.3 mm/ 
.050''

3/8'' 
LP 91PX 191H10-7

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: DUC101, UC100D

10 cm/ 4'' - without 
sprocket - 1910W0-3 26 1.1 mm/ 

.043''
.325" 

LP 80TXL MC 1910V6-4 - 413M40-1 .325''LP 227947-5

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: DUC254

25 cm/ 10''

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

- 191T85-8 46

1.1 mm/ 
.043''

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC 191T89-0 - 452093-7 .325''LP 1911W6-9

25 cm/ 10'' - 161846-0 40

3/8'' 
LP

90PX

CC

191H00-0 - 452093-7 Sprocket
3/8''LP 221464-7

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G15-1 46 191H01-8 -
419288-5

Sprocket
3/8''LP 199063-2

30 cm/ 12'' - 191G23-2 46 1.3 mm/ 
.050'' 91PX 191H10-7 -

413G23-5

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: UC022G

35 cm/ 14''

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

- 191T87-4 59

1.1 mm/ 
.043''

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC

191T91-3 -
419288-5

Sprocket 
.325''LP" 191V91-5

413G23-5

40 cm/ 16'' - 191T88-2 56 191T92-1 -
419242-9
413G21-9

30 cm/ 12'' - 191G15-1 46

3/8'' 
LP

90PX

CC

191H01-8 -
419288-5

Sprocket
3/8''LP 191V90-7

413G23-5

35 cm/ 14'' -
191G16-9

52 191H02-6 -
419288-5

165246-6 413G23-5

40 cm/ 16'' - 191G17-7 56 191H03-4 -
419242-9
413G21-9

30 cm/ 12'' - 191G23-2 46

1.3 mm/ 
.050'' 91PX

191H10-7 -
419288-5
413G23-5

35 cm/ 14'' - 191G24-0 52 191H11-5 -
419288-5
413G23-5

40 cm/ 16'' - 191G25-8 56 191H12-3 -
419242-9
413G21-9

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: UC004G

25 cm/ 10"

A041 Sprocket
nose bar

- 191T85-8 46

1.1 mm/ 
.043''

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC

191T89-0

YES

452093-7
Sprocket 
.325''LP" 191V91-5

35 cm/ 14'' 8 191T87-4 59 191T91-3

419288-530 cm/ 12'' 7 191G15-1 46
3/8'' 
LP

90PX
CC

191H01-8 Sprocket
3/8''LP 191V90-7

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46 1.3 mm/ 
.050'' 91PX 191H10-7

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: DUC356, DUC406

25 cm/ 10"

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

- 191T85-8 46

1.1mm/
 .043''

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC

191T89-0

YES

452093-7
Sprocket 
.325''LP 191V91-5

35 cm/ 14'' 8 191T87-4 59 191T91-3

419288-530 cm/ 12'' 7 191G15-1 46
3/8'' 
LP

90PX
CC

191H01-8
Sprocket 
3/8''LP 199063-2

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46 1.3mm/
.050'' 91PX 191H10-7
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Guide Bar Saw Chain                                                  Bar Cover Drive Sprocket

Bar 
length

Motor
 Mount Type Drive

tooth Part No. RSP (RM)
No. of 
drive
 links

Gauge Pitch Type Cutter 
type

Part No. 
(Carton) RSP (RM)

Low 
kickback 

saw chain
 (ANSI / CSA)

Part No. RSP
(RM) Type Part No. RSP (RM)

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: DUC307

30 cm/ 12"

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

- 191G15-1 46

1.1 mm/
.043''

3/8"
LP

90PX

CC

191H01-8 -
419288-5

Sprocket
3/8''LP 199063-2

413G23-5

35 cm/ 14" -
191G16-9

52 191H02-6 -
419288-5

165246-6 413G23-5

40 cm/ 16" - 191G17-7 56 191H03-4 -
419242-9
413G21-9

30 cm/ 12" - 191G23-2 46

1.3 mm/
.050'' 91PX

191H10-7 -
419288-5
413G23-5

35 cm/ 14" - 191G24-0 52 191H11-5 -
419288-5
413G23-5

40 cm/ 16" - 191G25-8 56 191H12-3 -
419242-9
413G21-9

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: DUC353, DUC355

35 cm/ 14''

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

8 191T87-4 59

1.1 mm/ 
.043''

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC

191T91-3

YES

419288-5
Sprocket 
.325''LP

1911W5-9

40 cm/ 16'' 8 191T88-2 64 191T92-1 419242-9 1911W6-9

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G15-1 46

3/8'' 
LP

90PX

CC

191H01-8
419288-5

Sprocket 
3/8''LP 199063-230 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46

1.3 mm/ 
.050'' 91PX

191H10-7

40 cm/ 16'' 7
191G25-8

56 191H12-3 419242-9
165202-6

Cordless Chain Saws
Model No: UC016G

35 cm/ 14''

A041 Sprocket 
nose bar

8 191T87-4 59

1.1mm/ 
.043"

.325" 
LP 80TXL MC

191T91-3

YES

419288-5
Sprocket 
.325''LP 191V91-5

40 cm/ 16'' 8 191T88-2 64 191T92-1 419242-9

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G15-1 46

3/8'' 
LP

90PX

CC

191H01-8
419288-5

Sprocket 
3/8''LP 191V90-730 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46

1.3mm/
.050'' 91PX

191H10-7

40 cm/ 16'' 7
191G25-8

56 191H12-3 419242-9
165202-6

Electric Chain Saws
Model No: DUC121, DUC122

11.5 cm/
4-1/2’’ - without

sprocket - 158476-6 42 1.3mm/
.050'' 1/4'' 25AP MC 191G95-7 - 416311-7 Sprocket

1/4" 221527-9

Electric Chain Saws
Model No: UC3041A, UC3541A, UC4041A

30 cm/ 12''
A041 Sprocket 

nose bar

7 191G15-1 46 1.1 mm/ 
.043''

3/8''
LP 90PX

CC
191H01-8

YES 419288-5 Sprocket
3/8''LP 221526-1

30 cm/ 12'' 7 191G23-2 46 1.3 mm/
 .050"

3/8''
LP 91PX 191H10-7

Electric Chain Saws
Model No:
UC3050A, UC3550A, UC4050A, UC4550A, UC3051A, UC3551A, UC4051A, UC4551A

30 cm/ 12'' A041 Sprocket 
nose bar 7 191G23-2 46 1.3 mm/

 .050"
3/8''
LP 91PX CC 191H10-7 YES 419288-5 Sprocket

3/8''LP 221521-1

Electric Chain Saws
Model No: 5016B

40 cm/ 16" - - - 341650-5 59 1.3 mm/
.050"

3/8"
LP 91PX SC 196521-9 - - - -
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Round File, File Holder
For Model: Chain saw *with handle

Saw chain type
Round file File and File handle and File holder

Size Part No. Qty RSP (RM) Part No. RSP (RM)

25F, 25AP, 91P, 91PX, 91PXL, 91VXL, M91VXL 4.0 mm
*744003-1 1 -

-
D-70948
198457-8

90PX, 90SG 4.5 mm - D-70954

95VPX, 95TXL, 20BPX, 21BPX, 22BPX, 20LPX, 21LPX, 22LPX,
082, 086, 686, 484 4.8 mm - D-70960

72DPX, 73DPX, 75DPX, 72LPX, 73LPX, 75LPX 5.2 mm - D-70976

72V, 73V, 75V, 72APX, 72DPX, 73DPX, 75DPX, 72EXL, 73EXL, 75EXL, 72EXJ,
73EXJ, 75EXJ, 72LGX, 73LGX, 75LGX, 72JGX, 73JGX, 75JGX, 72JPX, 

73JPX, 75JPX, 72LPX, 73LPX, 75LPX, 72RD, 73RD, 75RD, 496, 093, 099
5.5 mm - D-70982

Flat File, Depth Gauge
For all saw chain
Depth gauge: .025" / 0.64 mm

Flat file and File handle and Depth gauge
Part No. RSP (RM)

D-70998

Item Size Part No. RSP (RM)

With Makita chain oil, chain oiling
is  fo rmula ted to  adhere  to  the 
bar and chain and to reduce wear. 
Adhesion additive helps keep sap 
and pitch from clinging to the bar 
and chain. (Not available in Austria)

100 ml
182229-1

199897-3

1 L 195093-1

Chain Oil

Angled Attachment Set for Pole Saw

Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)
UA003G, UA004G, DUA300, DUA301 1910J6-0

A
B

C

Hook Holder for Extension Cord

Type Description Part No. RSP (RM)
A Arm band complete set 194679-8
B Cord holder complete set 194677-2
C Hook complete 158024-1

Weeding Nozzle with Cover

Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)
DUS054, US053D AB45127080

Conversion from Hedge Trimmer to Grass Shear

Model No. Cutting Width Item Part No. RSP (RM)

UH201D
160 mm

Blade Assembly
195267-4

110 mm 191N23-4

Conversion from Grass Shear 
to Hedge Trimmer

1 2 3

Model
 No.

1. Blade Assembly 2. Blade Cover 3. Chip Receiver

Surface Treat Part No. RSP(RM) Part No. RSP(RM) Part No. RSP(RM)

DUM111 
DUM604
UM600D

NICKEL
PLATING 198408-1 458342-0 198401-5

Long Attachment Handle
Extension Handle kit
*with grass shear blade

Model No. Part No. RSP (RM)

DUM604, UM110D, DUM111, UM600D, *UH201D
198486-1
195187-2

Shear Blade & Blade Cover for Grass Shear
1 2 3

Model No. Cutting 
width

1. Blade Assembly 2. Blade Cover 3. Grass Receiver

Part No. RSP (RM) Part No. RSP (RM) Part No. RSP (RM)

DUM168 
DUM604
UM600D

160 mm 195267-4 452055-5 457426-1
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Shear Blade & Blade Cover

C: Stain-free blade
Non-electrolyzed nickel plating 

Evenly and strongly adhered 
surface coating that features 
high anti-abrasion surface for 
long lasting coating.

Sap on the blade
(after 10 hour trimming of Boxwood)

Our Current 
models

Stain-free 
Blade

B: High grade blade
Upper/ Lower blade teeth with 3 

sharpened edges for clean cut. Blade teeth with 
3 sharpened 
edges Well 
sharpened 
edges provide 
clean cut with 
the least branch 
damage.

A: Curving blade
Optimum blade shape for smooth cutting

Sharp edge blades: 
Upper blade ... curving 
downward
Lower blade... curving 
upward

Twigs are caught easily and held firmly

Caught smoothly

Held and trimmed
Contact point is 
only both tips.

Blade type

Model
 No.

Blade 
size

Blade 
type

Blade Assembly Blade Cover

Part No. RSP (RM) Part No. RSP (RM)

Cordless hedge trimmer

DUH502 500 mm B 199598-3 459120-1
DUH506 500 mm C 1910H8-2 413L91-8
DUH507 500 mm C 1911J1-6 413L91-8
DUH523 520 mm C 195769-0 452685-2

DUH601 600 mm A
191R53-9 412911-1
199099-1 459121-9

DUH651 650 mm C 196688-3 450490-1
DUH754S 750 mm A 191Y05-2 459122-7
UH020G 500 mm - 1914G4-7 -
UH004G 600 mm A 191R53-9 412911-1
UH006G 600 mm B 191R55-5 412911-1
UH014G 750 mm A 191Y05-2 413B99-2
UH201D 200 mm C 198408-1 458342-0

Model
 No.

Blade 
size

Blade Assembly

Part No. RSP (RM)

Pole Hedge trimmer (Cordless, Petrol, Multi tool attachments)
*Attached to Blade assembly

DUN461W, UN460WD 460 mm 191P00-8
DUN500W 500 mm 191C14-9
DUN600L 600 mm 191C13-1
UN001G 600 mm 1914E7-7

Grease Vessel Set

Description Size Part No. RSP (RM)
For Pole hedge trimmer and Multi tool attachment 

(Cultivator, Power brush and Power sweep) 
GREASE NO.0

80 ml 197439-7

For string trimmer, Brushcutter and Hedge trimmer 
(GREASE NO.2) 80 ml 199450-5

Prunning Shear Blade
Shear blade (U)

Shear blade (L)

Do not re-use Stop Ring
E-4 when reassembling,
Stop Ring E-4

*With Stop Ring E-4 (P/N:961011-9)
**Hex socket button head screw M3x6 P/N:266183 & Shoulder bolt M8
P/N:251573-8 are also necessary

Model No. Type
*Shear blade (U) Shear blade (L)

Part No. RSP (RM) Part No. RSP (RM)

DUP361
DUP362

Standard
199748-4 197749-2
197366-8 197367-6

For hard branch 199168-8 199169-6
For thin branch 199314-3** 199171-9**

UP100D Standard 1911W2-5 1911W1-7

Diamond File for Shear Blade 

Model No. Item Part No. RSP (RM)

DUP361, DUP362 794530-8

Battery Powered Pruning Shear others Accessory

Model No. Item Part No. RSP (RM)

DUP361 
DUP362

Standard Harness 161377-9
Arm Band 166062-9

Cord Holder 154511-8
Connection Cord 661445-3
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Wheelbarrow Attachment
Model No. Item Part No. RSP (RM)

DCU180

Carrier set  
 (Pipe deck) 199116-7

Bucket set 198494-2

Auxiliary wheel 
attachment set 191A01-6

DCU603
DCU604
DCU605

Dump bucket 
200 set 191B69-8

Dump unit set 191B63-0

Carrier set 191B67-2

Flat bucket set 1911B3-6

Optional Tire & Wheel Set for Wheelbarrow

Model No. Item Color Part No. RSP (RM)

DCU603
DCU604
DCU605

Tire 330 (single) set for pavement or 
concrete floor (Tire (13x5.00-6), Tube 

& Divided type rim set)
Black 1911K4-7 

Gray Tire 330 (single) set for painted 
 floor (Tire (13x5.00-6), Tube 

& Divided type rim set)

Gray
Gray tire 

leaves less 
tire mark on
painted floor

compared with 
black one.

1911K5-5 

Gray Tire 210 (single) set for painted 
 floor (Tire (2.00-4), Tube & Divided type 

rim with hub bearingset)
1911K6-3

Rotary Lawn Mower Blade
*High flow blade for better grass catching
**Mutching blade used without grass catcher

Cordless Lawn Mower Model No. Size Part No. RSP (RM)

DLM382 380 191D41-2

LM004G 430
1913H4-8

**1913H6-4

DLM432 430 191D43-8

DLM460 460 199367-2

DLM462 460 191D51-9

DLM480 480
**191Y64-6

191V97-3

DLM532, DLM533, LM001C 530 191D52-7

DLM539, LM002G, LM002J, LM004J 530 191V96-5

DLM532, DLM533, DLM539, LM001C,
LM002G, LM002J, LM004J 530 *191W87-2

DLM532, DLM533, DLM539, LM001C, LM002G,
LM002J, LM004J 530 **191Y65-4

Blade for DLM160

A-70334 A-48957

Part No. RSP (RM)
A-70334
A-48957

Earth Auger Bit Adapter
*Use with 191P11-3

Model No. Item Part No. RSP (RM)

DDG460
DG001G
*DA001G
DDA460

20mm 327684-2

20mm 327687-6

Scarifier Drum

Model No. Item Part No. RSP (RM)

UV001G

Vertical
cutter set 1913J5-0

Thatching
blade set 1913J7-6
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ACCESSORIES
Miscellaneous

Tape Measure

Feature:
1. Special Coating
* ”DURA COAT” makes 5 times more durable
* ”SILICA COAT” makes easier note

2. High durability of Hook
* Installed damper absorbs the shock on the hook
* Hook protector reduces the shock on the hook
* Tightly fixed hook with “4 rivets + protector”

3. Convenience
* 2-sided print
* Hook with magnet
* “Matte finish” makes easier to read scales
* Standout

Protector

4Rivets

Tape Measure

Size Length Width Part No. RSP (RM)
cm/ inch 2 m/ 6ft 13 mm/ 1/2" E-10590

Size Length Width Part No. RSP (RM)
cm 3.5 m 16 mm B-57130

Size Length Width Part No. RSP (RM)

cm/ inch
5.5 m/ 18 ft 25 mm/ 1'' B-57211
7.5 m/ 25 ft 25 mm/ 1'' B-57227

Size Length Width Part No. RSP (RM)
cm 10 m 25 m B-57168

Makita tape measure is highly durable and convenient. When the scales are 
blurred or hook is lost, that would be the end of it’s life. This measure is for 
professional which has a special coated tape, hook protector and damper which 
absorbs shocks leads to great durability.

CM/ InchCM

Tape Measure with Holder & Safety Cord

Size Length Width Part No. RSP (RM)
cm 7.5 m 25 mm B-57174
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Shock Driver

Makita shock driver is very 
useful tool which as a regular 
handy driver and a shock 
driver when you work on the 
stripped screw.

This handy driver can remove both crushed and stripped screws which could not 
be loosened by the electric tools. Applying the impact on the handle generates 
a torque in the rotation direction, so both crushed and stripped screws can be 
removed.

Removal of stripped screw!!

How to Remove

1. While applying force in the
	 fastening direction, hold the
	 grip securely.

2.	Apply strong impact with the 		
	 hammer.

The impact on the handle generates 12 degrees torque in the loosening 
direction and even the stripped screw will be loosened.

12 Degrees

Size Length Part No. RSP (RM)

PH2 125 B-42438

PH3 150 B-42444

PZ2 125 B-42450

PZ3 150 B-42466

Snap-off Knife 

Part No. RSP (RM)
D-65713

LED Pen Light (without Battery) 
Battery type: AA

Part No. RSP (RM)
D-58752

Work Glove

Size Part No. RSP (RM)
L A-68672
M A-68666



E-15394
Reinforced Adjustable
Tool Case

E-15590
Ultimate Lunch Bag & Belt

E-15419
Ultimate Covered Tool Tote

E-15388
Ultimate Adjustable
Tool Case

E-15338
Tape Measure
Holder

E-15322
Knife / Secateur
Holder

E-15316
Universal
Clip Holder 

E-15279
Ultimate 4-Way
Electricians Holder

E-15556
Ultimate Smartphone
Holder

E-05309
Belt Loop - 3 Pack
E-05315
Belt Loop - 6 Pack

E-15198
Ultimate 2 Pocket
Fixing Pouch

E-15300
Looped Hammer &
Axe Holder

 

E-15291
Side Gate
Hammer & Tool Holder

E-15578
Thermal Mug & Holder

E-12980
Ultimate Smartphone
Holder XL

E-15562
Thermal Flask & Holder

E-15285
Ultimate 3-Way
Hammer & Tool Holder

 

E-15447
Ultimate 3-Way Universal Tool Tote

E-15540
Roll-Top All Weather
Duffle Bag

E-15534
Roll-Top All Weather
Tube Bag

E-15475
Technician Tool & Laptop Bag

E-15425
Ultimate Gate Mouth
Tool Bag

E-15431
Ultimate Wide
Mouth Tool Bag

E-15403
Ultimate Open Tool Tote

E-15344
Ultimate Chisel &
Tool Holder

E-15213
Roofer & General
Purpose Pouch

E-15182
Universal Pouch
& Drill Holster L/R Handed

E-15207
Ultimate 3 Pocket
Fixing Pouch

E-15263
Zip Top Pouch
- Dual Battery or Fixings

E-15160
Pencil Driver Holster
Universal L/R Handed

E-15154
Drill Holster Universal
L/R Handed

E-05670
1M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-05664
1.4M / 1.5M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-10920
1.9M Guide Rai
Protective Holderl

E-10936
3M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-15176
Impact Driver Holster
Universal L/R Handed

E-15257
Fixing Pouch &
Hammer Holder

E-15469
Semi-Rigid Tool Bag

E-15512
Ultimate Chainsaw Bag

E-15241
Ultimate Electricians
Pouch

E-15453
Ultimate 4-Sided Tool Tote

Over 45 products

within the system

E-12712
Ultimate Heavyweight
Tool Bag with Trolley

E-11782
Ultimate Heavyweight
Tool Bag

Strap Belt System
System as a BELT
Strap BELT can be easy detached from any Tool Bag 
or Tool Case and worn on the waist as a light-duty 
tool belt. Strap can be adjusted, which is flexible and 
convenient to fit your need. Can be worn with any 
Makita Tool Pouch and Holder.

System as a STRAP
Totally New on the market - unique STRAP Belt 
System with quick release buckles at the ends makes 
the belt multipurpose. Strap with comfortable soft 
cushioned shoulder pad makes the lifting more 
comfortable. Fits to all Makita Tool Bags and Cases.



Tool Holders 3rd generation Technical Solutions
Strap Belt System with quick release buckles at the ends can be easily 
detached from the Tool Bags and worn on the waist as a light-duty tool belt. 
Fits all Tool Pouches and Holders as well as Tool Organizers.

3L Technology is a unique 3-layer combination of polyesters and foam that 
provides extra cushioning. Designed to be tough and weatherproof, these 
amazingly light polypropylene panels are made up of three composite layers 
joined securely in a desirable configuration. The innovative feature of these 
structured core panels means that they can be formed into any shape.

Waterproof Bottom is a high quality solution for tool bags – rigid, 
wear-resistant and waterproof it keeps tools dry and protected from damp 
and wet surfaces. The reinforced plastic base also helps you to keep your 
tool bag clean.

Real Leather is smooth on the outside with brushed suede on the inside. 
Strong and tough for a long life but soft and supple enough for lasting 
comfort, whilst providing excellent strength with added abrasion resistance. 
Heavy gauge leather has been selected for use in products requiring a 
thicker covering - 1.8 to 2.0 mm - ensuring a top quality product.

Durable Riveting gives truly unbreakable strength. Strong one piece 
self-punching rivets with washers used in all high stress areas. Washers for 
greater strength in strategical places are used on one or both sides, up and 
down.

Anti-Slip Solution minimises or even avoids workplace slip and fall 
accidents. The high quality polypropylene tape has a rubbery surface which 
helps to keep you tools in place and provides additional protection to help 
prolong the life of your products.

Elastic Loops secures the contents and keeps your tools in place while 
carrying. It provides great flexibility for organizing your tools and 
accessories. Elastic Loops have been applied to a wide variety of our 
products to ensure that you get maximum usage from your kit. The loops are 
able to adapt to perfectly suit all tools and accessories.

Side-Gate Solution lets you easily put the tool in without looking at the 
holder. An additional swing feature ensures your tool is kept at a comfortable 
angle. Made of stainless steel for product longevity and fixed by four rivets 
for extra strength.
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Pouches & Holders

Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Drill Holster Universal
L/R Handed 290 170 85 E-15154

Pencil Driver 
Holster Universal 

L/R Handed
320 85 60 E-15160

Impact Driver 
Holster Universal

 L/R Handed
235 155 75 E-15176

Universal Pouch & 
Drill Holster
 L/R Handed

270 260 145 E-15182

Ultimate 2 - 
Pocket Fixing Pouch 270 260 145 E-15198

Ultimate 3 - 
Pocket Fixing Pouch 270 320 145 E-15207

Roofer &
General Purpose Pouch 270 290 145 E-15213

3 Pouch Tool Belt Set 270 640 145

E-15229

Ultimate Heavyweight
Tool Belt Set 310 880 145

E-15235

Ultimate
Electricians Pouch 310 250 125 E-15241

Fixing Pouch &
Hammer Holder 185 180 105 E-15257

Zip Top Pouch - 
Dual Battery or Fixings 185 175 105 E-15263

Ultimate 4 -
Way Electricians Holder 205 185 55 E-15279

Ultimate 3 - 
Way Hammer & 

Tool Holder
205 185 85 E-15285

Side Gate Hammer & 
Tool Holder 165 110 70 E-15291
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Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Looped Hammer & 
Axe Holder 165 110 65 E-15300

Universal Clip Holder 165 110 15 E-15316

Pouches & Holders

Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Knife / Secateur Holder 200 100 50 E-15322

Tape Measure Holder 165 110 80 E-15338

Ultimate Chisel & Tool Holder 270 100 60 E-15344

Belts & Braces

Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Quick Release Belt & Shoulder Strap 38 1300 -

E-15350

Belt Loop - 3pcs.

129 41 -

E-05309

Belt Loop - 6 pcs. E-05315

Ultimate Padded Belt with Belt Loop 100 880 30

E-15366

Quick Release Belt & Belt Loop 50 1550 -

E-05337

Ultimate Leather Belt with Belt Loop 48 1380 -

E-15693

Ultimate Padded Braces 
& Phone Holder 410 520 23 E-15372
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Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Leather Belt Black M 38 1130 E-05359

Leather Belt Black L 38 1330 E-05365

Leather Belt Brown M 38 1130 E-05371

Leather Belt Brown L 38 1330 E-05387

Ultimate Braces with Clips - 50 - E-05402

Bags & Cases

Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Ultimate Adjustable Tool Case 310 510 300 E-15388

Reinforced Adjustable Tool Case 265 505 295 E-15394

Ultimate Open Tool Tote 355 490 310 E-15403

Ultimate Covered Tool Tote 360 490 310 E-15419

Ultimate Gate Mouth Tool Bag 280 510 295 E-15425

Ultimate Wide Mouth Tool Bag 250 440 240 E-15431

Ultimate 3-Way Universal Tool Tote 225 350 175 E-15447

Ultimate 4-Sided Tool Tote 410 260 220 E-15453

Semi-Rigid Tool Bag 270 520 250 E-15469
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Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Technician Tool & Laptop Bag 350 425 170 E-15475

Backpack Tool Organiser 490 390 230 E-15481

Bucket Tote Tool Organiser 320 470 - E-15497

Tool Organiser Wrap 195 350 45 E-15506

Ultimate Chainsaw Bag 260 900 270 E-15512

Roll-Top All Weather Backpack 400 330 200 E-15528

Roll-Top All Weather Tube Bag 600 320 320 E-15534

Roll-Top All Weather Duffle Bag 250 610 300 E-15540

Ultimate Heavyweight Tool Bag 260 650 330 E-11782

Ultimate Heavyweight Tool Bag with Trolley 330 680 330 E-12712
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Gear & Equipment

Descriptions

Outer Size mm Features

Pictures Part No. RSP (RM)
H L W

Ultimate Smartphone Holder 185 100 40 E-15556

Ultimate Smartphone Holder XL 200 115 40 E-12980

Thermal Mug & Holder 200 90 85 E-15562

Thermal Mug & Holder 175 125 100 E-15578

 Lunch Bag 210 330 180 E-15584

Ultimate Lunch Bag & Belt 230 330 200 E-15590

 Work Vest - Adjustable Pockets 640 510 - E-15609

Knee Pad Set 240 170 30 E-15615

Ultimate Knee Pad Set 240 170 95 E-05658

1.4M / 1.5M 
Guide Rail Protective Holder 220 1565 45

 
 
 

E-05664

1M
Guide Rail Protective Holder 220 1070 45

 
 
 

E-05670

1.9M
Guide Rail Protective Holder 220 1950 45

 
 
 

E-10920

3M
Guide Rail Protective Holder 220 3050 45

 
 
 

E-10936
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Makita Power Tools (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. Co. Registration No.: 201301001778 (1031615-M)

HQ & Service Centre 
Lot 824, Jalan Subang 5, Subang Industrial Area,
47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor.
Tel: 03-8023 0824 (General) | Fax: 03-8022 1448
 03-8022 1443 (Service)

Johor (Johor Bahru) Service Centre
No.12 & 14, Jalan Rosmerah 2/9,
Taman Johor Jaya,
81100 Johor Bahru, Johor.
Tel: 07-364 9406  |  Fax: 07-364 9407

Sarawak (Kuching) Service Centre
Lot 1227, Lorong Demak Indah 2A,
Demak Laut Industrial Area, Phase 2A,
93050 Kuching, Sarawak.
Tel: 082-496 800  |  Fax: 082-496 900

Sabah (Kota Kinabalu) Service Centre
Lot 19, Jalan Buah Duku,
Kolombong Light Industrial Estate, Off Jalan Kolombong,
Kolombong Zone 1, 88450 Inanam, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.
Tel: 088-388 278  |  Fax: 088-388 279

www.makita.my
makita@makita.my
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